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Category Part Number Description QTY MSRP Price

Factory Direct 10000-SIP-600-RF 10000 Series SPA Interface Processor-600 10G REMANUFACTURED 12 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1004083-RF PNC2ndExtAC PSfor1U/2U Frame(LeitchP-1RU-PSO) REMANUFACTURED 1 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1030035-RF LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G ITU28-35 DTP-UG-EXP-LA REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1030036-RF LGX-DWDM-MXDX 8CH 100G ITU36-43 DTP-UG-EXP-LA REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1030309-RF DWDM-MXDX4CH100G ITU20-23DTP-UG-EXP-SC/APC-NC REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,375.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 10GE-EMSE-140G-RF Cisco CRS Series 14x10GE Ethernet MSE Bundle REMANUFACTURED 2 $240,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1-100GE-DWDM/C-RF CRS Series 1x100GEIntegrated DWDM InterfceMod REMANUFACTURED 1 $150,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 12000-SIP-401-RF Multirate 2.5G IP Services (Modular) REMANUFACTURED 24 $27,155.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 12000-SIP-501-RF Multirate 5G IP Services Engine (Modular)REMANUFACTURED 5 $35,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 12000-SIP-601-RF Multirate 10G IP Services Engine (Modular) REMANUFACTURED 51 $59,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 12410E-CSC-RF Enhanced Clock Scheduler Card for Cisco 12410 REMANUFACTURED 5 $13,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 14X10GBE-WL-XFP-RF CRS Series 14x10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 3 $66,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-DCU-100-RF DCF of -100 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,860.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-DCU-1150-RF DCF of -1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-DCU-1950-RF DCF of -1950 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 2 $11,160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-DCU-350-RF DCF of -350 ps/nm and 4dB loss REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-DCU-550-RF DCF of - 550 ps/nm REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,780.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-EF-40EVEN-RF ONS15216 40chMux/DeMuxExpFacepltePtchPanlEven REMANUFACTURED 7 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-FLD4-55.7-RF Edge4ChBiDirection OADM Mod1555.75 to 1558.17 REMANUFACTURED 22 $1,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-LC-LC-5-RF Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - 4m REMANUFACTURED 13 $54.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-LC-LC-MM5-RF Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 5m REMANUFACTURED 13 $54.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-MD-40EVEN-RF ONS 15216 40ch Mux Demux Patch Panel Even REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15216-MD-48-CM-RF ONS15216Mux/DemuxPluginCouplr/DeInterleavrMod REMANUFACTURED 4 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15305-CBL-LFH-3-RF 32 E1 LFH Connect, Patch Cable, 3M REMANUFACTURED 4 $286.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15305-PP-32E175-RF 32 E1 Patch Panel 75 ohm, Coax 1.0/2.3 REMANUFACTURED 5 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-28WBE3BBE-RF 28-port DS1 and 3-port DS3E/EC-1 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,427.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-CL-ACSAK9-RF 15310 customer-located AC chassis subassembly REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,807.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-CL-DCSAK9-RF 15310 customer-located DC chassis subassembly REMANUFACTURED 15 $3,807.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-DOOR-KIT-RF 15310-MA Door Kit REMANUFACTURED 24 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-EIA-HD-A-RF Combination DS1& DS3/EC1 backplane interfaceA REMANUFACTURED 8 $357.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-EIA-HD-B-RF CombinationDS1 andDS3/EC1 backplaneInterfaceB REMANUFACTURED 10 $357.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-EXPFILLER-RF 15310 blank expansion module REMANUFACTURED 10 $135.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-LFHAMP-10-RF Cable assy, LFH-AMP, 10 ft REMANUFACTURED 25 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-MA-FTA-RF MA Shelf FanTrayAsembly,IncludesFanTrayFilter REMANUFACTURED 11 $474.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-MA-SA-RF Metro access chassis, backplane, common BIC REMANUFACTURED 6 $708.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15310-P-CE100T8-RF 15310 8-port 10/100 Ethernet L1 only REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,325.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10DME-C-RF 10Gbps Data MuxPonder-EFEC-Full C-BandTunable REMANUFACTURED 6 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10DMEX-C-RF 15454 Extd Perf 10G Data Mxp EFEC Full C-Band REMANUFACTURED 32 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10E-L1-C-RF 10G Multi-Rate Txp-EFEC-Full C-Band Tunable REMANUFACTURED 11 $22,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10EX-L1-C-RF 15454 ExtdPerf10G MultiRate TxpEFEC Full C-BT REMANUFACTURED 4 $25,875.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10GE-XPE-RF 4x10GE Enhanced Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 2 $23,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10GE-XP-RF Ethernet 4-10GE Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 7 $20,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10G-S1-RF 10G, SR, Includes SR XFP (ONS-XC-10G-S1) REMANUFACTURED 10 $14,483.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10G-XR-RF 10G, Any Reach,  XFP compatible (Separately) REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-10ME-L1-C-RF 4x2.5Gbps-10GbpsMuxpdr-EFEC-FullC BandTunable REMANUFACTURED 19 $19,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-32-DMX-RF 32 Ch DMUX 100 GHz (for use with 32.WSS) REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-32-WSS-RF 32 Ch Wavelength Selective Switch REMANUFACTURED 17 $15,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-40EX-MXPC-RF 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2MuxpndrCP-DQPSK ExPerf REMANUFACTURED 11 $105,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-40EX-TXPC-RF OC-768/STM256/40GE Transpndr CPDQPSK ExtdPerf REMANUFACTURED 3 $117,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-40G-MXP-C-RF 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2 Muxponder DQPSK REMANUFACTURED 1 $84,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-40ME-MXPC-RF 4x10GE/OC192/STM64/OTU2MuxponderCP-DQPSKMetro REMANUFACTURED 1 $84,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-80-WXC-C-RF 80ch Colorless Wavelength CrossConnect C band REMANUFACTURED 1 $47,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-ADM-10G-RF ADM on a Blade OC192 3/12/48/GE 16-Client REMANUFACTURED 2 $23,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AIC-I-RF Alarm Interface Card Enh Intl, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AIR-RAMP-RF ONS15454 AirRamp/Baffle for the ANSI Chasis REMANUFACTURED 14 $72.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AR-MXPLIC-RF ONS15454 Any-Rate Muxponder - SW Lic Upgr REMANUFACTURED 19 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AR-MXP-RF ONS 15454 Any-Rate Muxponder REMANUFACTURED 4 $14,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AR-XP-LIC-RF ONS15454 AnyRateXponder-SWLicense Upgradeable REMANUFACTURED 8 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-AR-XP-RF ONS 15454 Any-Rate Xponder REMANUFACTURED 1 $17,700.00 CALL   
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Factory Direct 15454-BLANK-RF Empty slot Filler Panel REMANUFACTURED 74 $135.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-CADS1-H25-RF DS1 Cable Assembly, UBIC-H - 25 ft REMANUFACTURED 1 $432.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-CC-FTA-RF ShelfControlledCoolingFanTrayANSI,HPCFM,ITemp REMANUFACTURED 1 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-CE-MR-10-RF Carrier Ethernet10ptMultirate 10/100/1000Mbps REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,655.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-DM-L138.1-RF 2.5GbpsMultirateDataMuxpdr4ch 1538.19-1540.56 REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-DM-L142.1-RF 2.5Gbps MultrateDataMuxpdr4ch 1542.14-1544.53 REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-DM-L158.1-RF 2.5GbpsMultirateDataMuxpdr4ch 1558.17-1560.61 REMANUFACTURED 5 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-DS1E1-56-RF DS1/ E1, 1:N, 56 ports, I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 7 $4,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-DS3EC1-48-RF DS3, 48 Ckt., reqs SA-HD shelf assembly REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-19IECKIT-RF Bracket/Hardware req.for19in IECRackIEC 297-2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $114.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-AIC-I-RF SDH AlarmInterconnect moduleANSI/ETSI Support REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-EAP-MF-RF Ethernet Adapater Panel Mechanical Frame REMANUFACTURED 12 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-APMIC48V-RF ONS15454SDH Alarm,-48V PwrMgmt IF Conn REMANUFACTURED 11 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-EAP-RF Ethernet Adapater Panel REMANUFACTURED 9 $330.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454ECTPMIC48V-RF ONS15454SDH Craft,Timing,-48V PwrMgmt IF Conn REMANUFACTURED 10 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-E1-42-RF 15454 International ETSI chassis42pt E1module REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454EE3DS3FMEC-RF 12 port E3/DS3 75ohm FMEC (T54) REMANUFACTURED 4 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454EIA1BNCA48-RF HD Elect I/F, 48 BNC, A Side REMANUFACTURED 8 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-EIAUBICHB-RF Universal Backplane Inter w/Horiz. Conn-BSide REMANUFACTURED 19 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454EPWRCBL010-RF 10Meter, 8 AWG, Single Ended Power Cable REMANUFACTURED 3 $213.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-SA-ETSI-RF ONS 15454 SDH ETSI Chassis and Ship-Kit REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454E-TCC2P-K9-RF Timing Comm Cntrl 2Plus,ITemp-ANSI/ETSI Suppt REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-FBR-STRG-RF Fiber Storage Shelf REMANUFACTURED 5 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-GE-XPE-RF 20 GBE Enhanced Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 6 $23,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-GE-XP-RF Ethernet 20-GE / 2-10GE Crossponder REMANUFACTURED 11 $20,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M100GCLIC-RF 100G OTU4 ITU-T CP-DQPSK CBandTuneableL C-Lic REMANUFACTURED 2 $76,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454M-100G-LCC-RF 100G OTU-4 ITU-T CP-DQPSK FullCBandTuneableLC REMANUFACTURED 2 $145,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M10X10LIC-RF 10x10GMultirateClientLCLicensdw/1Licenceat10G REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M2-FTA2-RF 2 service slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen fan tray REMANUFACTURED 1 $105.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-AC2-RF 6service slotMSTPchassis2ndgenAC power supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-AC-RF 6 service slot MSTP chassis AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 9 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6DCCBLLE-RF DC power cable for ETSI left exit REMANUFACTURED 23 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454M6-DCCBLRE-RF DC power cable for ETSI right exit REMANUFACTURED 20 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-DR-RF 6 service slot MSTP chassis door REMANUFACTURED 8 $24.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-ECU-RF 6 service slot MSTPchassis extCableConnection REMANUFACTURED 4 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-FTA2-RF 6 service slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen fan tray REMANUFACTURED 9 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-FTA-RF 6 service slot MSTP chassis fan tray REMANUFACTURED 16 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M6-SA-RF 6svcSlot MSTPshlf,incl M-SHIPKIT,M6-FTF,BRKTS REMANUFACTURED 2 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M-ALMCBL2-RF SCSI Alarm cable 24AWG 8 inputs REMANUFACTURED 8 $45.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MEC-RF Multiple Ethernet Cable REMANUFACTURED 8 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-ML1000-2-RF Gigabit Ethernet, 2 Ckt, L2/L3, SFP REMANUFACTURED 11 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-ML-MR-10-RF ML2 10-pt Multi-rate L2/RPR Card REMANUFACTURED 9 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MPO-8LC-2-RF Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 2m REMANUFACTURED 9 $378.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MPO-8LC-6-RF Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 6m REMANUFACTURED 2 $378.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MPO-8LC-8-RF Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to 8xLC - 8m REMANUFACTURED 1 $378.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MPO-MPO-2-RF Multi-fiber patchcord - MPO to MPO - 2m REMANUFACTURED 5 $450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MRAMANCOP-RF 15454 MSTP-RamanAmplifier-Cband-CoPropagating REMANUFACTURED 3 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454MRAMANCTP-RF 15454 MSTP-Raman Amp-Cband-CounterPropagating REMANUFACTURED 12 $39,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MRC-2.5G4-RF OC3/12/48, 2.5G Max, 4 ports, IOF REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MRC-I-12-RF OC3/12/48, 12 ports, IOF REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,910.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MR-L146.1-RF Multi-RateTxp 100M-2.5G100G4ch1546.12-1548.51 REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,050.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MS-EXT-24-RF ONS15454EXTERNAL MSM SOLUTION-24PORTS-DCPOWER REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,097.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-MSISC100T-RF MultiShelf Management Integrated Switch Card REMANUFACTURED 12 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M-TSCE-K9-RF MSTP/NCS 2KTranspORT ShelfCont-W/Ethernet PTP REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,950.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-M-TSC-K9-RF Transport ShelfController for M2 & M6 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 31 $1,950.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-OPT-BST-E-RF 15454 EnhancedOptical Booster AmplifierModule REMANUFACTURED 2 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-OPT-BST-RF ONS 15454 Optical Booster Amplifier Module REMANUFACTURED 11 $11,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454OPT-EDFA17-RF 15454 MSTP -OpticalAmplifier-C-band-17dB Gain REMANUFACTURED 7 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454OPT-EDFA24-RF 15454 MSTP-Optical Amplifier-C-band-24dB Gain REMANUFACTURED 8 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-OPT-PRE-RF ONS 15454 Optical Pre-Amplifier Module REMANUFACTURED 23 $11,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454OPT-RAMPCE-RF 15454 Extended Performance RAMAN Amp REMANUFACTURED 9 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-OPT-RAMPC-RF ONS 15454 RAMAN AMPLIFIER REMANUFACTURED 16 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-OSCM-RF ONS 15454 Optical Service Channel Module REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,240.00 CALL   

Warehouse 15454-OTU2-XP-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - 4-port XFP-based 10 Gigabit Ethernet XPonder Card for the Cisco ONS 15454 Multiservice Transport Platform (MSTP), Cisco Certified2 $10,200.00 $6,193.30

Factory Direct 15454-PP-4-SMR-RF 1RU 4-Degree SM ROADM Mesh Patch Panel REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-PP-MESH-8-RF 2RU 8-Degree Mesh Patch Panel REMANUFACTURED 9 $10,281.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-PSM-RF Optical Protection Switching Module REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-SA-HD-DDR-RF 15454SA HD w/RCA,ShipKit,DeepDoor,23inMtgBrkt REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-SA-HD-RF 15454 SA HD NEBS3 ANSI w/ RCA and Ship Kit REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,200.00 CALL   



Factory Direct 15454-TCC2PB1K9-RF Timing Communications Control Two Plus,I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-TCC2P-K9-RF Timing Communications Control Two Plus,I-Temp REMANUFACTURED 26 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-TCC3-B1K9-RF TimingComm Control3Itemp15454chassisATT REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-TCC3-K9-RF Timing,Comms,Cntrol Three,I-temp,15454chassis REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-WW-14-RF DS1 Elect IF adapters 14 SMB to WW REMANUFACTURED 7 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 15454-YCBL-LC-RF 15454 -2RU Y-CableDrawer(8 Modules positions) REMANUFACTURED 8 $888.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 187152-RF Opt Cplr,1x2 Fused in LGX Module,95/05,SP REMANUFACTURED 3 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 1OC768-POS-SR-RF CRS-1 1xOC768/STM256 POS Interface Module/SR REMANUFACTURED 5 $288,000.00 CALL   

Warehouse 20X10GBE-WL-XFP-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco CRS-3 20-Port 10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Module, Cisco Certified 7 $90,000.00 $54,646.88

Factory Direct 20X10GBE-WL-XFP-RF CRS Series 20x10GbE LAN/WAN-PHY Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 1 $90,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 2921-51FANASSY2-RF Cisco 2921/2951 Fan Assembly and Bezel REMANUFACTURED 1 $174.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 3900FANASSYNEBS-RF 3925/3945FanAsmblyforNEBS(w/3900FANFLTR-NEBS) REMANUFACTURED 14 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 3G-ANTMOUTCOMBO-RFMultiBandOutdoorOmniAnt w LightningProtector REMANUFACTURED 9 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 4022215-RF Rack-mt LGX Bracket,4RU,Flush-mt,14 LGX Slots REMANUFACTURED 5 $176.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 4-10GBE-WL-XFP-RF CRS-1 Series 4x10GbE WAN/LAN XFP InterfaceMod REMANUFACTURED 52 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 4-10GE-ITU/C-RF CRS-1 4 port 10GE (C-band) DWDM PLIM REMANUFACTURED 1 $96,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 4-10GE-RF Cisco CRS-1 Series 4X10GE Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 17 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 42-1GE-RF Cisco CRS-1 Series 42X1GE Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 3 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 4G-LTE-ANTM-O3B-RF 3in1outdoor Black antenna700MHz-2600MHz bands REMANUFACTURED 18 $498.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 6-10GE-WLO-FLEX-RF CRS-3 6X10GE WAN/LAN/OTN Flexible PLIM REMANUFACTURED 3 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 7600-ES+20G3CXL-RF 7600 ES+ Line Card, 20xGE SFP with DFC 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 1 $43,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 7600-SIP-200-RF 7600 Series SPA Interface Processor-200 REMANUFACTURED 17 $10,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 7600-SIP-400-RF 7600 Series SPA Interface Processor-400 REMANUFACTURED 15 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 7613-RSP720CXLR-RF 7613 Chassis,Redundant System2RSP720-3CXL,2PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $61,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+T-20G-RF ES+ Low Queue 20 port GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 2 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+T-4TG-RF ES+ Low Queue 4 port 10GE - 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 1 $46,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+XC-20G3C-RF 7600 ES+XC Combo 10x1GE/ 1x10GE, DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 1 $32,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+XT-2TG3C-RF 7600 ES+XT,LAN/WAN PHY,G.709,2x10GE,XFP,DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 1 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+XT-4TG3C-RF 7600 ES+XT,LAN/WAN,OTN/G.709,4x10GE,XFP,DFC3C REMANUFACTURED 1 $68,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 76-ES+XT4TG3CXL-RF 7600ES+XT,LAN/WAN PHY,G709,4x10GE,XFP,DFC3CXL REMANUFACTURED 1 $111,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 800G2-POE-2-RF 2Pt 802.3af compatible PoE mod for 880 Series REMANUFACTURED 53 $138.00 CALL   

Factory Direct 8-10GBE-RF CRS-1 8x10GbE Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 25 $66,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0100-RF 3.33XeonX5680 130W CPU/12M/DDR3 1333NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,999.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0102-RF 2.93GHzXeonX5670 95W CPU12MBcacheDDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,459.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0105-RF 2.66GHz XeonX5650 95W CPU/12MB/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 19 $1,763.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0106-RF 2.26GHzXeonL5640 60W CPU12M/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,738.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0109-RF 2.66XeonE5640 80W CPU/12M/DDR3 1066/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,319.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0111-RF 2.40XeonE5620 80W CPU/12MBDDR3 1066/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 4 $719.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0115-RF XeonX5690 3.46/ 6c/130W/12M/DDR3 1333/NoHtSnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,999.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0117-RF XeonX5675 3.06/6c/95W/12M/DDR3 1333/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,459.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0120-RF IntelXeonE5649 2.53GHz6c/80W/12M/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,319.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A01-X0123-RF IntelXeonE5606 /4c/80W/8M/DDR3 1066MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 6 $509.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03-D146GC2-RF 146GB 6Gb SAS15KRPM SFF HDD/hot plug/drivSled REMANUFACTURED 105 $443.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03-D1TBSATA-RF 1TB 6GbSATA7.2KRPM SFF HDD/hotplg/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED 27 $623.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03-D300GA2-RF 300GB 6GbSAS10K SFF HDD/hotplug/drveSled mntd REMANUFACTURED 194 $377.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03-D500GC3-RF 500GB6GbSATA7.2K RPM SFFhotplug/drivsledmount REMANUFACTURED 3 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03-D600GA2-RF 600GB 6GbSAS10K RPM SFF HDD/hotplug/drivesled REMANUFACTURED 189 $654.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03V-D1TBSATA-RF 1TB SATA7.2K RPM SFF HDD/hotPlug/dr SledMount REMANUFACTURED 1 $426.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03V-D300GA2-RF 300GB 6GbSAS10K RPM SFF HDD/hotPlug/DSmounted REMANUFACTURED 2 $250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A03V-D500GC3-RF 500GBSATA7.2KRPM SFF HDD/hotPlug/drSledMountd REMANUFACTURED 5 $265.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-IMA16D-RF ASR 900 16 port T1/E1 Interface Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED 14 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-IMA1X-RF ASR 900 1 port 10GE XFP Interface Module,  REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-IMA8S-RF ASR900 8portSFPGigabitEthernetInterfaceModule REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-IMA8Z-RF ASR 900 8 port 10GE SFP+ Interface Module REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-PWR1200-D-RF ASR 900 1200W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 10 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-PWR550-D-RF ASR 900 550W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 13 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A900-RSP2A-128-RF ASR900 Route SwitchProcessor2-128G,Base Scale REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-12C-F-D-RF Cisco ASR 901 Router -Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-12C-FT-D-RF Cisco ASR 901 Router - TDM+Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-4C-F-D-RF ASR 901 Router PAYG 4 GE Port -Ethernet Model REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-4C-FT-D-RF ASR901 RouterPAYG 4 GEPort-TDM+EthernetModel REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-6CZ-F-D-RF CiscoASR901 10GRouter-EthernetModel-DCPower REMANUFACTURED 30 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-6CZ-FT-A-RF ASR901 10G Router-TDM+EthernetModel- AC Power REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901-6CZ-FT-D-RF CiscoASR901 10GRouterTDM+EthernetModel DC Pwr REMANUFACTURED 27 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A901S-MNT-POLE-RF ASR 901S Pole Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A903-RSP1A-55-RF ASR 903 Route Switch Processor 1,Base Scale REMANUFACTURED 15 $7,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A903-RSP1B-55-RF ASR 903 Route Switch Processor 1 Lrg Scale  REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A920-PWR400-A-RF CiscoASR 920 400W AC PSU REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A99-8X100GE-TR-RF ASR 9900 8-port 100GE LC -TR OTN REMANUFACTURED 2 $600,000.00 CALL   



Factory Direct A99-RP2-SE-RF ASR9900 Route Processor 2 for Service Edge REMANUFACTURED 1 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A99-RP2-TR-RF ASR9900 Route Processor2 for PacketTransport REMANUFACTURED 1 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A99-SFC2-RF ASR 9900 Series Switch Fabric Card 2 REMANUFACTURED 21 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-24X10GE-SE-RF ASR 9000 24port 10GE,Service EdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $240,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-24X10GE-TR-RF ASR 9000 24x 10GE,Packet Transpt Optimized LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $180,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2KW-DC-RF 2kW DC Power Module REMANUFACTURED 23 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2T20GE-B-RF 2-Port 10GE, 20-Port GE, Requires XFPs/SFPs REMANUFACTURED 3 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2T20GE-E-RF 2-Port 10GE, 20-Port GE Extd LC,Req XFPs SFPs REMANUFACTURED 24 $49,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2T20GE-L-RF 2port 10GE, 20-pt GE Low Q Requires XFPs/SFPs REMANUFACTURED 5 $22,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2X100GE-SE-RF ASR 9000 2port 100GE,Service EdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED 16 $240,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-2X100GE-TR-RF ASR 9000 2pt 100GE,PacketTransptOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $180,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-36X10GE-SE-RF ASR9000 36port 10GE, ServiceEdgeOptimized LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $288,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-36X10GE-TR-RF ASR9000 36port10GE,PacketTransportOptimizedLC REMANUFACTURED 5 $225,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-3KW-AC-RF 3kW AC Power Module REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-40GE-B-RF 40-Port GE Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED 1 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-40GE-E-RF 40-Port GE Extended Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED 1 $49,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-40GE-L-RF 40-Port GE Low Queue Line Card, Requires SFPs REMANUFACTURED 5 $21,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-4T16GE-TR-RF 4X10GE/16X1G ComboLinecrd,PktTransptOptimized REMANUFACTURED 4 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-4T-B-RF 4-Port 10GE Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 3 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-4T-E-RF 4-Port 10GE Extended Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 10 $49,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-4T-L-RF 4-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card,Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 2 $22,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-750W-AC-RF ASR 9000 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-750W-DC-RF ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8T/4-B-RF 8-Port 10GE DX Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 1 $51,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8T/4-L-RF 8-pt 10GE DX Low Queue Line Card,Require XFPs REMANUFACTURED 1 $27,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8T-B-RF 8-Port 10GE Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 2 $78,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8T-E-RF 8-Port 10GE Extended Line Card, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 2 $99,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8T-L-RF 8-Port 10GE Low Queue LineCard, Requires XFPs REMANUFACTURED 2 $44,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-8X100G-LBSE-RF 8-port 100GE, Service Edge Optimized LC REMANUFACTURED 5 $780,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-DC-PEM-V3-RF ASR9K DC Power Enclosure Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-LC-FILR-RF A9K Line Card Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED 2 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MOD160-SE-RF 160G Modular Linecard Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED 10 $72,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MOD200-TR-RF 200GModular Linecard,Packet Trnsprt Optimized REMANUFACTURED 1 $60,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MOD400-TR-RF 400G Mod Linecard,Packet Transport Optimized REMANUFACTURED 145 $90,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MOD80-SE-RF 80G Modular Linecard, Service Edge Optimized REMANUFACTURED 33 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-1X100GE-RF ASR 9000 1-port 100GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 1 $48,750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-20X10GE-RF ASR 9000 20-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 4 $97,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-2X100GE-RF ASR 9000 2-port 100GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 5 $97,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-2X40GE-RF ASR 9000 2-port 40GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 5 $45,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-4X10GE-RF ASR 9000 4port 10GE ModularPort Adapter spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-MPA-8X10GE-RF ASR 9000 8-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 2 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-RSP-4G-RF ASR9K Fabric, Controller 4G memory REMANUFACTURED 35 $19,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-RSP-8G-RF Route Switch Processor 8G Memory REMANUFACTURED 1 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-RSP-FILR-RF A9K RSP Slot Filler REMANUFACTURED 2 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-SIP-700-RF Cisco ASR 9000 Series SPA Interface Proc-700 REMANUFACTURED 7 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct A9K-VSM-500-RF ASR9000 Virtualized Service Module REMANUFACTURED 1 $57,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ACS-1900RM-19-RF 19 inch Rack Mount Kit for the Cisco MWR 1900 REMANUFACTURED 3 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ACS-1900-RM-19-RF Rack Mount Kit for 1921, 1905 REMANUFACTURED 1 $69.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-1550SFIBKIT-RF 1550S Fiber Cable Take-up Reel Kit REMANUFACTURED 8 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACC1530PMK2-RF PoleMountKit forAP1530Series w tilt adjustmnt REMANUFACTURED 6 $131.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACC15SFPGLD-RF Outdoor-AP1570,SFP Port Gland, Bag of 5units REMANUFACTURED 1 $269.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACC245LA-N-RF 2.4 and 5 GHz Lightning Arrestor, N Connector REMANUFACTURED 44 $173.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACC245LA-R-RF 2.4 and 5GHzLightningArrestor,RP-TNCConnector REMANUFACTURED 50 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCPMK1520-RF 1520 Series Pole Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED 51 $101.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCPMK1550-RF 1550 Series Pole-Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED 5 $203.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCPMK15701-RF 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-1) REMANUFACTURED 5 $131.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCPMK15702-RF 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-2) REMANUFACTURED 8 $203.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCRMK1300-RF Aironet 1300 Roof Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED 4 $143.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ACCSMK1550-RF 1550 Series Strand-Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED 12 $77.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2410Y-R-RF 2.4 GHz,10 dBi Yagi with RP-TNC Connector REMANUFACTURED 15 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2413P2MN-RF 2.4 GHz 13 dBi DirectionAnt,2port,Nconnectors REMANUFACTURED 11 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2440NV-R-RF 2.4 GHz 4 dBi 802.11n Omni wall mount antenna REMANUFACTURED 40 $213.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2450VNHZ-RF 2.4 GHz 5 dBi Omni Antenna, N conn, HazLoc REMANUFACTURED 10 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2450V-N-RF 2.4 GHz, 5.0 dBi Omni Ant. with N Connect REMANUFACTURED 32 $107.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2451NV-R-RF 2.4GHz2.5dBi/5GHz3.5dBi 802.11nOmniAnt,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED 32 $285.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2451V-R-RF 2.4GHz,3dBi;5GHz3.5dBiOmniAntw/RPTNCConectrs REMANUFACTURED 7 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2460NP-R-RF 2.4 GHz 6 dBi 802.11n directional antenna REMANUFACTURED 12 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2465P-R-RF 2.4GHz,6.5dBi DiversityPatchAnt w/RP-TNC Conn REMANUFACTURED 34 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2480V-N-RF 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi Omni with N Connector REMANUFACTURED 21 $239.00 CALL   



Factory Direct AIR-ANT2485P-R-RF 2.4 GHz, 8.5 dBi Patch Ant w/ RP-TNC Connctor REMANUFACTURED 8 $143.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2506-RF 5.2 dBi Omnidirectional Mast Mount Antenna REMANUFACTURED 114 $101.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRANT25137NPR4-RF 2.4GHz13 dBi/5GHz7dBi11nDual BandPatchAntQty4 REMANUFACTURED 32 $2,268.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT25137NPR-RF 2.4GHz 13dBi/5GHz7dBi 802.11n DualBndPatchAnt REMANUFACTURED 26 $779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2513P4MN-RF 2.4 GHz/5 GHz 13 dBi Patch Antenna4port,Nconn REMANUFACTURED 108 $899.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2524DW-R-RF 2.4GHz2 dBi/5 GHz4 dBi DipoleAnt.White,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED 109 $27.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRANT2544V4MR8-RF 2.4GHz 3dBi/5GHz2dBi Ant.,4prt,RP-TNC,8ft cab REMANUFACTURED 7 $569.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2544V4MR-RF 2.4GHz 4dBi/5GHz 4dBi MM OmniAnt 4port,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED 236 $479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2547VG-N-RF 2.4GHz4dBi/5GHz7dBiDualBandOmniAnt,GrayNconn. REMANUFACTURED 48 $209.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2547VNHZ-RF 2.4GHz4dBi/5GHz7dBiDualBandOmniAntNconnHazLoc REMANUFACTURED 44 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2547V-N-RF 2.4GHz 4dBi/5GHz 7dBi DualB & Omni Ant,N conn REMANUFACTURED 17 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2566D4MR-RF 2.4GHz6dBi/5GHz 6dBi 60Deg.PatchAnt4-prtRPTNC REMANUFACTURED 1 $539.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2566P4WR-RF 2.4GHz 6dBi/5GHz6dBiDirectionalAnt.4pt,RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED 967 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2568VG-N-RF 2.4GHz 6dBi/5GHz 8dBiDualBndOmniAntGray,Nconn REMANUFACTURED 12 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT2588P3MN-RF 2.4GHz8dBi/5GHz8dBiDirectionalAnt3port,Nconn REMANUFACTURED 1 $569.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5114P2MN-RF 5 GHz 14dBi Directional Ant,2port,Nconnectors REMANUFACTURED 3 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5140NV-R-RF 5 GHz 4 dBi 802.11n Omni wall mount antenna REMANUFACTURED 19 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5140V-R-RF 5-GHz 4 dBi Triple Omni Antenna 3 RP-TNC REMANUFACTURED 10 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5160NP-R-RF 5 GHz 6 dBi 802.11n directional antenna REMANUFACTURED 19 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5160V-R-RF 5Ghz 6dBi Omni Antenna w/RP-TNC connector REMANUFACTURED 3 $125.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT5180V-N-RF 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 8.0 dBi Omni with NConnector REMANUFACTURED 8 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-ANT-LOC-01-RF Hyperlocation Antenna, Model 1, Attached Omni REMANUFACTURED 20 $299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1041N-EK9-RF 802.11g/n Fixed Auto AP; Int Ant;E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 7 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-CK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;C RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 13 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-EK9-RF 802.11a/g/n FixedAutoAP;Int Ant; E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 3 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-KK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;K RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 11 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-NK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 13 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-RK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;R RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 12 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-SK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;S RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 13 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1042N-TK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP;Int Ant;T RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 6 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1131AGEK9-RF 802.11a, .11g AP, Int Radios, Ants, ETSI Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 518 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1131AGNK9-RF 802.11a, .11g APIntRadios,Ants,N.America Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 8 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1141N-EK9-RF 802.11g/n Fixed Auto AP; Int Ant E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 38 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1142N-EK9-RF 802.11a/g/n FixedAutoAP;Int Ant; E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 13 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1142N-NK9-RF 802.11a/g/n FixedAuto AP;Int Ant;N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 5 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1242AGCK9-RF 802.11a/g Non-modularIOS AP;RP-TNC;China Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 1 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1242AGEK9-RF 802.11a/g Non-modular IOS AP;RP-TNC;ETSI Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 89 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1242AGKK9-RF 802.11a/g Nonmodular IOS AP;RP-RNC;Korea Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1242AGNK9-RF 802.11a/gNonModularIOS AP;RP-TNC;Non FCC Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 8 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1261N-EK9-RF 802.11g/n Standalone AP; Ext Ant;E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 11 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1262N-CK9-RF 802.11a/g/nStandaloneAP; ExtAnt;CRegDomain REMANUFACTURED 10 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1262N-EK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP; Ext Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 3 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1262N-KK9-RF 802.11a/g/n AP;Ext Ant;K Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 13 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1262N-SK9-RF 802.11a/g/n AP; Ext Ant; S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 11 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1562E-BK9-RF 802.11acW2LowPrfileOutdoorAPExtrnlAnt,BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,077.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRAP1572EACEK9-RF 802.11acOutdoorAP ExtAnt,ACpower,Reg.Domain E REMANUFACTURED 28 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRAP1572EACZK9-RF 802.11acOutdoorAP,Extrnl-Ant,AC-PWR,Reg.Dom-Z REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1602EUXK9-RF 802.11nAP w/CleanAir;3x3:2SS;ExtAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED 39 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1602IUXK9-RF 802.11nAP w/CleanAir;3x3:2SS;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED 50 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1832I-AK9-RF 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; ARegDomain REMANUFACTURED 32 $417.00 CALL   

Warehouse AIR-AP1832I-BK9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Aironet AP1832I IEEE 802.11ac 867 Mbit/s Wireless Access Point, Cisco Certified 7 $417.00 $253.20

Factory Direct AIR-AP1832I-BK9-RF 802.11acWave2;3x3:2SS;IntAnt;B RegDom(for US) REMANUFACTURED 6 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1852I-KK9-RF 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP1852ISK9C-RF 802.11acWave2;4x4:4SS;IntAnt; SRegDom(Config) REMANUFACTURED 2 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP2602IUXK9-RF 802.11n APw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED 14 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP2702EUXK9-RF 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;Univ REMANUFACTURED 9 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP2702IUXK9-RF 802.11acAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntUniversal REMANUFACTURED 525 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP2802I-NK9-RF 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;IntAnt;2xGbENDomain REMANUFACTURED 8 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP3702EUXK9-RF 802.11ac AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir; Ext Ant; Univ REMANUFACTURED 2 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP3702IUXK9-RF 802.11acAP4x4:3SS w/CleanAir;IntAnt;Universal REMANUFACTURED 8 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP3802I-BK9-RF 802.11acW2APw/CA;4x4:3;Mod;IntAnt;mGigBDomain REMANUFACTURED 57 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP3802I-ZK9-RF 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA;4x4:3 Mod;IntAnt;mGigZDom REMANUFACTURED 4 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP3802P-BK9-RF 802.11acW2w/CA;4x4:3;ModProExtAnt;mGigBDomain REMANUFACTURED 64 $1,050.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP-BRACKET1-RF 802.11n AP Low Profile Mounting Brkt(Default) REMANUFACTURED 2 $11.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R-RF CeilingGridClip for AironetAPs -RecessedMount REMANUFACTURED 83 $11.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-BAND-INSTTL-RF 1520SeriesBandInstallTool for Pole Mount Kit REMANUFACTURED 3 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAB020LL-R-RF 20 ft LOW LOSSCABLEASSEMBLY W/RP-TNCCONNECTOR REMANUFACTURED 6 $83.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532EBK9-RF 802.11n Low-ProfileOutdoorAP,ExtAnt.B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 15 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532ECK9-RF 802.11nLowProfOutdoorAP,Ext Ant.,C RegDom. REMANUFACTURED 19 $897.00 CALL   



Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532EEK9-RF 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAPExternalAnt,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED 11 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532ENK9-RF 802.11n Low-ProfOutdoorAP, ExtAnt.,N RegDom. REMANUFACTURED 5 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532EZK9-RF 802.11nLowProfileOutdoorAP,ExtAnt.,Z Reg Dom. REMANUFACTURED 7 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532IBK9-RF 802.11n LowProfileOutdoorAP,IntAnt.,B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 32 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1532INK9-RF 802.11nLowProfOutdoorAP,InternalAnt. NRegDom. REMANUFACTURED 11 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552CCK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPointCableMod CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 9 $3,177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552CNK9-RF 802.11N OutdoorMeshAP CableModem,N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552ECK9-RF 802.11N OutdoorMesh AP Ext.Ant., C Reg.Domain REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552E-EK9-RF 802.11N Ext Antenna MeshAccessPoint,ETSI conf REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552EKK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorMeshAcc Point,Ext.Ant,K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552ENK9-RF 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccPoint,Ext.Ant.,NReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552ETK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPointExt.Ant,TReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552EUEK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorAccPoint,ExtAnt,Uniband,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552EUMK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorAccesPointExtAntUniband,MRegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552EUNK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorAccPointExt.Ant.Unibnd,NReg.Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552HAK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPoint,Haz.Loc,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552HEK9-RF 802.11NOutdoorMeshAccessPoint,Haz.Loc,ERegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1552IEK9-RF 802.11N OutdoorMeshAccesPointIntAntERegDomain REMANUFACTURED 15 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552SAAK9-RF 802.11nOutdorAccPoint w/ISA00GatewyAC,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED 12 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552SAEK9-RF 802.11nOutdoorAccPointw/ISA100GatwyAC ERegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552SANK9-RF 802.11nOutdoorAccPointw/ISA100GatewyACNRegDom REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCAP1552SDAK9-RF 802.11nOutdorAccPoint wISA100GatwayDC,ARegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602EBK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Ext Ant,B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602EEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,ExtAnt,A RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 6 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602EIK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP,Ext Ant,I RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 19 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602EKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Ext Ant, K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 4 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602IBK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP, Int Ant, B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 47 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602ICK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlr-basedAP,IntAnt,C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 22 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602IEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,Int Ant, E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 63 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602IKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt,K RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 1 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1602IZK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP,IntAnt,Z RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 8 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IBK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 556 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IDK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; A Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 10 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IEK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 18 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IFK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; F Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 1 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IKK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; K Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 19 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702INK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 7 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IQK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 3 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702ISK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 37 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP1702IZK9-RF 802.11ac CAP; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 4 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EBK9-RF 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 592 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ECK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt;C RegDom REMANUFACTURED 87 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EEK9-RF 802.11n CAP w/ClAir3x4:3SS ModExtAnt EReg Dom REMANUFACTURED 167 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EIK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt I RegDom REMANUFACTURED 15 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EKK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED 18 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ENK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/ClenAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAntNRegDoman REMANUFACTURED 12 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EQK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED 1 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ESK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt S RegDom REMANUFACTURED 6 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ETK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModExtAnt T RegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602EZK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ModExtAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 2 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602IBK9-RF 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 1553 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ICK9-RF 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED 26 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602IIK9-RF 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModInt Ant I Reg REMANUFACTURED 11 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602IKK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAnt K RegDom REMANUFACTURED 109 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602INK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAntNRegDmain REMANUFACTURED 52 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602IQK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModIntAntQ RegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ISK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SSModIntAnt S RegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602ITK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED 6 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2602IZK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir3x4:3SS;Mod;IntAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 21 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702EBK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;B RegDom REMANUFACTURED 84 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ECK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 3 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702EFK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS,ExtAnt;F RegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702EIK9-RF 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;I Dom REMANUFACTURED 30 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702EKK9-RF 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;K Dom REMANUFACTURED 11 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ENK9-RF 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS;ExtAnt;N Dom REMANUFACTURED 7 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ESK9-RF 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;S Dom REMANUFACTURED 6 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702EZK9-RF 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;Ext Ant;Z Dom REMANUFACTURED 37 $717.00 CALL   

Warehouse AIR-CAP2702IBK9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Aironet 2702I IEEE 802.11ac 1.27 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point, Cisco Certified 6 $657.00 $398.90

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ICK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 31 $657.00 CALL   



Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IDK9-RF 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;DRegDom REMANUFACTURED 17 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IFK9-RF 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;FRegDom REMANUFACTURED 1 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IHK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED 19 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IIK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;IRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IKK9-RF 802.11acCAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;K RegDom REMANUFACTURED 13 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702INK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;NRegDom REMANUFACTURED 14 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IQK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED 6 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ISK9-RF 802.11ac CAPw/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;SRegDom REMANUFACTURED 29 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702ITK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir3x4:3SS;IntAnt;T RegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP2702IZK9-RF 802.11acCAP w/CleanAir;3x4:3SS;IntAnt;ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3501EEK9-RF 802.11g/nCtrlr-basedAPw/CleanAirExtAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3501IEK9-RF 802.11g/n Ctrlr-basedAPCleanAir;Int Ant E Reg REMANUFACTURED 5 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502EEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-baseAPCleanAir;ExtAnt;E Reg REMANUFACTURED 182 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502EKK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlbasedAPw/CleanAirExtAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED 6 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502ENK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP CleanAirExAnt;N Reg REMANUFACTURED 43 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502ERK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlbasedAPw/CleanAirExtAntRRegDom REMANUFACTURED 4 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502ICK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbaseAPw/CleanAirIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED 53 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502IEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr APCleanAir;IntAnt;E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 77 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502IIK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlr-basd APCleanAirInt Ant I Reg REMANUFACTURED 15 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502IKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP CleanAirInAnt;K Reg REMANUFACTURED 14 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502INK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basd APCleanAir;IntAntN Reg REMANUFACTURED 254 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502IQK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP CleanAir;Q Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 14 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502IRK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlrBasdAPw/CleanAirIntAntRRegDom REMANUFACTURED 14 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502ISK9-RF 802.11a/g/n CtrlrbaseAP CleanAirInt Ant;S Reg REMANUFACTURED 8 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502ITK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasdAPw/CleanAirIntAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED 9 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502PCK9-RF 802.11a/g/n3500APw/CleanAirProinstall;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502PEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n 3500APw/CleanAirProinstallERegDom REMANUFACTURED 32 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3502PNK9-RF 802.11a/g/n 3500APw/CleanAirProInstallNRegDom REMANUFACTURED 17 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602EBK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 779 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ECK9-RF 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602EEK9-RF 802.11n CAPw/CleanAr4x4:3SSModExtAntERegDmain REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602EIK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAntI RegDom REMANUFACTURED 18 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602EKK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS Mod;ExtAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ENK9-RF 802.11nCAP w/CleanAir4x4:3SSMod ExtAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED 19 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ERK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSModExtAnt R RegDom REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ESK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS ModExtAnt;SRegDom REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ETK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModExtAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED 24 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602EZK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModExtAnt;ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,047.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IBK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModIntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 301 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IEK9-RF 802.11nCAPCleanAir;4x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant;E Reg REMANUFACTURED 88 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IIK9-RF 802.11n CAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSModIntAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED 2 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IKK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;ModIntAntKRegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602INK9-RF 802.11n CAP w/ClAir4x4:3SS ModIntAnt NReg Dom REMANUFACTURED 41 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IQK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SSMod;IntAnt;QRegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IRK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SSModIntAntR RegDom REMANUFACTURED 4 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ISK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS;Mod;IntAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602ITK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir;4x4:3SS;ModIntAntTRegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3602IZK9-RF 802.11nCAPw/CleanAir4x4:3SS ModIntAnt ZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 14 $987.00 CALL   

Warehouse AIR-CAP3702EBK9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Aironet 3702E IEEE 802.11ac 1.30 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point, Cisco Certified 54 $957.00 $581.10

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EBK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntBRegDom REMANUFACTURED 44 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702ECK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 4 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EDK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntDRegDom REMANUFACTURED 14 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EEK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED 115 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EHK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAir;ExtAnt;HRegDom REMANUFACTURED 8 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EIK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED 4 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EKK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSwCleanAirExtAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702ENK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED 9 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702ESK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED 19 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702EZK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirExtAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 48 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IBK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntBRegDom REMANUFACTURED 132 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702ICK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED 6 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IDK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntDRegDom REMANUFACTURED 12 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IEK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED 68 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IFK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntFRegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IHK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntHRegDom REMANUFACTURED 7 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IIK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntIRegDom REMANUFACTURED 15 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702INK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntNRegDom REMANUFACTURED 83 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702ISK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntSRegDom REMANUFACTURED 3 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702IZK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirIntAntZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 9 $897.00 CALL   



Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702PBK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSw/CleanAirProInsBRegDom REMANUFACTURED 20 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702PEK9-RF 802.11acCtrlrAP4x4:3SSwCleanAirProInstERegDom REMANUFACTURED 46 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP3702PZK9-RF 802.11acCtlrAP4x4:3SSw/ClnAirProinstalZRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-BK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 38 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-CK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 7 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-EK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS; Int Ant; ERegDomain REMANUFACTURED 272 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-NK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS; Int Ant;N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 11 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-QK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant;Q Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 7 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-RK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,  2x2:2SS;Int Ant;R Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 14 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-SK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; S Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 9 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702I-ZK9-RF 802.11n CAP702,2x2:2SS; Int Ant; Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 9 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702W-BK9-RF 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS,4 GbE;IntAnt;BRegDom REMANUFACTURED 224 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702W-EK9-RF 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS, 4 GbE;IntAntERegDom REMANUFACTURED 45 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702W-FK9-RF 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS, 4GbE;IntAnt;F Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702W-KK9-RF 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbEIntAnt; KRegDomain REMANUFACTURED 10 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CAP702W-ZK9-RF 802.11nCAP702W,2x2:2SS,4GbE;IntAnt;ZRegDomain REMANUFACTURED 30 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CORDR3P40NA-RF 1520 Series AC Power Cord, 40 ft. N. AmerPlug REMANUFACTURED 1 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CORDR3P40UE-RF 1520SeriesACPowrCord,40ft.unterm,EUHarmonized REMANUFACTURED 1 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT250425-K9-RF 2504 Wireless Controller with 25 AP Licenses REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5500RKMNT-RF Rack MountingKitforCisco 5500 WirelessContrlr REMANUFACTURED 1 $177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCT5508-100K9-RF Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 100 APs REMANUFACTURED 12 $26,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5508-12K9-RF Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Cntrllr upto 12APs REMANUFACTURED 13 $7,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCT5508-250K9-RF Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 250 APs REMANUFACTURED 6 $42,897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5508-25K9-RF Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Cntrllr upto 25APs REMANUFACTURED 12 $10,557.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRCT5508-500K9-RF Cisco 5508 SeriesWirelessCntrllr upto 500 APs REMANUFACTURED 10 $69,297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5508-50K9-RF Cisco 5508 Series Controller for up to 50 APs REMANUFACTURED 13 $14,847.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5508-CAK9-RF 5508 Series Controller with Zero AP count. REMANUFACTURED 72 $7,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5508HA-K9-RF Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for HA REMANUFACTURED 2 $13,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5520-K9-RF Cisco5520WirelessController w/rackMountng kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760100K9-RF Cisco5700SeriesWirelessContrl for upto100APs REMANUFACTURED 2 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760-1KK9-RF Cisco5700 SeriesWirelesControllr upto 1000APs REMANUFACTURED 2 $180,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760250K9-RF Cisco5700SeriesWirelessController upto 250APs REMANUFACTURED 3 $63,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760-25K9-RF Cisco 5700SeriesWirelessController upto 25APs REMANUFACTURED 1 $22,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760500K9-RF 5700 SeriesWirelessController for upto 500Aps REMANUFACTURED 1 $108,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760-50K9-RF C5700 SeriesWirelessController for upto 50APs REMANUFACTURED 3 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT5760-CAK9-RF Cis Contrlr for Internl RMA used ONLY 0AP Lic REMANUFACTURED 5 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT8510100K9-RF Cis8500 SeriesWirelesCntlr Supportng 100 Aps REMANUFACTURED 1 $32,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-CT8510-3KK9-RF Cisco8500SerWirelesControllerSuporting3000Aps REMANUFACTURED 1 $378,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1041NEK9-RF 802.11g/n Fixed Unified AP Int Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 4 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1042NCK9H-RF 802.11a/g/nFixedUnifidSP500mW APExtAntCRegDom REMANUFACTURED 5 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1042NCK9L-RF 802.11nFixedUnified100mW SP AP;ExtAnt;CRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1042NEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n FixedUnifiedAP;Int Ant; E Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1042NKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP;IntAnt;KRegDom REMANUFACTURED 19 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1042NNK9-RF 802.11a/g/nFixedUnifiedAP;IntAnt;N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 2 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1042NSK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP;IntAnt;SRegDom REMANUFACTURED 14 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1042NTK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP;Int Ant;T RegDom REMANUFACTURED 19 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1131AGCK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP IntegratedAntennasChinaCnfg REMANUFACTURED 8 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1131AGEK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP IntegratedAntennasETSI Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 109 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1131AGNK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP IntegrAntennas Non-FCC Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 36 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1131AGPK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP APIntegratdAntennasJapan2 Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 1 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1131AGTK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP Integr. Antennas TaiwanCnfg REMANUFACTURED 7 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1131GEK9-RF 802.11g IntgrtedUnifiedAPIntAntenna ETSI Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 57 $329.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1141NEK9-RF 802.11g/n Fixed Unified AP;IntAnt;E RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 13 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1142NCK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixd Unifd AP; Int Ant; C Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 15 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1142NEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixd Unifd AP;IntAnt; E RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 140 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1142NKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixd Unifd AP; Int Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1142NNK9-RF 802.11a/g/n FixdUnified APInt Ant N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 9 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1142NPK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Fixd Unifd AP; Int Ant; P Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 24 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1242AGCK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP Dual 2.4,5GHz RP-TNC,China REMANUFACTURED 38 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1242AGEK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP APDual2.4,5GHz RP-TNC ETSICnfg REMANUFACTURED 16 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1242AGNK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP APDual 2.4,5GHz RP-TNC Non-FCC REMANUFACTURED 45 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRLAP1242AGTK9-RF 802.11ag LWAPP AP Dual2.4,5GHz RP-TNC Taiwan  REMANUFACTURED 7 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1242GEK9-RF 802.11g only Unified AP; RP-TNC; ETSI Cnfg REMANUFACTURED 26 $461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1261NEK9-RF 802.11g/n Ctrlr-basedAP;Ext Ant; E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 32 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NCK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP; Ext Ant; C RegDom REMANUFACTURED 49 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP ExtAnt E RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 4 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NIK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasedAP;ExtAnt;IRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NNK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP ExtAnt;N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 21 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NRK9-RF 802.11a/g/nCtrlrbasedAP;ExtAnt;RRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $717.00 CALL   



Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NSK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP;Ext Ant;S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 14 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-LAP1262NTK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-basedAP Ext Ant C RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 17 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-MSE-3355-K9-RF MSE 3355HardwreSKU(select L-MSE-PAK XMSE Lic) REMANUFACTURED 2 $13,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-OEAP602IIK9-RF 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP,Int Ant,I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 56 $251.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWR-5500-AC-RF Cisco5500 SeriesWirelessCntrller Redundant PS REMANUFACTURED 40 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRADPT1530-RF Power Adapter (AC/DC) - Outdoor AP1530 Series REMANUFACTURED 5 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWR-B-RF PwrSply100-240VAC48VDC:AP1130+40,1240+60,1.3K REMANUFACTURED 32 $41.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWR-CORD-CE-RF AIR Line Cord Central Europe Spare REMANUFACTURED 13 $12.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJ15002-RF 1520 Series Power Injector REMANUFACTURED 15 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJ3-RF Pwr Inj for1100,1130AG,1200,1230AG,1240AG Ser REMANUFACTURED 53 $35.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJ4-RF Power Injectr AP1140/1250/1260/3500 Series  REMANUFACTURED 281 $89.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJ5-RF PwrInjector(802.3af)forAP1600,2600&3600w/omod REMANUFACTURED 211 $65.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRPWRINJ60RGD1-RF Power Injector,60W,outdoor,North America plug REMANUFACTURED 1 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJ6-RF Power Injector (802.3at)  for Aironet AP REMANUFACTURED 46 $89.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-PWRINJBLR2T-RF AIRONET 1300 POWER INJECTOR - LR2T REMANUFACTURED 4 $167.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-RM3000ACEK9-RF 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600,E RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 8 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-RM3000ACNK9-RF 802.11ac Wave 1 Module for AP3600,N RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 4 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-RM3000M-10-RF Wireless Security Module, 10 Pack REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-RM3000M-RF WirelessSecurity & SpectrumIntelligenceModule REMANUFACTURED 3 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602ERK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, R Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602ESK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602EZK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Ext Ant, Z Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 5 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602IBK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602IEK9-RF 802.11a/g/n StandaloneAP,IntAnt, E Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 34 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602IIK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP,IntAnt,I Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 4 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602IKK9-RF 802.11a/g/n Standalone AP, Int Ant, K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 1 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP1602IZK9-RF 802.11a/g/n StandaloneAP,Ext Ant,Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 1 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602EBK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;B Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 10 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ECK9-RF 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Ext Ant;C Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 18 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602EEK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext AntERegDomain REMANUFACTURED 1 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602EIK9-RF 802.11n Auto ;3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant; I Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 4 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ENK9-RF 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;ExtAnt; N Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 5 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ETK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Ext Ant;T Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 5 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602EZK9-RF 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Ext Ant;Z Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 2 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602IBK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant; B Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 16 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ICK9-RF 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant;CReg Domain REMANUFACTURED 29 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602IKK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; K Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 4 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602INK9-RF 802.11n Auto; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant; N Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 2 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ISK9-RF 802.11n Auto ; 3x4:3SS; Mod;Int Ant;S Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED 4 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602ITK9-RF 802.11nAuto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; T Reg Domain REMANUFACTURED 10 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP2602IZK9-RF 802.11n Auto;3x4:3SS;Mod;Int Ant; Z RegDomain REMANUFACTURED 12 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP702I-BK9-RF 802.11n Standalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;B RegDom REMANUFACTURED 2 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP702I-EK9-RF 802.11n Standalone 702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;ERegDom REMANUFACTURED 21 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SAP702I-TK9-RF 802.11nStandalone702,2x2:2SS;IntAnt;TRegDom REMANUFACTURED 10 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIRSD240GBKS4EV-RF SSD for Cisco Wireless Controller5520 and8540 REMANUFACTURED 4 $449.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AIR-SVR-PWR-DC-RF Field replace DC PS for 8510DC(AIR-CT85DC-K9) REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ANT-4G-OMNIOUTN-RF MultibandOmniDirectionalStickOutdoor4GAntenna REMANUFACTURED 20 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ANT-4G-SROUTTNC-RF Multiband LowProfile SaucerOutdoor 4G Antenna REMANUFACTURED 3 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AP541N-N-K9-RF DualBandSingleRadioClusteringAccPoint(NonFCC) REMANUFACTURED 5 $299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AS54-DFC-8CE1-RF AS5400 Octal E1PRI DFC card REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AS54-DFC-CT3A-RF AS5400 CT3 DFC card REMANUFACTURED 3 $12,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AS54-DFC-CT3-RF AS5400 CT3 DFC card REMANUFACTURED 4 $12,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct AS54XM-AC-RPS-RF AS5400XM  chassis incl AC Rednt PowerSupply REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5500X-SSD120-RF ASA 5512-X through 5555-X 120 GB MLC SED SSD REMANUFACTURED 26 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5505-50BUNK8-RF ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, 50 Users, 8 pts, DES REMANUFACTURED 4 $510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5505-50BUNK9-RF ASA5505Appliance withSW,50Users,8pts,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 6 $507.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5505-K8-RF ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, 10 Users, 8 pts, DES REMANUFACTURED 37 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5505-ULBUNK8-RF ASA 5505 Appliance w/SW, UL Users, 8 pts,DES REMANUFACTURED 5 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510AIP10K9-RF ASA5510Appliance w/AIP-SSM-10,SW,5FE,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510AIP20SPK9RF ASA5510 AIP-SSM-20 2GE+3FE SW HA3DES/AES SEC+ REMANUFACTURED 8 $5,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510-BUN-K9-RF ASA 5510 Appliance w/SW, 5FE, 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,109.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510-K8-RF ASA 5510 Appliance with SW, 3FE, DES REMANUFACTURED 35 $2,109.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510-MEM-1GB-RF 1GB Memory Upgrade for Cisco ASA 5510 REMANUFACTURED 2 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5510SECBUNK9-RF ASA 5510 SecPlusAppl,SW,HA, 2GE+3FE, 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 17 $2,713.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512-DC-K8-RF ASA 5512-X with SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512-FPWR-K9-RF ASA5512X withFirePWRService6GE,AC3DES/AES,SSD REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,577.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512-K7-RF ASA 5512-X with SW, 6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, NPE REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512-K8-RF ASA 5512-X with SW, 6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, DES REMANUFACTURED 15 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512-K9-RF ASA 5512-X wSW,6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,397.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ASA5512SSD120K9-RF NGFW ASA5512Xw/SW6GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,SSD REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,577.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5512VPNE250K9RF ASA5512-Xw/250AnyConnectEssentials and Mobile REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,577.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5515-K8-RF ASA 5515-X with SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt AC DES REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5515-K9-RF ASA 5515-X w/SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 21 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5515SSD120K8-RF NGFW ASA5515X wSW6GEData1GEMgmtAC,DES120G SSD REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5515VPNEM250KRF ASA5515X w/250AnyConnectEssentials and Mobile REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5516-FPWR-K9-RF ASA5516-XwithFirePWR services,8GE,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-AIP20K8-RF 5520 Appliance w/AIP-SSM-20,SW,HA,4GE+1FE,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-AIP20K9-RF ASA5520 Appl,AIP-SSM-20SW,HA,4GE+1FE,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 13 $9,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-CSC10K9-RF ASA5520 ApplCSC10,SW,50usr AV/Spy,1yrSubscrip REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-CSC20K8-RF ASA5520 CSC20,SW,500 UsrAV/Spy,1Yr Subscr,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-CSC20K9-RF ASA5520 w/CSC20,SW,500UsrAV/Spy,1 YRSubscript REMANUFACTURED 7 $9,957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-DC-K8-RF ASA5520 Appliance w/DCpower,SW,HA,4GE+1FE,DES REMANUFACTURED 10 $5,517.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-K8-RF ASA 5520 Appliance with SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, DES REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-MEM-2GB-RF 2 GB Memory Upgrade for Cisco ASA 5520 REMANUFACTURED 13 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5520-UCBUNK9-RF ASA5520 UC Bundle w/1000 UC Proxy,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $31,794.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5525-CU-K9-RF ASA 5525-X w/ SW,14GE Data,1GE Mgmt,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5525-DC-K8-RF ASA 5525-X with SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt, DC, DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5525-IPS-K9-RF ASA 5525X w/IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmtAC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 3 $9,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5525-K8-RF ASA 5525-X with SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt, AC, DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5525-K9-RF ASA5525-X w/SW, 8GE Data 1GE Mgmt AC 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 6 $5,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540-AIP20K8-RF 5540 Appliance w/AIP-SSM-20,SW,HA,4GE+1FE,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540-BUN-K9-RF ASA 5540 Appliance w/ SW,HA, 4GE+1FE,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 3 $10,256.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540-DC-K8-RF ASA 5540 Appliance w/DC pwr,SW,HA,4GE+1FE,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540-K8-RF ASA 5540 Appliance with SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, DES REMANUFACTURED 7 $10,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540SSL2500K9RF ASA5540 VPN w/2500 SSL Usr Lic,HA,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $52,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5540-UCBUNK9-RF ASA5540 UC Bundle w/2000 UC Proxy,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 3 $58,194.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5545-FPWR-K9-RF ASA5545X w FirePOWERSvcs,8GE,AC,3DES/AES,2SSD REMANUFACTURED 2 $11,157.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5545-IPS-K9-RF ASA5545X w IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 3 $19,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5545-K9-RF ASA5545-X with SW8GE Data,1GEMgmt,AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 4 $10,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5545VPNEM25HKRF ASA5545X w/2500AnyConnectEssentials andMobile REMANUFACTURED 1 $11,217.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5550-BUN-K9-RF ASA5550 Appliance w/SW, HA, 8GE+1FE, 3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 8 $11,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5550-K8-RF ASA5550 Appliance w/SW, HA, 8GE+1FE,DES REMANUFACTURED 18 $11,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA55552SSD120K9RF ASA5555X w/SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,2SSD120 REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5555-K8-RF ASA 5555-X with SW, 8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-BLANKHD-RF ASA 5585-X Spare Hard Drive Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED 13 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-FAN-RF ASA 5585-X Fan Module REMANUFACTURED 3 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585NM4-10GE-RF ASA5585X Half Width Net Module 4SFP+ ports  REMANUFACTURED 3 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-NM810GE-RF ASA5585-X HalfWidthNetworkModule w 8SFP+ports REMANUFACTURED 4 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-PWR-AC-RF ASA 5585-X Spare AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-PWR-DC-RF ASA 5585-X  DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-S10-K8-RF ASA5585X Chassis withSSP10,8GE,2GEMgt,1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $17,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585S10P10K8-RF ASA5585XChasSSP10,IPS SSP10,16GE4GEMgt1AC,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $32,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585S10P10K9-RF 5585XChasw/SSP10IPS SSP10,16GE,4GE1AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $32,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-S10X-K9-RF ASA5585XChasw/SSP10,8GE2SFP+2GEMgt2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $23,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585S20P20K9-RF ASA5585X SSP20,IPS SSP20,16GE,4GEMgt,1AC,3DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $56,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-S40-K8-RF ASA5585-XCh w/ SSP40,6GE,4SFP+2GE Mgt1 AC,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $83,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585S6010KK9-RF 5585XChwSSP60,10K SSL6GE4 10G2Mgmt2AC3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $221,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585S60-2AK8-RF ASA5585-X Chas+SSP60,6GE,4SFP+2GE Mgt,2AC,DES REMANUFACTURED 1 $134,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA5585-S602AK9-RF ASA5585w/SSP60,6GE,4SFP+,2GE Mgt,2AC,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $134,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-CSC-10INCK9-RF ASA 5500 CSC Security Svcs Module10incl w/bun REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A-RF ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard 6-pt10/100/1000,RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B-RF 5525-X InterfaceCard 6-port 10/100/1000,RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-IC-6GE-SFPA-RF ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard6portGESFP(SX,LH,LX) REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-IC-6GE-SFPB-RF ASA 5525-X Intf. Card 6-port GE SFP(SX,LH,LX) REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-IPS-20INCK9-RF ASA5585-X IPS SecServicesProcessor20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED 1 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-PWR-AC-RF ASA 5545-X/5555-X AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 58 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-RAILS-RF ASA 5512-X -- ASA 5555-X Rail Kit REMANUFACTURED 13 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSM-AIP10K9-RF ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-10 REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,017.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSM-AIP20K9-RF ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-20 REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSM-AIP40K9-RF ASA 5500 AIP Security Services Module-40 REMANUFACTURED 3 $11,466.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSM-CSC10K9-RF ASA ContentSec SSM-10 w/50 UsrAV/Spy,1YRSubsc REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSP-20-INC-RF ASA5585-X Security Svcs Processor-20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED 6 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSP-40-INC-RF ASA 5585-X SecSvcsProcessor-40 with 6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 6 $93,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSP-IPS10K9-RF ASA5585X IPS SecServices Processor10 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSP-IPS20K9-RF ASA5585X IPSSecuritySvcsProcessor-20 with 8GE REMANUFACTURED 2 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASA-SSP-IPS60K9-RF ASA5585-X IPS SecSvcs Processor60 w 6GE,4SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 2 $99,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR10002T+20X1GERF ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card REMANUFACTURED 3 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP10-N-RF Cisco ASR1K EmbeddedSvcProcessor10G,NonCrypto REMANUFACTURED 6 $16,200.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP10-RF ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 10G  REMANUFACTURED 27 $16,293.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP200-RF CiscoASR1000 EmbeddedServices Processor, 200G REMANUFACTURED 1 $51,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP20-RF ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor,20G,Spare REMANUFACTURED 7 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP40-RF Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Srvcs Processor,40G REMANUFACTURED 20 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-ESP5-RF ASR1K Embedded Svcs Processor,5G,1002 only REMANUFACTURED 20 $7,241.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-RP1-RF ASR1000 Route Processor 1, 4GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED 22 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-RP2-RF ASR1000 Route Processor 2, 8GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED 3 $14,483.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000-SIP10-RF Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10  REMANUFACTURED 21 $5,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1000XAC1100W-RF Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,070.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR10012XOC3POS-RF ASR1001 System, 4 built-in GE,OC3 IDC,DualP/S REMANUFACTURED 2 $19,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1001-4X1GE-RF ASR1001System,4built-in GE,4X1GE IDC,Dual P/S REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1001-PWR-AC-RF Cisco ASR1001 AC Power Supply,spare REMANUFACTURED 139 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1001-PWR-DC-RF Cisco ASR1001 DC Power Supply,spare REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1001-X-PWRAC-RF Cisco ASR1001-X AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR100210GSECK9-RF ASR1002 VPN+FW BundleESP-10GAESK9,Lic4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED 1 $51,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR100224VPWRDC-RF Cisco ASR1002 24V DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-5G/K9-RF ASR1002 w/ESP-5G,AESK9,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED 2 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-5GVPNK9-RF ASR1002VPNBundle w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic,4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED 2 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-FIPSKIT-RF ASR1002 FIPS Opacity Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-PWR-AC-RF Cisco ASR1002 AC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED 36 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-PWR-DC-RF Cisco ASR1002 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 39 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-RF ASR1002 Chassis,4 built-in GE, 4GB DRAM,spare REMANUFACTURED 48 $16,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1002-X-RF ASR1002XChasis6builtinGEDualPS4GB DRAM IPBASE REMANUFACTURED 5 $22,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1004-PWR-AC-RF Cisco ASR1004 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1004-PWR-DC-RF Cisco ASR1004 DC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1006-PWR-AC-RF Cisco ASR1006 AC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1006-PWR-DC-RF Cisco ASR1006 DC Power Supply,Spare REMANUFACTURED 21 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1006-RF Cisco ASR1006 Chassis,spare REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1013/06PWRAC-RF Cisco ASR1000 1600w AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR1013/06PWRDC-RF Cisco ASR1000 1600w DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5000-CHSSPK9-RF ASR-5000 Spare Chassis REMANUFACTURED 2 $41,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5000CHSSYSK9-RF ASR-5000 Multimedia Platform Complete Chassis REMANUFACTURED 1 $46,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-BLNK-FR-RF ASR5500 Blank Card, Front REMANUFACTURED 6 $312.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-BLNK-RR-RF ASR5500 Blank Card, Rear REMANUFACTURED 7 $372.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-DPC-K9-RF ASR5500 Data Processing Card (DPC) REMANUFACTURED 65 $357,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-FSC-RF ASR5500 Fabric and Storage Card (FSC) REMANUFACTURED 4 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55MIO10GL2K9-RF ASR5500Managmt and I/O(MIO)Card,20x10GBASE-LR REMANUFACTURED 1 $357,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55MIO10GS2K9-RF ASR5500Manage andI/O(MIO)Card,20x10GBASE-SR REMANUFACTURED 4 $357,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-SSC-RF ASR5500 System Status Card (SSC) REMANUFACTURED 3 $8,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55-UDPC-K9-RF ASR5500 Universal Data Processing Card (UDPC) REMANUFACTURED 126 $120,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR55UMIO10S2K9-RF ASR5500UnversalMgmtI/O(UMIO)Card20x10GBASE-SR REMANUFACTURED 5 $120,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-0110GMMK9-RF XGLC 1-Port 10 G Ethernet Line Card w/MM SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-041GELXK9-RF QGLC 4-PrtEthrnt1000LineCardw/LXSMLongHaulSFP REMANUFACTURED 3 $17,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-041GESXK9-RF QGLC4ptEthernet1000LinCardw/SX MMShortHaulSFP REMANUFACTURED 6 $17,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-042GELXK9-RF QGLC Rev2 4-Port Enet 1000 LX SM LongHaul SFP REMANUFACTURED 5 $17,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-042GESXK9-RF QGLC Rev2 4Port Enet 1000 SX MM ShortHaul SFP REMANUFACTURED 5 $17,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-042GE-TK9-RF QGLC Rev2 4-pt Enet 1000Line Crd w/Copper SFP REMANUFACTURED 11 $17,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-FILTERAIR-RF ASR 5000 Air Filter,REMANUFACTURED 2 $108.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-PPC-K9-RF Packet Processing Card (PPC) 16GB REMANUFACTURED 1 $102,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-PSC-16GK9-RF Packet Services Card (PSC-A) 16GB REMANUFACTURED 4 $155,086.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-PSC-32GK9-RF Packet Services Card (PSC2) 32GB REMANUFACTURED 37 $204,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-PSC-64GK9-RF Packet Services Card (PSC3) 64GB REMANUFACTURED 12 $253,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-RCC-K9-RF Redundancy Crossbar REMANUFACTURED 13 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-SMC-K9-RF System Management Card 4GB REMANUFACTURED 12 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR5K-SPIOBNCK9-RF Switch Processor I/O, BNC BITS REMANUFACTURED 11 $5,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9000V-DC-A-RF 44-pt GE + 4-pt 10GE ASR 9000v,DC ANSI Chass REMANUFACTURED 28 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9000V-DC-E-RF 44Pt GE+4Pt 10GEASR9000v,DCPowerETSIChassis REMANUFACTURED 3 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9001-PLENUM-RF ASR 9001 Plenum Air Baffle  REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9001-TRAY-RF ASR 9001 Cable Management Tray REMANUFACTURED 4 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9006-DC-V2-RF ASR 9006 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9006-FAN-RF ASR-9006 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-4P-KIT-RF ASR-9010 4 Post Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-AC-RF ASR-9010 AC Chassis REMANUFACTURED 8 $7,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-AC-V2-RF ASR 9010 AC Chassis with PEM Version 2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010DCHSBN1-RF ASR-9010-DC Chassis Bundle 1 for High Scale REMANUFACTURED 1 $201,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-DC-RF ASR-9010 DC Chassis REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-DC-V2-RF ASR 9010 DC Chassis with PEM Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED 4 $7,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-FAN-RF ASR-9010 Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 13 $2,310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9010-FAN-V2-RF ASR-9010 Fan Tray Version 2 Spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,310.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ASR-903-RF ASR 903 Series Router Chassis REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-920-4SZ-D-RF CiscoASR920 Series- 2GE and 4-10GE - DC model REMANUFACTURED 71 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9900-RP-SE-RF ASR 99xx Route Processor 12GB for ServiceEdge REMANUFACTURED 4 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9912-SFC110-RF ASR 9912 Switch Fabric Card/110G REMANUFACTURED 16 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9922-RP-SE-RF ASR 9922 Route Processor 12GB for ServiceEdge REMANUFACTURED 5 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9922-RP-TR-RF ASR 9922RouteProcessor 6GB for PacketTransprt REMANUFACTURED 18 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ASR-9922-SFC110-RF ASR 9922 Switch Fabric Card/110G Spare REMANUFACTURED 18 $18,000.00 CALL   

Warehouse ATA190-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco UC 2 Port Analog Telephone Adapter, Cisco Certified 150 $180.00 $108.75

Factory Direct ATA190-RF UC 2 Port Analog Telephone Adapter REMANUFACTURED 190 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ATA190-SC-K9-RF Spark Call 1 Port Analog Telephone Adapter REMANUFACTURED 1 $105.00 CALL   

Factory Direct B230-BASE-M2CH1-RF UCS B230 M2BladeServer w/o CPU,Mem, SSD, Mezz REMANUFACTURED 10 $4,608.00 CALL   

Factory Direct B230-BASE-M2-RF UCSB230M2BladeSVR w/o CPU memorySSD mezzanine REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,608.00 CALL   

Factory Direct B-24CX-T-RF ME3600X 24CX bundle for RightTo Use Lic model REMANUFACTURED 8 $10,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct B440-BASE-M2-RF UCS B440 M2Blade Svr w/o CPU,memHDD,mezzanine REMANUFACTURED 5 $8,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct B440-BASE-M2UPG-RF UCSB440M2 BladeServer w/o CPUmemHDD mezzanine REMANUFACTURED 9 $8,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct BE4S-V-K9-RF Cisco Business Edition 4000 Appliance REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct BRKT-PHDMONITOR-RF Bracket mounting for 12x PHDCAM to monitor REMANUFACTURED 8 $94.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C1921-AX/K9-RF Cisco 1921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,767.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C1941-AX/K9-RF Cisco 1941 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C260-BASE-2646-RF UCS C260 M2 Rack Server (w/o CPU, MRB, PSU) REMANUFACTURED 7 $4,157.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C260-MRBD-004-RF 4 DIMM Memory Riser Board For C260 REMANUFACTURED 5 $218.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2851VATM4T1E1E-RF Cisco2851V with AIM-ATM, 2Qty VWIC2-2MFT REMANUFACTURED 3 $7,203.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2901-CMESRSTK9-RF 2901 UC Bun PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,037.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2901-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 2901 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-16,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 14 $2,547.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911-4G-VSECK9-RF C2911 4G LTE700MHz(B13)ForVerizonNetwks w sec REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,607.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911-AX/K9-RF Cisco 2911 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,967.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911-CMESRSTK9-RF 2911 UC Bun PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 2911 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-16,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 15 $3,027.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911VSEC-SREK9-RF Cisco2911 SRE BunSRE300 PVDM3-16 UCSEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,937.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2911-WAASSECK9-RF 2911SRE700,WAAS EnterpriseSmall andSECPAK bun REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,347.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2921-AX/K9-RF Cisco 2921 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2921-AXV/K9-RF AXV Bundle, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Lic,CUBE-10 REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,965.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2921-CMESRSTK9-RF 2921 UC Bun PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2921-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 2921 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-32,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2951-CMESRSTK9-RF 2951 UC Bun PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2951-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 2951 UC Sec Bun PVDM3-32,UC +SEC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2951VSECCUBEK9-RF C2951 UC SEC CUBE, PVDM3-32,UC SEC,FL-CUBEE25 REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2960S-F-STACK-RF Catalyst 2960S Flexstack Stack Module (FE) REMANUFACTURED 18 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C2960X-STACK-RF Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack PlusStackingMod opt REMANUFACTURED 72 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3850-4PT-KIT-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 Point rack mount kit REMANUFACTURED 3 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3850-FAN-T1-RF Catalyst 3850 and WLC 5760 Type 1 Fan Module REMANUFACTURED 8 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3850-NM-2-10G-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED 63 $1,530.00 CALL   

Warehouse C3850-NM-4-10G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module, Cisco Certified 10 $2,450.00 $1,487.61

Factory Direct C3850-NM-4-10G-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED 36 $2,450.00 CALL   

Warehouse C3850-NM-4-1G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Expansion Module for Cisco Catalyst 3850 Switches, Cisco Certified 20 $310.00 $188.23

Factory Direct C3850-NM-4-1G-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module REMANUFACTURED 23 $310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3900-SPE100/K9-RF Cisco SvcsPerformanceEngine 100-Cisco3925 ISR REMANUFACTURED 10 $4,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3900-SPE150/K9-RF Cisco Svcs PerformanceEngine150-Cisco3945 ISR REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,520.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3900-SPE200/K9-RF Cisco Svcs Performance Engine200 -Cisco 3925E REMANUFACTURED 5 $7,935.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3900-SPE250/K9-RF Cisco Svcs Performance Engine 250 -Cisco3945E REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3925-CMESRSTK9-RF 3925 Voice, PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3925E-AX/K9-RF Cisco 3925E AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3945-AX/K9-RF Cisco 3945 AX Bundle w/ App,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED 5 $11,727.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3945-CMESRSTK9-RF 3945 UC Bun PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 5 $8,877.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3945E-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 3945E UC Sec. Bun, PVDM3-64,UC +SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED 1 $16,317.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3945-VSEC/K9-RF Cisco 3945 UC SecBun PVDM3-64,UC +SEC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,890.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3945-VSECSREK9-RF Cisco 3945,SRE 700,PVDM3-64,UC+SEC LicPAK bun REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3K-PWR-1150WAC-RF Cat3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 1150WAC powersupply REMANUFACTURED 86 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3K-PWR-750WAC-RF Cat3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 750WAC power supply REMANUFACTURED 321 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3KX-FAN-23CFM-RF Catalyst 3K-X Fan Module REMANUFACTURED 67 $204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3KX-NM-10G-RF Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,740.00 CALL   

Warehouse C3KX-NM-1G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco C3KX-NM-1G Network Module, Cisco Certified 24 $360.00 $218.59

Factory Direct C3KX-NM-1G-RF Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module REMANUFACTURED 1084 $360.00 CALL   

Warehouse C3KX-PWR-350WAC-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco C3KX-PWR-350WAC AC Power Supply, Cisco Certified 8 $300.00 $182.16

Factory Direct C3KX-PWR-350WAC-RF Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 466 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3KX-PWR-440WDC-RF Catalyst 3K-X 440W DC Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED 1 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C3KX-SM-10G-RF Catalyst 3K-X 10G Service Module Spare REMANUFACTURED 17 $2,580.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C4506-1S7LES-C-RF 4506-E Chassis and Sup7L-E REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,704.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C4KX-FAN-R-RF Catalyst 4500X front to back cooling fan REMANUFACTURED 7 $155.00 CALL   



Factory Direct C4KX-NM-8SFP+-RF Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network Module REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,040.00 CALL   

Warehouse C4KX-PWR-750ACR-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Catalyst 4500-X 750W AC Front-to-Back Cooling Power Supply, Cisco Certified 20 $1,260.00 $765.06

Factory Direct C4KX-PWR-750ACR-RF Catalyst 4500X 750W AC frnt to bak cooling PS REMANUFACTURED 261 $1,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C4KX-PWR-750DCF-RF Catalyst 4500X 750W DC back-front cooling PS REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,890.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C4KX-PWR-750DCR-RF Cat4500X 750W DC front-backCoolinPowerSupply REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,890.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6800-32P10G-RF Cat6800 32port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6800-8P10G-RF Catalyst 6800 8port 10GE with integrated DFC4 REMANUFACTURED 6 $17,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6800IA-48TD-RF Catalyst 6800 Instant Access Data Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6800-XL-3KW-AC-RF Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 38 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6807-XL-RF Catalyst 6807-XL 7-slot chassis, 10RU (spare) REMANUFACTURED 12 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C6824-X-LE-40G-RF Cat 6824-X-Chas and 2 x 40G (Standard Tables) REMANUFACTURED 2 $29,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G+7-K9-RF C819SecureM2M GW(nonUS)3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G-4G-A-K9-RF C819M2M 4G LTE for ATT,700 MHz Band 17, HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G-4G-G-K9-RF 819 M2M4G LTE Glob,800/900/1800/2100/2600HSPA REMANUFACTURED 28 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G-S-K9-RF Cisco 819 Router with SPRINT EVDO RevA REMANUFACTURED 7 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G-U-K9-RF C819 Sec M2M GW(nonUS)3.5G HSPA R6  w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 22 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819G-V-K9-RF Cisco 819 Router with VERIZON EVDO RevA REMANUFACTURED 2 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HG+7-K9-RF C819SecHardendM2M GWnonUS3.7GHSPA+R7, SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 21 $1,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HG-4G-A-K9-RF C819Hardend4G LTE M2M GW forATT 700MHzBand 17 REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HG-4G-V-K9-RF C819Hardend4GLTE M2M GWforVerizon700MHzBand13 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HG-U-K9-RF SecHardenedM2M GW(nonUS)3.5G HSPA R6w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HG-V-K9-RF SecureHardenedRouterVERIZON EVDORevAw/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HGW+7-A-AK9-RF C819M2MHardened3.7G HSPA NA w/ Dual Radio FCC REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HGW+7-E-K9-RF M2M Hardened3.7G HSPA+(nonUS)w/DualRadio ETSI REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HGW+7-N-K9-RF M2M Hardened 3.7G HSPA+ nonUS w/DualRadioWiFi REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HGW-V-A-K9-RF M2M Hardnd forVerizonEV-DO RevA w/DualRdioFCC REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819H-K9-RF C819M2M HardenedSecureRouter with SmartSerial REMANUFACTURED 27 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HWD-A-K9-RF C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio FCC WiFi REMANUFACTURED 7 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C819HWD-E-K9-RF C819 M2M Hardened with Dual Radio ETSI WiFi REMANUFACTURED 4 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C867VAE-W-A-K9-RF 860VAESeriesIntegratedServicesRouter w WiFi REMANUFACTURED 10 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C867VAE-W-E-K9-RF 860VAE Series IntegratedServicesRouter w WiFi REMANUFACTURED 13 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881-CUBE-K9-RF C881 FE Secure Router with CUBE REMANUFACTURED 3 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G+7-A-K9-RF C881(NorthAmerica)WAN FE3.7G HSPA+R7w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 6 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G+7-K9-RF WAN FE non-US 3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS (MC8705) REMANUFACTURED 33 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G-4G-GA-K9-RF SecureFE Router(non-US)4G LTE/HSPA+ w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G-S-K9-RF C8813G with FE&EDVO Rev A with GPS for Sprint REMANUFACTURED 21 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G-U-K9-RF NonUS/HSPA/UMTS850/900/1900/2100MHz w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 18 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881G-V-K9-RF 3GVerizonEV-DORevA/0/1xRTT800/1900MHzwSMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 19 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881GW+7-A-K9-RF Router WAN FE & 3.7G HSPA+(NA) Dual Radio FCC REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881GW-V-A-K9-RF WAN FEand3G EV-DORevAforVerizonw/DualRadio REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,050.00 CALL   

Warehouse C881-K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco C881 Router, 5 Ports, Management Port, SlotsFast Ethernet, Desktop, Cisco Certified10 $419.00 $254.41

Factory Direct C881-V-K9-RF Cisco881, FE WAN, 4 FXS, 2BRI ,1FXO REMANUFACTURED 3 $867.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881WD-A-K9-RF C881SecureRouterWAN FE w/ Dual Radio FCC WLAN REMANUFACTURED 3 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881W-E-K9-RF 881 Eth SecRouter with 802.11n ETSI Compliant REMANUFACTURED 25 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C881W-P-K9-RF C881 Eth SecRouter with 802.11nJapanCompliant REMANUFACTURED 1 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C886VAJ-K9-RF Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED 1 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C886VA-K9-RF Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED 49 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C886VA-W-E-K9-RF Cisco886VA VDSL2/ADSL2+ISDN W/802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED 16 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-CUBE-K9-RF MultimodeVDSL/ADSLover POTS Sec Router w CUBE REMANUFACTURED 1 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VAG+7-K9-RF VDSL2/ADSL2+o POTSnon-US 3.7G HSPA+R7 SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 93 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VAG-4G-GAK9-RF VDSL2/ADSL2+ovrPOT(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VAMG+7-K9-RF VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS(AnnexM)3G HSPA+R7w GPS M REMANUFACTURED 52 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VAM-K9-RF Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED 55 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VAM-W-E-K9-RF 887VA AnnexM router with802.11nETSI Compliant REMANUFACTURED 7 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-V-K9-RF Cisco887, V/ADSL2 WAN, 4 FXS, 2BRI, 1ISDN REMANUFACTURED 10 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-V-W-E-K9-RF Cisco887, V/ADSL2, 4 FXS, 2BRI, 1ISDN, 2.4GHz REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-W-A-K9-RF VDSL2/ADSL2+  over POTS W/ 802.11n FCC Comp REMANUFACTURED 10 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-WD-E-K9-RF MultimodeVDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTSw/DualRadioETSI REMANUFACTURED 1 $780.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C887VA-W-E-K9-RF 887VA VDSL2/ADSL2+over POTS W/802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED 24 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C888EG+7-K9-RF G.SHDSL w/  EFM(non-US)3.7G HSPA+R7 w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 23 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C891-24X/K9-RF Cisco 891 with 2GE/2SFP  and 24 Switch Ports REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C891F-K9-RF Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED 40 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C891FW-A-K9-RF Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers REMANUFACTURED 15 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C892F-CUBE-K9-RF C881 GE Fiber Secure Router with CUBE REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C892FSP-K9-RF Cisco892FSP1GEand1GE/SFP HiPerfSecurityRouter REMANUFACTURED 2 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C896VA-K9-RF 896 VDSL2 ADSL2+overISDN 1GE/SFP Sec Router REMANUFACTURED 5 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C897VAG-LTEGAK9-RF GE SFP VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS(nonUS)4GLTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,410.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C897VAMGLTEGAK9-RF GE SFP VDSL2/ADSL2+Annex MovrPTS 4G LTE/HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,410.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C897VA-M-K9-RF Cisco897AnnexM overPOTs and 1GE/SFP SecRouter REMANUFACTURED 8 $957.00 CALL   



Factory Direct C897VAM-W-E-K9-RF 897AnnexM over POTs 1GE/SFP,802.11n ETSI Comp REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C897VAW-A-K9-RF 897 VDSL2 ADSL2+ over POTs 1GE/SFP,802.11nFCC REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C898EA-K9-RF Cis898G.SHDSL ATM/EFM Multimde1GE/SFP SecRout REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,077.00 CALL   

Factory Direct C899G-LTE-NA-K9-RF SecureGERouter NAmerica4G LTE/HSPA+w/SMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,350.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-9AS-M-RF High Density 4 port EIA-232 to DB-9, DTE REMANUFACTURED 5 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-AC-2500WINT-RF Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, INTL REMANUFACTURED 3 $27.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-ACE-RA-RF Power Cord Europe, Right Angle REMANUFACTURED 17 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-ACE-RF AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M REMANUFACTURED 20 $35.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-AC-RA-RF Power Cord, Right Angle REMANUFACTURED 1 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-AC-RF AC PowerCord,NorthAmerica,C13,NEMA 5-15P,2.1m REMANUFACTURED 7 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-ACU-RF AC Power Cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m REMANUFACTURED 49 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-ADSL800RJ11-RF ADSL RJ11-to-RJ11 Straight Cable REMANUFACTURED 4 $10.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-AUX-RJ45-RF Auxiliary Cable 8ft with RJ45 and DB25M REMANUFACTURED 1 $18.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-C13-C14-2M-RF PowerCord JmprC13-C14 Connectors 2M Length  REMANUFACTURED 78 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-C13-C14-AC-RF Powercord,C13 to C14(recessed receptacle),10A REMANUFACTURED 1 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-C13-CBN-RF CabintJumprPwrCrd,250 VAC 10A,C14-C13Connctor REMANUFACTURED 10 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-CONSOLERJ45-RF Console Cable 6ft with RJ45 and DB9F REMANUFACTURED 3 $18.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-DFCOCTAL1MF-RF 1 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 1 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-DFCOCTAL3MF-RF 3 Meter 8 PRI DFC Cable - Female RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 1 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-ETH-S-RJ45-RF Yellow CableEthernet,Straight-thru,RJ-45,6 ft REMANUFACTURED 4 $12.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-HD8-ASYNC-RF High Density 8-port EIA-232 Async Cable REMANUFACTURED 100 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-L400-20-N-N-RF 20ft(6m)UltraLowLoss LMR 400 Cabw/NConnectors REMANUFACTURED 3 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-L400-20TNCN-RF 20-ft(6m) UltraLowLoss LMR400Cab w/TNC-NCtr REMANUFACTURED 5 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-MIC-20M-RF Mic Cable 20m REMANUFACTURED 1 $148.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-OCTAL-ASYNC-RF 8 Lead Octal Cable (68 pin to 8 Male RJ-45s) REMANUFACTURED 5 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-PRE5-BTB-RF Board to board cab for PRE5 interconnection REMANUFACTURED 4 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CABRFGW3G60QTIMFRF TenquadShieldRFCables inUCH2RFGW/3G60 toHFC3m REMANUFACTURED 2 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CABRFSW520QTIMF2RF RF cable bundle RF line card HFC plant 3m  REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CABRFSW520QTIMM2RF RF cable bundle, RF line card to RFSwitch,1m, REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CABRFSW520QTPMF2RF QuadShieldRFcablebundleRF SwitchtoHFCplant,3m REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-RPS2300-E-RF Spare RPS Cable for Cat 3K-E, 2960 PoE ISR G2 REMANUFACTURED 50 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-RPS2300-RF RPS2300 Cable-other than E-Series Switches REMANUFACTURED 20 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SPWR-150CM-RF Catalyst3750X and 3850 StackPowerCable 150 CM REMANUFACTURED 14 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SPWR-30CM-RF Catalyst3750X & 3850 Stack PowerCable 30CM  REMANUFACTURED 97 $57.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-232FC-RF RS-232 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Ft REMANUFACTURED 15 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-449FC-RF RS449 Cable,DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED 5 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-449MT-RF RS-449 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED 2 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-530FCEXT-RF RS530 Female DCE cab w/ extended cntrol leads REMANUFACTURED 1 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-V35FC-RF V.35 Cable, DCE Female to Smart Serial,10Feet REMANUFACTURED 13 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-V35MT-RF V.35 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10ft REMANUFACTURED 32 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-SS-X21MT-RF X.21 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet REMANUFACTURED 48 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STACK-1M-RF Cisco StackWise 1M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 69 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STACK-3M-NH-RF StackWise3M NonHalogenLeadFree Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 1 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STACK-3M-RF Cisco StackWise 3M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 53 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STACK-50CM-RF Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 27 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STK-E-1M-RF Cisco Bladeswitch 1M stack cable Spare REMANUFACTURED 31 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-STK-E-3M-RF Cisco Bladeswitch 3M stack cable REMANUFACTURED 90 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-V35MT-RF V.35 Cable, DTE, Male, 10ft REMANUFACTURED 27 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-VCDC-6.5M-RF PrecisionHDCamDaisy-ChainCabForViscaCntrl6.5m REMANUFACTURED 1 $89.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CAB-X21MT-RF X.21 Cable, DTE, Male, 10ft REMANUFACTURED 45 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-AC-PS-RF AC Power Supply for the cBR - CCAP Router REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-CABLE-8X16-RF Quad-shieldRFcableBUN, PIC Card to RF Plant REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-DC-PS-RF DC Power Supply for the cBR - CCAP Router REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-DC-PWR-TRAY-RF Mech assemby-DC Power Supplies installed here REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-SUP8X10GPIC-RF SUP PIC - has 8x10GE and management ports. REMANUFACTURED 2 $7,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CBR-SUP-SSD-RF SSD Drive - plugs into the SUP PIC Detachable REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CCS-HD-250GB-RF ContentSec250GBHDforESA C170,SMA M170WSA S170 REMANUFACTURED 2 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CCS-PWR-AC-650W-RF CiscoContent SecACPowerSup650Wforx80Appliance REMANUFACTURED 2 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CFP-100G-SR10-RF 100GBASE-SR10 CFP transceiver, 100m OM3 MMF REMANUFACTURED 3 $9,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGM-3G-EVDO-V-RF Connected Grid Mod-3GVerizonEV-DORevA/0/1xRTT REMANUFACTURED 1 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR1120/K9-RF W/2 ModSlots,2 GE,2 serial,6 FE LAN,Wi-Fi,GPS REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR1240/K9-RF CGR1240w/4modSlots,2GE,2Ser,4FE LAN,Wi-Fi,GPS REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-2010/K9-RF CscoCGR2010w/2GE4GRWICslot256MB CF1GBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED 22 $2,757.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-2010-SEC/K9-RF CiscoCGR2010 securityBundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,057.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-BATT-4AH-RF 4 AH Battery Backup for CGR1200 REMANUFACTURED 6 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-LA-NF-NF-RF Lightning Arrestor for Cisco CGR1120 & IW3702 REMANUFACTURED 30 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-PMK1000-RF PoleMountKt for Cisco1000SerConnectGridRouter REMANUFACTURED 10 $165.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGR-PMK-BAND-RF Band strap for CGR1000 series, Set of Two (2) REMANUFACTURED 10 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CGS-2520-24TC-RF CiscoCGS2520frtrearCablingw2GE24-10/100copper REMANUFACTURED 15 $2,937.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CIAC-GW-IP10-RF Cisco Physical Access Input Module REMANUFACTURED 36 $330.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIAC-GW-RDR-RF Cisco Physical Access Reader Mod REMANUFACTURED 6 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1803/K9-RF G.SHDSL Router w/Firewall/IDS and IPSEC REMANUFACTURED 25 $1,017.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1905/K9-RF C1905 2GE,HWIC-1T,CAB-SS-V35MT256F/256D,IPBse REMANUFACTURED 30 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1905-SECK9-RF C1905 HWIC-1T, CAB-SS-V35MT,256F/256D,SEC Lic REMANUFACTURED 9 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1906C/K9-RF Router,2GE,HWIC1T,CABSSV35MT,256F/256D,IPBase REMANUFACTURED 6 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1921DC/K9-RF ModRoutrDCPower,2GE,2EHWICslots,512MB IP Base REMANUFACTURED 5 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1921T1SECK9RF C1921T1Bun incl.HWIC-1DSU-T1,256F/512D,SECLic REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,377.00 CALL   

Warehouse CISCO1941/K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 1941 Integrated Services Router, Cisco Certified 16 $963.00 $584.72

Factory Direct CISCO1941/K9-RF 1941w2GE2 EHWICslots256MB CF512MB DRAM,IPBase REMANUFACTURED 500 $963.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1941-SECK9-RF Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED 38 $1,497.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1941W-A/K9-RF Cisco1941Routerw/ 802.11 a/b/g/n FCC WLAN ISM REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO1941W-I/K9-RF C1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n IsraelCompliant REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2801C/K9-RF CSrs,2FE,4slots2HWICs,2PVDMs,2AIMs,128F/384D REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,037.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2811C/K9-RF CSrs,2FEs,4HWICs,2PVDMs,1NME,2AIMs,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,298.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2821C/K9-RF 2821C-Ser2GE4HWIC,3PVDM,1NME-X,2AIM,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,558.00 CALL   

Warehouse CISCO2911/K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 2911 Integrated Service Router, Cisco Certified 10 $1,857.00 $1,127.55

Factory Direct CISCO2911/K9-RF 2911w3 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP1SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED 458 $1,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2911-DC/K9-RF 2911w/3GE4 EHWIC2DSP1SM,256MB CF,512MBDRAM+DC REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,947.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2911-SECK9-RF Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,475.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2911-V/K9-RF Cisco 2911 UC Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED 25 $2,337.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2921/K9-RF 2921w3 GE4 EHWIC3 DSP1SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED 315 $2,547.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2921-SECK9-RF Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED 35 $3,165.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2921-V/K9-RF Cisco 2921 UC Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,090.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO2951/K9-RF 2951w3GE4 EHWIC3 DSP2 SM256MB CF512MBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED 63 $5,175.00 CALL   

Warehouse CISCO2951-SECK9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 2951 Integrated Service Router, Rack-mountable, Cisco Certified 5 $5,787.00 $3,513.79

Warehouse CISCO2951-V/K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 2951 Integrated Services Router, Cisco Certified 4 $5,787.00 $3,513.79

Factory Direct CISCO2951-V/K9-RF Cisco 2951 UC Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,787.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3825C/K9-RF CSeriesw/AC PWR,2GE,1SFP,2NME,4HWIC,128F/512D REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,940.00 CALL   

Warehouse CISCO3925E/K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 3925E Integrated Services Routers, Rack-mountable, Cisco Certified 6 $9,900.00 $6,011.16

Factory Direct CISCO3925ESECK9-RF Cisco 3925E Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3925-V/K9-RF Cisco 3925 UC Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC LicensePAK REMANUFACTURED 3 $7,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3945/K9-RF 3945wSPE1503GE4EHWIC4DSP4SM256MBCF1GBDRAM,IPB REMANUFACTURED 85 $8,967.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3945E/K9-RF C3945E SPE250,4GE,3EHWIC3DSP4SM,256 CF,1G,IPB REMANUFACTURED 38 $11,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3945E-V/K9-RF Cisco 3945E Voice Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 2 $15,117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO3945-V/K9-RF Cisco 3945 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC Lic PAK REMANUFACTURED 11 $9,855.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO5915RA-K9-RF Cisco 5915 ESR - PC104, Rugged, Air-cooled REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,394.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO5915RC-K9-RF Cisco5915 ESR - PC104 RuggedConduction cooled REMANUFACTURED 42 $2,394.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO7609-S-RF Cisco 7609-S Chassis including fans REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO7613-RF CISCO7613 Chassis with Highspeed FAN2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO861W-GNAK9-RF 861 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n FCC Comp REMANUFACTURED 5 $479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO861W-GNEK9-RF 861 Ethernet Security Router802.11n ETSI Comp REMANUFACTURED 23 $479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO866VAE-K9-RF 866VAE Secure router w VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN REMANUFACTURED 12 $329.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO866VAE-RF Cisco886VAE router with VDSL2/ADSL2+over ISDN REMANUFACTURED 7 $257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO867VAE-K9-RF Cisco867VAESecRouter w VDSL2/ADSL2+over POTS REMANUFACTURED 89 $329.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO867VAE-RF Cisco 867VAE router with VDSL2/ADSL2+overPOTS REMANUFACTURED 15 $257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO881GWGNEK9-RF 881G EthernetSec Rtr w 3G B/U 802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,109.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO881-K9-RF 881 Ethernet Sec Router REMANUFACTURED 157 $392.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO881-SEC-K9-RF Cisco881 Ethernet SecRouter w/ Adv IPServices REMANUFACTURED 2 $482.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO886VA-K9-RF Cisco 886 VDSL/ADSL over ISDN MultimodeRouter REMANUFACTURED 137 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO886VASECK9-RF C886 VDSL/ADSL o ISDN Multi-mode RouterAdv IP REMANUFACTURED 56 $509.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO887VA-K9-RF Cisco 887 VDSL/ADSL over POTS MultimodeRouter REMANUFACTURED 63 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO887VA-M-K9-RF 887 VDSL/ADSL AnnexM over POTS MultiModeRoutr REMANUFACTURED 10 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO887VASECK9-RF 887VDSL/ADSL over POTS Multi-modeRouterAdv IP REMANUFACTURED 1 $509.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO888GWGNEK9-RF Cisco888 GSHDSL SecRtrw/3G B/U802.11nETSIComp REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO888-K9-RF Cisco888 G.SHDSL Sec Router w/ ISDN B/U REMANUFACTURED 88 $449.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO888-SEC-K9-RF Cisco888G.SHDSL SecRouterISDN B/U Adv IP SVCS REMANUFACTURED 15 $539.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO888W-GNEK9-RF 888 G.SHDSL SecRouterISDN B/U802.11n ETSIComp REMANUFACTURED 2 $659.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO891-K9-RF Cisco 891 GigaE SecRouter REMANUFACTURED 337 $781.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO891WAGNAK9-RF Cisco891 GigaE SecRoutr 802.11n a/b/g FCCComp REMANUFACTURED 21 $1,107.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO891WAGNNK9-RF GigaE SecRtr w/ 802.11n a/b/g Australia Comp REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,107.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO892FW-A-K9-RF Cisco892GigaE SecRouterSFP w/ 802.11nFCC Comp REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CISCO892-K9-RF Cisco 892 GigaE SecRouter REMANUFACTURED 566 $781.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-6KA-GNECK-RF GooseNeckMount for 35xx,6k and 7030 IPDomes REMANUFACTURED 1 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-6KA-PENCAP-RF Pendant Cap  for 35xx, 6k, and 7030 IP Domes REMANUFACTURED 2 $72.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-6KAPOLEMNT-RF Pole Mount for 35xx, 6k, and 7030 IP Domes REMANUFACTURED 5 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-6KAVRCNDBS-RF VR Conduit Base for 3520 and 6020 IP Cameras REMANUFACTURED 5 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-2600-RF Cisco 2600 IP Camera,FullResolution,Day/Night REMANUFACTURED 2 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-2611-RF SD IPVideoSurveillanceDome3.3-12mm,D/N,Smk,CM REMANUFACTURED 5 $660.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-2630V-RF CiscoRuggedized VR SD Dome,3.3-12mm,D/N,Clear REMANUFACTURED 1 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-2835-RF VideoSurveillance SD OutdoorIP PTZ Camera,PAL REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-3421V-RF Cisco VideoSurveillance1MP IPIndoorDomeCamera REMANUFACTURED 5 $675.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-3520-RF VideoSurveillanceIP DomeBody,Indoor,1MP DN,IO REMANUFACTURED 2 $765.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-3530-RF VideoSurveillanceIPDomeBodyOutdoor,1MP DN, IO REMANUFACTURED 20 $930.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-3535-RF VideoSurveillanceIPDomeBodyOutdoor1.3MP DN,IO REMANUFACTURED 4 $930.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-4500E-RF Cisco 4500E IP Camera, HD, Day/Night REMANUFACTURED 28 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6000P-RF HD Box IP Camera, 1080P, P-Iris REMANUFACTURED 4 $735.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6020-RF VideoSurveillanceIP CameraIndoor HD Dome Body REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,005.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6030-RF VideoSurveillanceIPCameraOutdoorVR HDDomeBody REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,110.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6050-RF VideoSurveillanceIPCameraOutdoorRuggedizedM12 REMANUFACTURED 11 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6400E-RF VideoSurveillanceIPCameraHDBulletCamera,VR,IR REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,155.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-6400-RF Video Surveillance IP Camera,HD Bullet Camera REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,155.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-7030E-RF Cis Video Surveillance5MPIPOutdr DomeCamra,IR REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,215.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-7030-RF CiscoVideoSurveillance5MP IPOutdoorDomeCamera REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,215.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPC-7070-RF Cisco 5MP 360 Degreee Dome Camera REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-IPCAVCM318-RF Megapixel P- Iris Lens, 3.1-8mm REMANUFACTURED 9 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-PA-CTMFLSH-RF CeilngTileFlushPlate for283X 6930PTZ IPCamera REMANUFACTURED 8 $54.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-PA-INFLSH-RF IndoorFlushMountHousefor283X 6930PTZ IPCamera REMANUFACTURED 5 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-SENC-4P-RF Video Encoder, 4-port, Standalone REMANUFACTURED 3 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CIVS-SENC-8P-RF Video Encoder, 8-port, Standalone REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-3905-RF Cisco UnifiedSIP Phone3905,Charcoal,StdHandst REMANUFACTURED 2170 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6901-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6901,Charcoal,Standard handset REMANUFACTURED 250 $66.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6901-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6901,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED 109 $66.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6901-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6901, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED 13 $81.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6901-WL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6901, White, Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED 7 $81.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6911-CBE-K9-RF 6911 IP phone char. std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 1 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6911-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6911,Charcoal,Standard handset REMANUFACTURED 483 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6911-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6911,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED 21 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6911-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6911, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED 62 $132.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6941-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6941,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 2 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6941-WL-K9-RF CiscoUCPhone6941,ArcticWhite,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED 25 $174.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-CBE-K9-RF 6945 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 10 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6945,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 1 $231.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-CLBE-K9-RF 6945 IP phone char. Slim with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 10 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6945, Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED 1 $231.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-W-K9-RF CiscoUCPhone6945,ArcticWhite,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 3 $246.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6945-WL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6945,ArcticWhite,SlimlneHndset REMANUFACTURED 236 $246.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6961-CBE-K9-RF 6961 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 3 $291.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6961-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6961,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 7 $177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6961-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6961,Charcoal,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED 250 $177.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6961-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 6961, Arctic White,Std Handset REMANUFACTURED 1 $192.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-6961-WL-K9-RF CiscoUCPhone6961,ArcticWhite,Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED 16 $192.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7811-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 7811 REMANUFACTURED 286 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7821-3PCC-K9-RF IP Phone 7821 w/Multiplatform Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED 84 $153.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7841-NC-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 7841, Non-China COO REMANUFACTURED 2 $267.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7841-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 7841 White REMANUFACTURED 17 $237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7861-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 7861 REMANUFACTURED 770 $237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7861-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 7861 White REMANUFACTURED 11 $255.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7915-RF 7915 UC Phone Grayscale Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED 6 $291.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7931G-RF Cisco IP phone 7931G REMANUFACTURED 87 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7937G-RF IP Conference Station 7937 Global REMANUFACTURED 17 $1,137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7942G-CCME-RF Cisco UC Phone 7942 with 1 CCME RTU License REMANUFACTURED 4 $393.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-7942G-CH1-RF Cisco Unified IP Phone7942 with 1 RTU License REMANUFACTURED 2 $393.00 CALL   

Warehouse CP-7942G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 7942G Unified IP Phone, Cisco Certified 306 $273.00 $166.67

Factory Direct CP-7945G-RF CiscoUnifiedIP Phone7945, Gig Ethernet, Color REMANUFACTURED 574 $405.00 CALL   

Warehouse CP-7965G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 7965G IP Phone, Cable, Cisco Certified 5 $507.00 $307.84

Factory Direct CP-7975G-CTS-RF Cisco UC Phone CP-7975G, Global, for TSBU REMANUFACTURED 2 $438.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8811-A-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8811 Arabic Layout REMANUFACTURED 2 $255.00 CALL   

Warehouse CP-8811-K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 8811 IP Phone, Cisco Certified 137 $267.00 $162.10

Factory Direct CP-8811-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8811 Series REMANUFACTURED 8 $267.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8811-W-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8811 White REMANUFACTURED 3 $285.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8821-K9-RF Unified WirelessIPPhone8821,World Modeonly REMANUFACTURED 142 $447.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-3PCC-K9-RF Base/Control Panel for North America 3PCC REMANUFACTURED 2 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-BASESEU-RF Spare Cisco8831 Base for APAC,EMEA,&Australia REMANUFACTURED 3 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-DC-CBL-RF Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Cable REMANUFACTURED 6 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-DC-EUK9-RF Cisco8831DaisyChainKitfrAPAC,EMEA,&Australia  REMANUFACTURED 8 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-DC-K9-RF Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Kit for North America REMANUFACTURED 10 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8831-J-K9-RF Cisco 8831 Base/Control Panel for Japan REMANUFACTURED 1 $897.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CP-8841-3PCC-K9-RF IP Phone 8841 w/Multiplatform Phone firmware REMANUFACTURED 40 $309.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8841-W-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8841 White REMANUFACTURED 13 $327.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8845-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8845 REMANUFACTURED 3 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8845-W-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8845, White REMANUFACTURED 12 $369.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8851NR-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8851 No Radio variant REMANUFACTURED 73 $369.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8861-W-K9-RF Cisco IP Phone 8861 White REMANUFACTURED 8 $453.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8945-A-K9-RF UC Phone8945,PhantomGrey,ArabicKeypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED 71 $315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8945-K9-RF Cisco Unified Phone8945,PhantomGrey,StdHndset REMANUFACTURED 7 $315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8945-LBE-K9-RF 8945 IP phone Slim with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 3 $441.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8961-C-A-K9-RF UC Phone 8961,Arabic keypad, Charcoal, Std HS REMANUFACTURED 67 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8961-CBK9NFR-RF 8961 IP phone char. Std. with UCL for BE3000 REMANUFACTURED 4 $350.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8961-C-K9-RF Cisco UC phone 8961, Charcoal,Standardhandset REMANUFACTURED 1484 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8961-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 8961,Charcoal,Slimline handset REMANUFACTURED 102 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-8961-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 8961, White, Standard handset REMANUFACTURED 1 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-C-A-K9-RF UC Phone 9951, Charcoal,Arabic keypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED 7 $531.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-C-CH-K9-RF Unified IPPhone9951,Charcl,StdHnd,CameraDisty REMANUFACTURED 1 $591.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9951,Charcoal,Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 8 $462.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-CLCAMK9-RF CiscoUCPhone9951,Charcoal,SlmHndst withCamera REMANUFACTURED 44 $681.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9951, Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED 55 $531.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-W-A-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone9951,White,Arabic keypad,Std HS REMANUFACTURED 1 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-W-CAMK9-RF CiscoUCPhone9951 AWhite,Std Hndst with Camera REMANUFACTURED 9 $708.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9951-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9951, White, Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 2 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-C-A-CK9-RF UCPhone9971,Charcoal,ArabicKypad,Std HSCamera REMANUFACTURED 3 $819.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-C-A-K9-RF UC Phone 9971, Charcoal,Arabic keypad, Std HS REMANUFACTURED 26 $669.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-C-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9971, Charcoal,StandardHandset REMANUFACTURED 45 $669.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-CLCAMK9-RF Cisco UC Phone9971,Charcoal,SlmHndst w Camera REMANUFACTURED 1 $819.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-CL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9971,Charcoal,SlimlineHandset REMANUFACTURED 1 $582.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-W-A-CK9-RF CiscoUCPhone9971,WhiteArabicKeypadStdHSCamera REMANUFACTURED 6 $846.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-W-CAMK9-RF Cisco UCPhone9971,A White,Std Hndst withCamra REMANUFACTURED 2 $846.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-W-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9971, White, Standard Handset REMANUFACTURED 13 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-WLCAMK9-RF Cisco UCPhone9971,AWhite,SlmHndst with Camera REMANUFACTURED 6 $846.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-9971-WL-K9-RF Cisco UC Phone 9971, White, Slimline Handset REMANUFACTURED 12 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPAK-100G-SR10-RF CPAK-100G-SR10Transceiver module,100m OM3 MMF REMANUFACTURED 7 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-BEKEM-RF Cisco IP Phone 8800 Key Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED 97 $294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-BEKEM-W-RF Cisco IP Phone 8800 KeyExpansion Module White REMANUFACTURED 1 $315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-CAM-C-RF Cisco IP Camera9900 series phone,CharcoalGray REMANUFACTURED 43 $153.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-CAM-W-RF Cisco IPCamera for9900SeriesPhone,ArcticWhite REMANUFACTURED 6 $159.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-CKEM-C-RF Cisco Unified IP Color Key Exp ModuleCharcoal REMANUFACTURED 225 $282.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-CKEM-W-RF Cisco Unified IP Color KeyExpansionMod, White REMANUFACTURED 4 $294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-CLIP7925CASE-RF Cisco7925 BeltClip For FullCoverCaryCase30pcs REMANUFACTURED 4 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPDOUBLFOOTSTND-RF Footstand kit for 2 7914s, 7915s, and 7916s REMANUFACTURED 9 $23.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPDSKCH7925GBUN-RF C7925G DeskT op Charger,PwrSup, AC Power Cord REMANUFACTURED 17 $114.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-DSKCH-7925G-RF Cisco 7925G Desk Top Charger REMANUFACTURED 13 $87.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-DX650-K9-RF Cisco Desktop Collaboration Experience DX650 REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-DX650-W-K9-RF Cisco DX650 White Spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-DX80-K9-RF Cisco DX80 REMANUFACTURED 25 $2,394.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-DX80-NR-K9-RF DX80 NoRadio -GPL(forregistrationtoVCSandUCM) REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,394.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPMCHGR7925GBUN-RF 7925G MultiCharger,PowerSupply,AC Power Cord REMANUFACTURED 10 $375.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-MCHGR7925GEU-RF Cisco 7925G Multi-Charger,EU PwrSupply,ACCord REMANUFACTURED 15 $375.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-MCHGR8821BUN-RF Cisco8821 Multi-Charger,PwrSupply,AC PwrCord REMANUFACTURED 23 $417.00 CALL   

Warehouse CP-MIC-WIRED-S-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco Wired Microphone Kit for Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831, Cisco Certified18 $210.00 $127.50

Factory Direct CP-MIC-WIRED-S-RF Wired Microphone Acc for 8831Conf phone REMANUFACTURED 115 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-PWR-CORD-CE-RF Power Cord, Central Europe REMANUFACTURED 3 $6.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-PWR-CUBE-3-RF IP Phone PowerTransformer for the 7900 phones REMANUFACTURED 795 $27.00 CALL   

Warehouse CP-PWR-CUBE-4-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco AC Adapter, 44 W Output Power - 120 V AC, 230 V AC Input Voltage - 48 V DC Output Voltage - 917 mA Output Current, Cisco Certified58 $39.00 $23.70

Factory Direct CP-PWR-CUBE-4-RF IP Phone Powr transformr for 89/9900Phone ser REMANUFACTURED 1068 $39.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-PWR-CUBE-5-RF Power transformer for the DX70and DX80 series REMANUFACTURED 8 $48.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-PWR-INJ-RF IP Phone Power Injector For 7900 SeriesPhones REMANUFACTURED 54 $75.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CP-RUGCASE7925G-RF Ruggedized case for 7925G REMANUFACTURED 14 $72.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-HDD-2000-RF 2 TB SATA Drive for PhySec MSP 2-RU   REMANUFACTURED 30 $810.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-HDD3TI2F214-RF 3TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5inHDD/hotPlug/DS mounted REMANUFACTURED 7 $989.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPSINGLFOOTSTND-RF Footstand kit for single 7914, 7915, or 7916 REMANUFACTURED 5 $20.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-MSP-1RU-K9-RF 1-RU Cis Physical Securty MultiServce Platfrm REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-MSP-24RUKIT-RF 2-RU,4-RU MultiServicePlatformKit,Rails+Adptr REMANUFACTURED 2 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-MSP-2RU-K9-RF MSP 2RU CiscoPhysicalSecrityMultiSrvcePlatfrm REMANUFACTURED 6 $7,424.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-PSU-650W-RF 650W power supply for CPS servers REMANUFACTURED 4 $378.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-UCS-1RU-K9-RF CiscoConnectedSafety and SecurtyUCS C220 1-RU REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,295.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPS-UCS-2RU-K9-RF Cis Connected Safety & Security UCS C240 2-RU REMANUFACTURED 4 $7,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPT-50-44GE-48A-RF Carrier PacketTranspt 50w/ 44xGE -48vPwr ANSI REMANUFACTURED 4 $15,000.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CPT-50-44GE-48E-RF CarrierPacketTransport50w/ 44xGE-48v Pwr ETSI REMANUFACTURED 61 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPT-50-44GE-AC-RF Carrier Packet Transport 50 w/ 44xGE AC Pwr REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPT-50-FTA-RF CarrierPacketTransport 50 FanTray with Filter REMANUFACTURED 17 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPTPTF256-10GX4-RF Packet TransportFabric 256G FabricCard 4x10GE REMANUFACTURED 26 $19,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CPT-PTM-10GX4-RF Packet Transport Module 4x10GE REMANUFACTURED 3 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-ALARM-B-RF CRS 16 Slots Alarm Board for CRS-16/S-B Spare REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-ALARM-C-RF CRS Modular Power Alarm for 16 slots and FCC REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-FAN-CT-RF CRS 16 slots Fan Controller for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-FANTRAY-RF CRS 16 Slot Fan Tray for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-FC/M-RF CRS-1 Series 16 Slots Fabric Card/Multi REMANUFACTURED 14 $39,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-FC140/M-RF CiscoCRS3Series16SlotsFabricCard/Multi (140G) REMANUFACTURED 5 $84,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-FC140/S-RF CRS Series 16 Slots Fabric Card/Single 140G REMANUFACTURED 27 $37,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16FLOORTEMP-RF CRS 16 slots Floor Template for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED 6 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16LCC-PSHAC-RF CRS Modular AC Power Shelf for 16 slots LCC REMANUFACTURED 4 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16LCC-PSHDC-RF CRS Modular DC Power Shelf for 16 slots LCC REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-PRP-12G-RF CRS/16 12 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED 12 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-PRP-6G-RF CRS/16 6 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED 16 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-PW-GRILL-RF CRS Modular Power Grill For 16 Slots and FCC REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-PWRSH-AC-RF CRS 16 slots AC Power Shelf for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-16-PWRSH-DC-RF CRS 16 slots DC Power Shelf for CRS-16/S-B REMANUFACTURED 7 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS1-SIP-800-RF CRS-1 SPA Interface Processor Card REMANUFACTURED 19 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-4-CH-RF CRS-1 Series 4 Slots Chassis REMANUFACTURED 1 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-4-FAN-TR-RF CRS-1 Series Fan Tray for CRS-4 REMANUFACTURED 4 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-4-FC140/S-RF Cisco CRS 4 Slot Fabric Card / Single 140G  REMANUFACTURED 28 $16,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-4-FC-RF CRS-1 Series Fabric Card for CRS-4 REMANUFACTURED 15 $16,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-FANTRAY-B-RF CRS 8 slot Fan Tray for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-FC/S-RF CRS-1 Series 8 Slots Fabric Card / Single REMANUFACTURED 8 $37,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-FC140/S-RF Cisco CRS Series 8Slot Fabric Card/Single140G REMANUFACTURED 17 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-FRNTGRILL-RF CRS-1 Series 8 Slot Front Inlet Grill REMANUFACTURED 2 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-INSTALLKT-RF Cisco CRS-1 Series 8 Slot Install Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-LCC-FANTR-RF CRS-1 Fan Tray for 8 slots Line Card Chassis REMANUFACTURED 13 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-LCC-RF CRS-1 8 Slots Line Card Chassis REMANUFACTURED 2 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-PRP-12G-RF CRS/4/8 12 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED 1 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-PRP-6G-RF CRS/4/8 6 G Performance RP REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-PSH-AC-B-RF CRS Modular AC Power Shelf for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED 3 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-8-PSH-DC-B-RF CRS Modular DC Power Shelf for CRS-8/S-B REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-B2B-CAB-10-RF CRS B2B Optical Cable -10 M REMANUFACTURED 3 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-B2B-CAB-20-RF CRS B2B Optical Cable - 20 M REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-CGSE-PLIM-RF CRS-1 Carrier Grade Service Engine PLIM REMANUFACTURED 7 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-DRP-B-CPU-RF CRS-1 Distributed Route Processor CPU Module REMANUFACTURED 3 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-FCC-SC22GEB-RF CRS FCC Integrated Switch Controller Card - B REMANUFACTURED 1 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-FP140-E-RF CiscoCRS SeriesFwdProcessor140Ginc RTlicense REMANUFACTURED 83 $95,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-FP40-RF Cisco CRS-1 Series Forwarding Processor 40G REMANUFACTURED 90 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-MSC-140G-RF CRS Series Modular Services Card 140G REMANUFACTURED 23 $270,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-MSC-40G-B-RF CRS-1 Series Mod Services Card revision B 40G REMANUFACTURED 2 $162,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-MSC-B-RF Cisco CRS-1 Modular Services Card revision B REMANUFACTURED 16 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-PM-AC-RF CRS Modular AC Power Module REMANUFACTURED 20 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CRS-PM-DC-RF CRS Modular DC Power Module REMANUFACTURED 28 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CSCO2921HSEC+K9-RF VPN ISM moduleHSECbundle for 2921 ISRplatform REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,187.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CS-E340-M32-K9-RF Cisco Edge 340 DMP, 2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PD REMANUFACTURED 1 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CS-E340W-M32AK9-RF Edge340DMP,Wi-Fi 2G Mem32G SSD 1GE,PD,ARegion REMANUFACTURED 1 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CSM-D500GC3SATA-RF 500GB6GbSATA7.2KRPM SFHotPlug/Drve SledMountd REMANUFACTURED 4 $325.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI3241GWISDNK93RF ISDNGWISDNH320ToH323Gtwyw/3extraLIC-3241-1PRI REMANUFACTURED 3 $50,616.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-410V-VTS-K9-RF Cisco Multiparty Media 410v Server REMANUFACTURED 4 $14,194.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-4501-MCU-K9-RF Cisco TelePresence MCU 4501 - 6 Port HD MCU REMANUFACTURED 11 $37,368.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-4505-MCU-K9-RF MCU-4505 - REMANUFACTURED 7 $64,512.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-4510-MCU-K9-RF MCU-4510 - REMANUFACTURED 5 $104,904.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-4515-MCU-K9-RF MCU-4515 - REMANUFACTURED 3 $152,928.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-4520-MCU-K9-RF MCU-4520 - REMANUFACTURED 8 $200,952.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-5310-MCU-K9-RF Cisco TelePresence MCU 5310 spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $14,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-5320-MCU-K9-RF Spare - Cisco TelePresence MCU 5320 REMANUFACTURED 1 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8000-VALBLK-RF UPL MSE8023 PSU-Blank rectifier for PWR shelf REMANUFACTURED 10 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8000-VALEPS-RF UPL,MSE8020EmptyAC/DC PWR Shelf unit pack REMANUFACTURED 4 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8000-VALNIC-RF UPL,MSE8024PSU NICpwr shelf mgmt modunit pack REMANUFACTURED 5 $585.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8000VALRCTF-RF 1 KW AC/DC Pwr Shelf Rectifier Module REMANUFACTURED 7 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8010-FAN-RF MSE 8000 chass fan tray REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8050-SUP-K9-RF MSE 8050 Supervisor Blade REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,768.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI8321GWISDNK9-RF ISDN GW MSE8321-H.320Gatwyblde upto 8PRIPorts REMANUFACTURED 2 $15,768.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-8510-MED2K9-RF MCU MSE 8510 -(Media2) MCUblade to 80 MCU pts REMANUFACTURED 6 $56,106.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CTI-8710-TS-K9-RF Cisco TelePresence Server MSE 8710 blade REMANUFACTURED 22 $37,404.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-TCS-5RP-K9-RF TandbergContentServer5Recordingpts,2LiveOuput REMANUFACTURED 2 $26,352.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-VCS-BASE-K9-RF VCS Control And Expressway REMANUFACTURED 4 $7,416.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTI-VCSCONTRLK9-RF VCS Control REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,416.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTIVCSEXPRESSK9-RF VCS Expressway REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,416.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS500-CAMERA-RF TelePresence 500-37 Hi Def IP Based Camera REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,169.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-C40-K9-RF Codec C40-NPP,Rackmt Kit,RmtCntrl,HDMI,PwrCbl REMANUFACTURED 10 $10,842.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-C60CODEC-K9-RF C60 Unit Codec - SPARE REMANUFACTURED 2 $17,082.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-C90CODEC-K9-RF C90 Unit Codec - REMANUFACTURED 10 $25,662.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CAM60-BRKT-RF Bracket for wall mountng of Precision60Camera REMANUFACTURED 1 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CAM-P60-RF TelePresencePrecision60Camera-autoExpand only REMANUFACTURED 16 $5,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CODEC-PRIG2-RF TelePresence Primary Codec REMANUFACTURED 16 $15,540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CODECPRIG2R-RF Cisco TelePresence Codec 1GHz REMANUFACTURED 27 $10,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CODEC-SEC-RF TelePresence Secondary Codec REMANUFACTURED 20 $13,778.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CODECSINGG1-RF TelePresence Single Screen Codec CTS-500-X REMANUFACTURED 3 $11,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CTRL-DV8-RF Touch Control for EX, cradle and handset REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CTRL-DVC8-RF Touch Cntl Device -CSeries,Profile- no handst REMANUFACTURED 21 $1,552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-CTRL-DVP8-RF TelePresencMX200 42Touch w/integratd7.5mcable REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-EDGE95-K9-RF Edge95MXPw/1mic,NPP,MS,512kbISDN2MbIP,PHDCam REMANUFACTURED 15 $9,282.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-EX60-K9-RF EX60 - NPP, Touch UI - Spare REMANUFACTURED 21 $5,382.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-EX90-K9-RF EX90 - NPP, Touch UI REMANUFACTURED 15 $7,722.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-EX90-RF EX90 Non Encrypted Version REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,722.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-INTP6000-K9-RF 6000MXP-BW,PreHDCam2Mics,CblsandTrackers2M/6M REMANUFACTURED 1 $17,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-INTP-C40-K9-RF IntPkg C40 - NPP, Rmt Cntrl, 1 Mic, Cbls ++REMANUFACTURED 20 $10,842.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-INTPC40W4K9-RF IntPkg C40-NPP,PHD 1080p 4X Cam,Rmt Cntrl,Mic REMANUFACTURED 9 $13,182.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-INTPC40WCK9-RF IntPkgC40 - NPP, PHD1080p12X Cam,RmtCntrl,Mic REMANUFACTURED 4 $14,742.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-INTP-C60-K9-RF IntPkg,C60-NPP,PHD1080pCamRmtCntrl,1Mic,Cbls+ REMANUFACTURED 13 $20,982.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-ISDNLINK-K9-RF Cisco TelePresence ISDN Link REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,194.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-LAEB-G2R-RF CTS Audio Video Expansion Box G2R REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,902.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-LAPCONN-UK-RF TelePresenceLaptopConnectivity-United Kingdom REMANUFACTURED 3 $288.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-LCU-G2R-RF CTS Light Control Unit G2R REMANUFACTURED 2 $876.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-LIGHT-DIM-RF TelePresence Light Dimming Box REMANUFACTURED 2 $630.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MIC-CLNG-RF Ceiling Mic Audio Science REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MIC-DIR-RF Directional Microphone, includes 7.5 M cable REMANUFACTURED 4 $284.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MTKIT-UA-RF Universal AudioScience Mounting Kit REMANUFACTURED 6 $198.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MX300-55-K9-RF CiscoTelePresenMX300 55PHD1080p4x,TouchUI,Mic REMANUFACTURED 2 $16,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MX300-FSK-RF Cisco TelePresence MX300 Gen2  FloorStand Kit REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-MX300-UNIT-RF MX300Gen2integratedCodecLCD,cameraSpeaker Mic REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-P4252S-WMK-RF Wall mount kit for single 42/52/55 Profile REMANUFACTURED 3 $891.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-P55C40-K9-RF Profile55in wC40,NPP,PHD1080p12xCamTouch2Mics REMANUFACTURED 20 $26,442.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSPHD1080P12XG-RF PrecisionHD 1080p 12X Unit G REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,162.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSPHD1080P12XS2RF PrecisionHD Camera 1080p 12x Gen 2 REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,162.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSPHD1080P4XS1-RF PrecisionHD 1080p x4 - Silver REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-PHD1080PKIT-RF PrecisionHD 1080p Camera Spare Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,162.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-PWR-PDU-RF TelePresence Power Distribution Unit REMANUFACTURED 43 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-QSC20-K9-RF QuickSet C20 w NPP,Camera,1mic,remoteControl REMANUFACTURED 5 $6,162.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-QSC20-MIC-RF Performance Microphone 20 REMANUFACTURED 26 $281.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSSX2012XK9PRM-RF SX20QuickSetHD,NPP,12xPHDCam,1micremoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-SX20N-12XK9-RF SX20w/12xCam,1mic,remote&CE9-Leadtime extnded REMANUFACTURED 7 $7,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSSX20PHD12XK9-RF SX20 QuckSetHD,NPP,12xPHDCam,1mic,remotecntrl REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTSSX20PHD25XK9-RF SX20QuickSet HD,NPP2.5xPHDCam1micRemoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED 6 $4,740.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-SX20PHD4XK9-RF SX20QuickSet HD,NPP4xPHDCam,1mic,remoteCntrl REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-SX20-QS-WMK-RF Wall Mount Kit for SX20 REMANUFACTURED 7 $299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-SX80-K9-RF Cisco SX80 Codec kit REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,740.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-TRK-RF Tracker REMANUFACTURED 3 $234.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CTS-TX9K-MIC-RF Cisco TelePresence TX9XX0 microphone REMANUFACTURED 3 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CVR328W-K9-CN-RF Wireless-N 3G VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 11 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CVR-CFP-4SFP10G-RF CFP to SFP10G Adapter module REMANUFACTURED 2 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CVR-X2-SFP-RF Cisco TwinGig Converter Module REMANUFACTURED 146 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CVXC-2111-C-K9-RF Cisco VXC 2111 PCoIP Integrated - Charcoal REMANUFACTURED 35 $585.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CVXC-6215-K9-RF Cisco VXC 6215 Tower - White (Spare) REMANUFACTURED 1 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1470-RF 1000BASE-CWDM 1470 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1490-RF 1000BASE-CWDM 1490 nm GBIC (single mode only)REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1530-RF 1000BASE-CWDM 1530 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1550-RF 1000BASE-CWDM 1550 nm GBIC (single mode only) REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1570-RF 1000BASE-CWDM 1570 nm GBIC (single mode only)REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-GBIC-1610-RF 1000BASECWDM 1610 nm GBIC(single mode only) REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP10G1510-RF CWDM1510nmSFP+10GigabitEthernetTransceiverMod REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1470-RF CWDM 1470 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 22 $2,997.00 CALL   



Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1490-RF CWDM 1490 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1510-RF CWDM 1510 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1530-RF CWDM 1530 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1550-RF CWDM 1550 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1570-RF CWDM 1570 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1590-RF CWDM 1590 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct CWDM-SFP-1610-RF CWDM 1610 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet & 1G/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9036-PNL-AUD-RF BRKOUTPNL,D9036AUDIO8RXBNC2TX BNC,DB9METADATA REMANUFACTURED 2 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9036-PWR400WAC-RF PSU,AC,D9036,400W REMANUFACTURED 1 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9485-FAN-RF QPSK, D9485, Replacement Fan Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $165.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9824IPINGEN1RU-RF 1RUwithGEN-ISE,HD,MPEG4,DVB-S2 MPEGoIP in-out REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,011.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9854-GENASI1RU-RF 1RU with GEN-ISE and ASI REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,826.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9854-GENSDI1RU-RF 1RU with GEN-ISE, ASI & SDI REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,550.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9854-GENSDIDVB-RF 1RU with GEN-ISE, ASI & SDI REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,550.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9858-1CHGEN1RU-RF 1CH AdvancedReceivrTranscoder1RU with GEN-ISE REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,497.00 CALL   

Factory Direct D9865-H-PAL-EU-RF D9865H, PAL MODULATOR, EU POWER CORD REMANUFACTURED 18 $465.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DCM-ASI-MK1-RF D9900/D9901 DCM ASI I/O Board MKI REMANUFACTURED 6 $6,159.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DCM-DRD-4SAT4CI-RF D9900/D9901 DCM DRD S2/CI Card:4 RFInputs/4CI REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DCM-GBE-MK1-RF D9900/D9901 DCM GbE I/O Board MKI REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,159.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DCM-MFP-RF D9901-02DCM MultiFormatProcessBoardDoublLayer REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,802.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DMP-4310G-54-K9-RF DMP 4310 32GB with Accessory Kit Spare REMANUFACTURED 349 $1,552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-13SLT-FAB2-RF MDS 9513 Crossbar Switching Fabric Module 2 REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,592.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-13SLT-FAB3-RF 256-Gbps Fabric Module REMANUFACTURED 31 $2,592.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C48-300AC-RF MDS 9148 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 3 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C48-FAN-RF MDS 9148 Fan Tray, spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $330.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C48S-300AC-RF MDS 9148S AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 4 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9124DC-K9-RF MDS9124 4Gbps FCswitch8pts active DC PWR sply REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9148-32P-K9-RF MDS 9148 with 32 active ports REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9148-48P-K9-RF MDS 9148 with 48 active ports REMANUFACTURED 10 $17,760.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9148D4G32PK9-RF MDS9148 with 32p enabled,32x4GFC SWoptics,2PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9148D8G16PK9-RF MDS9148 w 16p enabled 16x8GFC SW optics, 2 PS REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9148D8G32PK9-RF MDS9148 with 32p enabled 32x8GFC SWoptics 2PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $11,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9148SD12P8K9-RF MDS9148S16G FCswitch w/12ActivePorts+8G SWSFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,292.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9148SD12PSK9-RF MDS9148S 16G FC SW,w/12activeports+16GSW SFPs REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,408.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9222I-K9-RF MDS9222i 18pt FC and 4pt GE + 1-slot Mod Sw REMANUFACTURED 6 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSC9250ID8GSFPK9RF MDS 9250i 50ptSwtchBaseConfigBun20x8G FCoptcs REMANUFACTURED 3 $45,900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9506-RF MDS 9506 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,896.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9513-RF MDS 9513 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C96S-FAN-E-RF MDS 9396S Fan Tray (port-side exhaust) REMANUFACTURED 1 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9706-RF MDS 9706 Chassis No PowerSuppl,Fans Included REMANUFACTURED 1 $13,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-C9710-RF MDS 9710 Chassis, No Power SuppliesFans incl REMANUFACTURED 3 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CAC-1900W-RF 1900W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,016.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CAC-3000W-RF 3000W AC Power Supply, Spare REMANUFACTURED 24 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CAC-6000W-RF MDS 9513 6000W AC power supply, Spare REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,016.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CAC-845W-RF MDS 9216 845W AC Power Supply RESTRICTED PROD REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CAC97-3KW-RF MDS 9700 3000W AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 24 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CWDM-1470-RF 1470 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet and2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CWDM-1490-RF 1490 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet and2Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CWDM-1510-RF 1510 NM CWDM Gigabit Ethernet & 2 Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-CWDM4G1610-RF 1610NM CWDM 4-Gbps FC SFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSK-694-600GB-RF WAVE 694 600GB hard drive REMANUFACTURED 11 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DSK-7500-450GB-RF WAVE 7541-7571 450GB hard drive Spare REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC10G-LW-RF 10 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED 24 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC10G-SW-RF 10 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+,LC REMANUFACTURED 15 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC16G-LW-RF 16 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,220.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC16G-SW-RF 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED 678 $199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC4G-LW-RF 4 Gbps Fibre Channel-LW SFP, LC, (10km Reach) REMANUFACTURED 5 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC8G-ER-RF 8 Gbps Fibre Channel Extended Reach SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED 20 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC8G-LW-RF 8 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC REMANUFACTURED 27 $1,302.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-RF 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare REMANUFACTURED 3405 $156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FCGE-LW-RF 1 Gbps Ethernet + 2 Gbps FC-LW SFP, LC, Spare REMANUFACTURED 20 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-FCGE-SW-RF 1Gbps Eth and 2Gbps Fibre Channel-SW SFP,LC REMANUFACTURED 9 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-SFP-GE-T-RF Gigabit Ethernet Copper SFP, RJ-45, Spare REMANUFACTURED 18 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X2-FC10G-LR-RF 10 Gbps Fibre Channel-LR X2, REMANUFACTURED 11 $6,180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9224-96K9-RF 24Port8-Gbps FibreChannel SwitchingModule  REMANUFACTURED 20 $24,134.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9232-256K9-RF 32-Port 8Gbps Adv Fibre Channel Switching Mod REMANUFACTURED 20 $39,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9248-48K9-RF 4/44-Port Host-Optimized 8-Gbps FC Module REMANUFACTURED 6 $24,134.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9248-96K9-RF 48Port 8-Gbps FibreChannel SwitchingModule  REMANUFACTURED 34 $35,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9304-18K9-RF MDS 9000 18-port FC & 4-port GE Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED 8 $23,700.00 CALL   



Factory Direct DS-X9316-SSNK9-RF MDS 9000 16-Port GE Storage Services Node REMANUFACTURED 7 $31,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9448768BSK9-RF MDS 9700 48-pt 16Gbps FC Mod+48 16GbpsSW SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 6 $57,552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9448-768K9-RF 48-Port 16-Gbps Fibre Channel SwitchingModule REMANUFACTURED 23 $45,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9530-SF2AK9-RF MDS 9500 Series Supervisor-2A REMANUFACTURED 8 $11,808.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9704-RF 4pt 10Gbps Fibre Channel Switching Module REMANUFACTURED 1 $25,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9708-K9-RF Cisco MDS 9000 10-Gbps 8-Port FCoE Module  REMANUFACTURED 4 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9710-FAB1-RF MDS 9710 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Module REMANUFACTURED 33 $11,136.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X97-SF1-K9-RF MDS 9700 Series Supervisor-1 REMANUFACTURED 17 $16,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DS-X9848-480K9-RF 48-port 10-Gbps FCoE Switching Module, Spare REMANUFACTURED 6 $41,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP10G3033-RF 10GBASE-DWDM 1530.33 nmSFP10G(100GHzITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP10G3190-RF 10GBASE-DWDM1531.90 nmSFP10G(100GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP10G3740-RF 10GBASE-DWDM1537.40nm SFP10G(100-GHz ITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP10G4932-RF 10GBASE-DWDM 1549.32 nmSFP10G(100GHzITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDMSFP10G57.36-RF 10GBASE DWDM1557.36 nm SFP10G(BUILD-TO-ORDER) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDMSFP10G58.17-RF 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.17nm SFP10G 100GHz ITU grid REMANUFACTURED 3 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP10G6061-RF 10GBASE-DWDM 1560.61 nm SFP10G(100GHzITUgrid) REMANUFACTURED 3 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-3819-RF DWDM SFP 1538.19 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-3898-RF DWDM SFP 1538.98 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-3977-RF DWDM SFP 1539.77 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-4214-RF DWDM SFP 1542.14 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-4851-RF DWDM SFP 1548.51 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-SFP-5979-RF DWDM SFP 1559.79 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-39.77-RF DWDM X2 1539.77 nm X2  REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-40.56-RF DWDM X2 1540.56 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-42.14-RF DWDM X2 1542.14 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-46.92-RF DWDM X2 1546.92 nm X2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-55.75-RF DWDM X2 1555.75 nm X2  REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-58.98-RF DWDM X2 1558.98 nm X2 (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-X2-59.79-RF DWDM X2 1559.79 nm X2 100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDMXENPAK40.56-RF 10GBASE-DWDM 1540.56nmXENPAK(100GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 6 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-XFP-40.56-RF DWDM XFP 1540.56 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-XFP-42.94-RF DWDM XFP 1542.94 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-XFP-54.13-RF DWDM XFP 1554.13 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-XFP-54.94-RF DWDM XFP 1554.94 nm XFP (100 GHz ITU grid) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct DWDM-XFP-C-RF 10G MultiRate C Band Tunable DWDM XFP REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100DHDDSAS900G-RF 900 GB,SAS hard disk drive for DbleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,098.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100D-HDDSATA1T-RF 1 TB,SATA hardDiskDrive for DoubleWde UCS-E,  REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100DHDSASED600GRF 600GB,SAS SEDHarDiskdrive forDoubleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED 5 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100DMEMRDIM16G-RF 16GB1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600 2RforDoublWideUCSE REMANUFACTURED 2 $441.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100S-HDDSATA1T-RF 1 TB,SATA hardDiskDrive for SingleWide UCS-E REMANUFACTURED 2 $612.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100SHDDSATA500GRF 500GB,SATAhardDiskDriveForSinglWideUCSESeries REMANUFACTURED 1 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct E100SHDSASED600GRF 600GB,SAS SED harddisk Dr for SingleWideUCS-E REMANUFACTURED 1 $747.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EDU-C2960X24PSL-RF Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE K12 REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-1GE-SFPCU-RF EHWIC1 portdualmodeSFP(100M/1G)GE(10M/100M/1G)REMANUFACTURED 16 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-3G-EVDO-S-RF 3G EHWIC EDVO for Sprint with GPS REMANUFACTURED 10 $510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-3G-EVDO-V-RF 3GEHWICVerzonEV-DO A/0/1xRTT800/1900MHSMS/GPS REMANUFACTURED 9 $510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-3GHSPA+7A-RF ATT HSPA+R7 with SMS/GPS based MC8705 REMANUFACTURED 11 $630.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-3G-HSPA+7-RF HSPA+R7 with GPS based MC8705 REMANUFACTURED 166 $630.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U-RF 3G EHWIC HSPA Universal with GPS REMANUFACTURED 20 $570.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4ESG-P-RF 4 pt 10/100/1000 Enet switch intrface cardPoE REMANUFACTURED 2 $432.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4G-LTE-BE-RF 4G LTE EHWIC for Bell Canada, LTE AWS / HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4G-LTE-CA-RF 4G LTE EHWIC for Canada, AWS/700 MHz, HSPA+ REMANUFACTURED 7 $795.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4G-LTE-GB-RF 4GLTE EHWICforGlobal800/900/1800/2100/2600MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $795.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4G-LTE-ST-RF 4G LTE EHWIC for Sprint, PCS 2500 MHz,EVDO REMANUFACTURED 8 $795.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4G-LTE-V-RF 4G LTE EHWIC forVerizn700MHz Band13 CDMA RevA REMANUFACTURED 5 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-4SHDSL-EA-RF Multi mode 4 pair G.SHDSL EFM and ATM mode REMANUFACTURED 3 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-VA-DSL-A-RF Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex A REMANUFACTURED 51 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-VA-DSL-B-RF Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex B REMANUFACTURED 1 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EHWIC-VA-DSL-M-RF Multi Mode VDSL2/ADSL/2/2+ EHWIC Annex M REMANUFACTURED 17 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EM3-HDA8FXS/DID-RF 8-port voice/fax expansionmodule -FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,134.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EM-4BRI-NT/TE-RF 4pt voice/fax expansion module - BRI REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,365.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EM-HDA3FXS/4FXO-RF 7-port voice/fax expansion module - 3FXS/4FXO REMANUFACTURED 2 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EM-HDA-6FXO-RF 6pt voice/fax expansion module - FXO REMANUFACTURED 9 $909.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESA-C170-K9-RF ESA C170 Email Security Appliance with SWARE REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,370.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESA-C370-K9-RF ESA C370 EmailSecurityAppliance with Software REMANUFACTURED 6 $5,970.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESA-C390-K9-RF ESA C390 Email Security Appliance w/Software REMANUFACTURED 4 $8,370.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESS202024TCCONB-RF ESSPC 104MainSwitchplus 16PortExp CON LANBase REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,377.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESS-2020-CON-B-RF EmbedServiceSwitch PC104ConductionCoolLANBase REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,134.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESS-2020-CON-RF Embedded ServiceSwitchPCI104 ConductionCooled REMANUFACTURED 11 $954.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ESW2-350G52DCK9-RF ESW2-350G-52DC 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,046.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ESW2-550X48DCK9-RF ESW2-550X-48DC 48-port GbStackableMgd Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,475.00 CALL   

Factory Direct EVM-HD-8FXS/DID-RF High density voice/fax ext. module-8 FXS/DID REMANUFACTURED 117 $1,062.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FAN-MOD-4HS-RF High-Speed Fan Module for 7604/6504-E Chassis REMANUFACTURED 11 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FAN-MOD-6SHS-RF High Speed Fan Module for CISCO7606-S Chassis REMANUFACTURED 2 $450.00 CALL   

Warehouse FET-10G-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco FET-10G Fabric Extender SFP+ Module, For Data Networking, Optical Network - 1 x 10GBase-X - Optical Fiber - 1.25 GB/s 10 Gigabit Ethernet10, Cisco Certified20 $597.00 $364.48

Factory Direct FET-10G-RF 10G Line Extender for FEX REMANUFACTURED 381 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FET-40G-RF 40G Line Extender for FEX REMANUFACTURED 14 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FIPS-SHIELD2921-RF FIPS opacity shield for Cisco 2921 REMANUFACTURED 14 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP7000-RACK-RF Cisco FirePOWER Appliances - Rack Kit (Tray) REMANUFACTURED 2 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP8130-K9-RF Cisco FirePOWER 8130 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots REMANUFACTURED 3 $64,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP8250-K9-RF Cisco FirePOWER 8250 Chassis, 2U, 7 Slots REMANUFACTURED 3 $125,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP8350-K9-RF Cisco FirePOWER 8350 Chassis, 2U, 7 Slots REMANUFACTURED 2 $125,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FPNM-2SR-10G-BP-RF FirePWR2-Port10GbpsSRFiberN/w Modulew/Bypass REMANUFACTURED 4 $19,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FPNM-4CU-1G-BP-RF FirePOWER 4Port 1GbpsCopper NW Module Bypass REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,677.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FPNM-4SR-10GNBP-RF FirePWR4Prt10GbpsSR FI NetworkModw/ NonBypass REMANUFACTURED 1 $19,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP-PWR-AC-1000W-RF Cisco FirePOWER 1000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FP-PWR-AC-450W-RF Cisco FirePOWER 450W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 2 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct FPR4K-PWRAC1100-RF Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-3750V2-FX12-RF 12 units of GLC-FE-100FX for 3750v2 REMANUFACTURED 14 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-BX40-D-I-RF 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1550NM REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-BX-D-RF 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM REMANUFACTURED 117 $780.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-BX-U-RF 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM REMANUFACTURED 17 $780.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-EX-SMD-RF 1000BASE-EX SFP transceiver modSMF,1310nm,DOM REMANUFACTURED 139 $1,204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100BX-D-RF 100BASE-BX10-D SFP REMANUFACTURED 41 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100BX-U-RF 100BASE-BX10-U SFP REMANUFACTURED 8 $270.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-FE-100FX-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 100BASE-FX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP Ports, Cisco Certified 40 $150.00 $91.08

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100FX-RF 100BASE-FX SFP for FE port REMANUFACTURED 577 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100FXRGD-RF 100Base-FX Multi ModeRugged SFP REMANUFACTURED 66 $165.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-FE-100LX-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 100Base-FX SFP Module, Cisco Certified 4 $240.00 $145.57

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100LX-RF 100BASE-LX SFP  for FE port REMANUFACTURED 534 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100LXRGD-RF 100Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED 41 $264.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-100ZX-RF 100BASE-ZX SFP (80km) REMANUFACTURED 2 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-FE-T-I-RF 100BASE-T SFP, Industrial Temp REMANUFACTURED 2 $264.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-GE-100FX-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 100BASE-FX SFP, 1 x 100Base-FX, Cisco Certified 110 $151.00 $91.69

Factory Direct GLC-GE-100FX-RF 100BASE-FX SFP for 3750s, 3560, 2970s, 2960s REMANUFACTURED 1257 $151.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-LH-SMD-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM, 1 x 1000Base-LX/LH1 Gbit/s, Cisco Certified474 $597.00 $362.49

Factory Direct GLC-LH-SMD-RF 1000BASE-LX/LH SFPxcver mod,MMF/SMF,1310nmDOM REMANUFACTURED 4789 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-LH-SM-RF GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver REMANUFACTURED 37 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-LX-SM-RGD-RF 1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED 496 $657.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-SX-MMD-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver Module, For Data Networking, Optical Network - 1 x 1000Base-SX1 Gbit/s, Cisco Certified521 $300.00 $182.16

Factory Direct GLC-SX-MMD-RF 1000BASE-SX SFP xcver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM REMANUFACTURED 5162 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-SX-MM-RF GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver REMANUFACTURED 2071 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-SX-MM-RGD-RF 1000Mbps Multi-Mode Rugged SFP REMANUFACTURED 59 $330.00 CALL   

Warehouse GLC-TE-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module, Cisco Certified 49 $237.00 $143.90

Warehouse GLC-T-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP Gigabit Transceiver Module, Cisco Certified 473 $238.00 $144.51

Factory Direct GLC-T-RF 1000BASET SFP REMANUFACTURED 1641 $238.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-ZX-SMD-RF 1000BASE-ZX SFPtransceivermodule,SMF1550nmDOM REMANUFACTURED 128 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-ZX-SM-RF 1000BASEZX SFP REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,411.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GLC-ZX-SM-RGD-RF 1000BASE-ZX  Single Mode RuggedSFP REMANUFACTURED 50 $2,640.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GMLE-LA-4254-RF GainMaker Line Extender Launch Amp 4254 REMANUFACTURED 5 $271.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-1CE1T1PRI-RF 1prt channelized T1/E1 & PRI GRWIC data only REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-2CE1T1PRI-RF 2prt channelized T1/E1 & PRI GRWIC(data only) REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,520.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-4T-RF 4-Port Serial GRWIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-8A/S-232-RF 8-Port Async/Sync Serial GRWIC, EIA-232 REMANUFACTURED 1 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-D-ES2S8PC-RF EtherSwitch8x10/100T(4PoE)ports+2 100/1000SFP REMANUFACTURED 38 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GRWIC-D-ES-6S-RF EtherSwitch 4 100FX SFP ports+2 100/1000 SFP REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GS7K-OPT-NODE-RF GS7000 Node REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,035.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GSR16/320-CSC-RF Cisco 12416 320 Gbps GSR SchedulerFabric REMANUFACTURED 7 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct GSR16/320-SFC-RF Cisco 12416 320 Gbps GSR Switch Fabric REMANUFACTURED 7 $15,000.00 CALL   

Warehouse HWIC-16A-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 16-Port Asynchronous High-Speed WAN Interface Card, Cisco Certified 40 $1,587.00 $963.61

Factory Direct HWIC-16A-RF 16pt Async HWIC REMANUFACTURED 111 $1,587.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1B-U-RF 1-port ISDN BRI NT1 HWIC REMANUFACTURED 29 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI-RF 1 port channelized T1/E1 + PRI HWIC data only REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,794.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1DSU-56K4-RF 1-port 4-WIRE 56/64 KBPS WAN INTERFACE CARD REMANUFACTURED 16 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1DSU-T1-RF 1-Port T1/Fract T1 DSU/CSU WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 1809 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1SER-RF 1-port serial WAN (Cisco 1861 only) REMANUFACTURED 2 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1T1/E1-RF T1/E1 HWIC w/Intg CSU/DSU (Cisco 1861 only) REMANUFACTURED 11 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-1T-RF 1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 38 $276.00 CALL   



Factory Direct HWIC-2A/S-RF 2-Port Async/Sync Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 4 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-2CE1T1-PRI-RF 2 port channelizd T1/E1 & PRI HWIC(data only) REMANUFACTURED 29 $2,898.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-2FE-RF Two 10/100 routed port HWIC REMANUFACTURED 52 $999.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-2SHDSL-RF 2pt G.shdsl HWIC REMANUFACTURED 50 $543.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-2T-C-RF 2-Port Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 10 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-2T-RF 2pt Serial WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 93 $483.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-4A/S-RF 4t Async/Sync Serial HWIC REMANUFACTURED 6 $828.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-4B-S/T-RF 4-port ISDN BRI High-Speed WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 17 $759.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-4SHDSL-E-RF 4-pair EFM Based HWIC REMANUFACTURED 45 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-4T1/E1-RF 4 port clear channel T1/E1 HWIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,415.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-4T-RF 4pt Serial HWIC REMANUFACTURED 22 $1,932.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-8A/S-232-RF 8-Port Async/Sync Serial HWIC, EIA-232 REMANUFACTURED 24 $1,656.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-8A-RF 8pt Async HWIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $795.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-BLANK-RF Blank faceplate for HWIC slot on Cisco ISR REMANUFACTURED 3 $35.00 CALL   

Factory Direct HWIC-D-9ESW-C-RF Nine port10/100 Ethernet switchinterface card REMANUFACTURED 9 $416.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IAD2430-24FXS-RF IAD2430 w/24 FXS ports,2FE pts,No WAN or VWIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,290.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IAD2431-1T1E1-RF IAD2431 w/1 T1/E1 Port (PBX) 1 T1/E1 WAN Port REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,833.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IAD2431-8FXS-RF IAD2431 w/ 8FXS ports REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,626.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IAD2435-8FXS-RF Cisco Integrated Access Device IAD2435-8FXS REMANUFACTURED 1 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-1000-4P2S-LM-RF IE1000 GUI basedL2PoESW,2GE SFP+4FEcoppr prts REMANUFACTURED 1 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16PTCGE-RF POE on LAN base with 1588. GE uplinks REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16PTCGL-RF POE on LAN Lite base. GE uplinks REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,097.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16TC-B-RF IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,617.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16TC-GE-RF IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP, Base with 1588 REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16TC-GL-RF IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP,Lite REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,557.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-16TC-L-RF IE 16 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4S-TSGB-RF IE2000 w 4ptSFP,2ptGE SFPuplinks,LAN Base ima REMANUFACTURED 11 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4S-TSGL-RF IE2000 with 4ptSFP2ptGE SFPuplinksLANLite ima REMANUFACTURED 2 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4T-B-RF IE 4 10/100,2 FE, Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4T-G-B-RF IE 4 10/100,2 Gig port, Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4T-G-L-RF IE 4 10/100,2 Gig port, Lite REMANUFACTURED 1 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4T-L-RF IE 4 10/100,2 FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED 1 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4TS-G-L-RF IE 4 10/100,2 SFP Gig port, Lite REMANUFACTURED 1 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-4TS-L-RF IE 4 10/100,2 FE SFP, Lite REMANUFACTURED 21 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-8TC-G-B-RF IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-8TC-G-E-RF IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Base with 1588 REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-8TC-G-L-RF IE 8 10/100,2 T/SFP, Lite REMANUFACTURED 4 $957.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-8TC-G-N-RF IE 8 10/100,2T/SFP,Base w/1588 & NAT REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,557.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000-8TC-L-RF IE 8 10/100,2 FE SFP+2 T/SFP FE, Lite REMANUFACTURED 17 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000U-16TC-G-RF 16 x10/100,2 FE SFP,2 T/SFP GEports with 1588 REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000U-4TS-G-RF IE 2000U 4 x 10/100, 2 SFP GE ports REMANUFACTURED 13 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-2000U-8TC-G-RF IE 2000U 8 x 10/100,2 T/SFP GEports with 1588 REMANUFACTURED 26 $1,317.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3000-4TC-E-RF IE 3000 4-Port Base Switch w/ Layer 3 REMANUFACTURED 27 $2,694.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3000-4TC-RF Cisco IE 3000 Switch, 4 10/100 + 2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED 35 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3000-8TC-E-RF IE 3000 8-Port Base Switch w/ Layer 3 REMANUFACTURED 15 $2,994.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3000-8TC-RF Cisco IE 3000 Switch, 8 10/100 + 2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3010-16S-8PC-RF RackM SW16 100 SFP,8 10/100PoE,2GEuplink.NoPS REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,817.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-3010-24TC-RF Rack Mnt Switch 24 10/100B-T,2GEuplinks No PS REMANUFACTURED 30 $2,937.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE40004GC4GP4GE-RF IE40004xcombo1Gw/4x1GPoE,4x1GCombo, LAN Bas REMANUFACTURED 22 $3,702.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE40004GS8GP4GE-RF IE40004 xSFP1Gw/ 8x1GPoE,4x1GCombo,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,212.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-4000-8GS4G-E-RF IE 4000 8xSFP 1G,4x1G Combo,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-4000-8GT4G-E-RF 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000, 4 x 1G Combo ,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IE-4000-8T4G-E-RF IE4000 8xRJ45 10/100M,4 x1G Combo , LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,202.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IEM-3000-4PC4TC-RF IE 3000 ExpModule,4POE 10/100 4 non-POE 10/10 REMANUFACTURED 31 $1,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IEM-3000-4PC-RF Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 4 POE 10/100 REMANUFACTURED 13 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IEM-3000-4SM-RF Cisco IE 3000 4 port SFP expansion module REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IEM-3000-8SM-RF Cisco IE 3000 8 port SFP expansion module REMANUFACTURED 46 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IEM-3000-8TM-RF Cisco IE 3000 Expansion Module, 8 10/100 REMANUFACTURED 5 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-2X10GESRINT-RF IPS 2Port 10Gb Ethernet Interface Card,SR, LC REMANUFACTURED 7 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4240-K9-RF IPS 4240 Appliance Sensor REMANUFACTURED 16 $7,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4255-K9-RF IPS 4255 Appliance Sensor REMANUFACTURED 2 $14,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS4260-4GEBPK9-RF 4260 Bundle with 4-Port Cu NIC REMANUFACTURED 3 $14,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4260-K9-RF IPS 4260 Sensor REMANUFACTURED 1 $13,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS42702X10GEK9-RF IPS 4270-20 bundled with 2-port 10GE NIC REMANUFACTURED 1 $32,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4300-RAILS-RF IPS 4345 and 4360 tool-less sliding rail kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4360-K9-RF IPS4360 with SW, 8 GE data+1 GEmgmt,ACPower REMANUFACTURED 5 $32,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IPS-4GE-BP-INT-RF 4PortCopperNIC w bypass for IPS 4260 and 4270 REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ISE-3315-K9-RF Cisco Identity Services Eng 3315 HW Appliance REMANUFACTURED 7 $5,994.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ISE-3395-K9-RF Cisco Identity Services Eng 3395 HW Appliance REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,534.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ISM-SRE-300-K9-RF ServiceReadyEngine300(512MB MEM4GBFlash1CCPU) REMANUFACTURED 2 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ISM-VPN-29-RF 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ISM-VPN-39-RF 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryption module REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,150.00 CALL   

Warehouse ISR4331-AX/K9-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 4331 Router, 3 Ports - Management Port - 6 Slots - Gigabit Ethernet - 1U - Rack-mountable, Wall Mountable, Cisco Certified4 $3,180.00 $1,930.90

Factory Direct ISR4431-SEC/K9-RF Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IW3702-2E-B-K9-RF Industrial Wireles AP,4RFprts on top/btm,Bdom REMANUFACTURED 48 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct IW3702-4E-E-K9-RF IndustrialWirelesAP3702,4RFprts ontop,Eregdom REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct LCC/M-FC-FBR-10-RF CiscoCRS1SeriesLineCardChassFabrChassFiber10m REMANUFACTURED 11 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct LCC/M-FC-FBR-20-RF CRS-1 Line Card Chass-Fabric Chass Fiber 20m REMANUFACTURED 26 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M9148PL8-8G-SFP-RF MDS 9148 8-port upgrade license + 8G SW SFPs REMANUFACTURED 8 $4,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1002X-4GB-RF Cisco ASR1002-X 4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K100116GB-RF ASR1001 16 GB DRAM,  REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K-10014GB-RF Cisco ASR1001 4GB DRAM REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K-HDD40GB-RF Cisco ASR1000 RP1 40GB HDD,spare REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K-HDD80GB-RF Cisco ASR1000 RP2 80GB HDD,spare REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB-RF Cisco ASR1000 RP1 4GB DRAM, spare REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB-RF Cisco ASR1000 RP2 8GB DRAM, Spare REMANUFACTURED 5 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MDE-650WPS-C-RF MDE 650W Power Supply C-Series, HW, Spare REMANUFACTURED 6 $378.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400-24TS-A-RF ME 3400 Switch - 24 10/100 + 2 SFP, AC PS REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400-24TS-D-RF ME 3400 Switch - 24 10/100 + 2 SFP, DC PS REMANUFACTURED 20 $1,506.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400E-24TS-M-RF Spare chassis for ME-3400E-24TS-M REMANUFACTURED 31 $1,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400EG-12CSM-RF ME3400E 12Combo + 4 SFPs REMANUFACTURED 12 $4,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400G-12CS-A-RF ME 3400 Series 12 Combo + 4 SFP AC PS REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,221.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400G-12CS-D-RF ME 3400 Series 12 combo + 4 SFP DC REMANUFACTURED 7 $4,825.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3400G-2CS-A-RF ME 3400 Series 2 Combo + 2 SFP AC REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,017.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME34X-PWR-AC-RF ME3400E spare AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 3 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME34X-PWR-DC-RF ME3400E spare DC power supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3600X-24TS-M-RF ME3600X EnetAccess 24 10/100/1000+2 10GE SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,528.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-3800X-24FS-M-RF ME3800XCarierEthrntSwichRtr24GESFP+2 10GESFP+ REMANUFACTURED 2 $13,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME4600-UMXAMXBP-RF ME4600 UMX/AMX Uplink/Access Blank Panel REMANUFACTURED 10 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM1800-128CF-RF 128MB 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED 4 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM1800-32CF-RF 32MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED 11 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM1800-64CF-RF 64MB Cisco 1800 Compact Flash Memory REMANUFACTURED 7 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-1900-1GB-RF 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 1941/1941W ISR REMANUFACTURED 4 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM2600XM-128D-RF 128MB DIMM DRAM for the Cisco 2600XM Series REMANUFACTURED 2 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM2800-128CF-RF 128MB CF for the 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED 3 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM2800-256CF-RF 256MB CF for the Cisco 2800 Series REMANUFACTURED 21 $540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-2900-1GB-RF 1GB DRAM(1 DIMM) for Cisco2901,2911,2921 ISR REMANUFACTURED 11 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-2900-2GB-RF 2GBDRAM (1DIMM) forCisco2901,2911,2921ISR REMANUFACTURED 58 $414.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-2900-512MB-RF 512MB DRAM(1 DIMM)for Cisco2901,2911,2921 ISR REMANUFACTURED 7 $276.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-294-8GB-RF WAVE 294 8GB memory REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-2951-512MB-RF 512MB DRAM(1DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR REMANUFACTURED 1 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM3800-128CF-RF 128MB CF for the Cisco 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED 1 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM3800-512D-RF 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM for the Cisco 3800 Series REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-3900-1GB-RF 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 3925/3945 ISR REMANUFACTURED 7 $414.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-3900-2GB-RF 2GB DRAM(1DIMM)for Cisco3925/3945 ISR,Spare REMANUFACTURED 7 $483.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-3900-512MB-RF 512MB DRAM(1DIMM) for Cisco3925/3945 ISR, REMANUFACTURED 1 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-4300-4G-RF 4G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4300 REMANUFACTURED 2 $621.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-4300-8G-RF 8G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350 REMANUFACTURED 2 $828.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-694-24GB-RF WAVE 694 24GB memory REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM8XX-256U512D-RF DRAM Upgrade 256 MB to 512 MB REMANUFACTURED 8 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM8XX-512U1GBD-RF DRAM Upgrade 512 MB to 1GB REMANUFACTURED 13 $207.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-A-MSFC3-1GB-RF 1G Memory Upgrade Option REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,312.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-A-RSP720-2G-RF ContextAwareLic For12KTags(RSSI &TDOA based) REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-A-RSP720-4G-RF RSP720RPMemUpgradeto4G(2x2GMod,SO-DIMM) REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-C4K-FLD128M-RF C4000 Sup IIIIV Compact Flash Disk 128MB REMANUFACTURED 4 $507.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-C4K-FLD64M-RF C4000 Sup IIIIV Compact Flash Disk 64MB REMANUFACTURED 10 $276.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-C6KCPTFL1GB-RF Cat6500 Compact Flash Memory 1GB REMANUFACTURED 1 $661.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEMC6KCPTFL256M-RF Cat6500 Sup720 Compact Flash Mem 256MB REMANUFACTURED 18 $540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-C6KCPTFL2GB-RF Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 2GB REMANUFACTURED 4 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEMC6KCPTFL512M-RF Cat6500 Sup720/Sup32 Compact Flash Mem 512MB REMANUFACTURED 8 $686.55 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-CC-WAN-512M-RF 512MB MemoryModule for EnhancedFlexWAN Module REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-CF-1GB-RF 1GB CompactFlash for Cisco 1900,2900,3900 ISR REMANUFACTURED 4 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-CF-256U1GB-RF 256MBto1GBCpctFlashUpgrdeforCis1900,2900,3900 REMANUFACTURED 7 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-FLASH-16G-RF 16G Compact Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4450  REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-MSFC2-512MB-RF Catalyst 6500 512MBDRAM MSFC2 or SUP720 MSFC3 REMANUFACTURED 16 $2,160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-PRP2-2G-RF 2GB Memory - (1x2GB DIMM) Configuration REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-RSP720-CF1G-RF C7600 RSP720 Compact Flash Memory 1G REMANUFACTURED 1 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-SD-1GB-RGD-RF SD Flash for Cisco CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED 2 $240.00 CALL   



Factory Direct MEM-SIP-200-1G-RF 1 GB Memory for 7600 SIP-200 REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-SUP2T-2GB-RF Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2TandSup2TXLS REMANUFACTURED 23 $2,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-XCEF720-1GB-RF Catalyst6500 1GBDDRxCEF720 67xxintrfceDFC3BXL REMANUFACTURED 160 $5,760.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MEM-XCEF720512M-RF 512MB DDRforxCEF720(67xx intrfaceDFC3A/DFC3B) REMANUFACTURED 10 $3,312.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ME-X4640-CSFP-E-RF 80PortGE CSFP FTTx,2BX-D CSFPbundle mandatory REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,407.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MFEBX1-RF 100 Base-BX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 3 $162.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MFEFX1-RF 100 Base-FX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 26 $65.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MFELX1-RF 100 Base-LX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 27 $124.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MGBBX1-RF Gigabit Ethernet BX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 12 $219.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MGBLH1-RF Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 7 $191.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MGBSX1-RF Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 48 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MGBT1-RF GigabtEthrnt1000Base-TMini-GBIC SFPTranscever REMANUFACTURED 60 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MS200X-24P-K9CN-RF Cisco MS200XSeriesSwitch,24 10/100PoE+2 T/SFP REMANUFACTURED 14 $428.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MS200X-24S-K9CN-RF MS200XSeriesSwitch,24 10/100+2T/SFPStdEdition REMANUFACTURED 13 $157.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MSE-A03-D600GA2-RF 600GB6GbSAS10K RPMSFF HDD/htplg/drivsldmountd REMANUFACTURED 2 $613.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MWR-2941-DC-A-RF MWR 2941-DC-A Mobile Wireless Router REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct MWR-2941-DC-RF MWR 2941-DC Mobile Wireless Router REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N01-UAC1-RF Single phase AC power module for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED 5 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-E0060-RF 6-port 8Gb FC/Expansion module/UCS 6100Series REMANUFACTURED 16 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-E0080-RF 8-port 4Gb FC/Expansion module/UCS 6100Series REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,039.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-E0440-RF 4-port 10 GE/4port 4Gb FC/Exp module/UCS 6100 REMANUFACTURED 20 $3,359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-E0600-RF 6-port 10 GE/Expansion module/UCS 6100 Series REMANUFACTURED 13 $3,479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-PAC1-550W-RF 550W pwr supply unit for UCS6120XP/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 55 $899.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-PAC2-750W-RF 750W PSU for UCS 6140XP/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 17 $899.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N10-S6200-UPG-RF UCS6140XP40portFabricInterc/0PSU/5fans/noSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 2 $31,799.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N1K-1110-S-HA32-RF N1110-S HAPair with 32xN1000V(Adv Edition) REMANUFACTURED 1 $23,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-AB0002-RF CiscoUCS NIC M51KR-BBroadcomBCM57711 NetAdptr REMANUFACTURED 4 $755.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-AC0002-RF UCS M81KR VirtualInterface Card/PCIe/2-pt 10G REMANUFACTURED 21 $2,367.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-AE0102-RF Cisco UCS CNA M72KR-E EmulexCnvrgd Ntwk Adptr REMANUFACTURED 2 $959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-AQ0102-RF Cisco UCS CNA M72KR-Q QLogic CnvrgdNtwk Adptr REMANUFACTURED 3 $899.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-B6625-2-RF UCS B250 M2BladeSvr w/o CPUmem,HDD, mezzanine REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-BHTS1-RF CPU heatsnk  UCS B22 M3,B200 M1/M2 BladeSrvrs REMANUFACTURED 1 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-BKVM-RF KVM local IO cable for UCSservers consolePort REMANUFACTURED 11 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-C6508-CH2-RF UCS5108BladeSvr ACChassis/0PSU/8fan/0fabExtdr REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,839.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-C6508-RF UCS5108BldeSvrAC Chs/0PSU/8fans/0fabric ext REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,624.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-CBLKI-RF FabricExtender slotBlankingPanel for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED 5 $107.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-FAN5-RF Fan module for UCS 5108 Spare REMANUFACTURED 32 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-I6584-RF UCS 2104XP FabricExtender/4 external 10Gb pts REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,399.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N20-PAC5-2500W-RF 2500W AC power supply unit for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED 1 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2200-ACC-KIT-RF N2K-C2200 Series FEX Accessory Kit, Spare REMANUFACTURED 12 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2200-PDC-400W-RF N2K 400W DC PS Std airflow(PortSideExhaust) REMANUFACTURED 10 $540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-B22IBM-P-RF Cisco B22 Fabric Extender for IBM REMANUFACTURED 8 $4,988.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2224TF-1GE-RF Nexus 2224TP w 4 FET(2AC PS,1Fan(StdAirflow)) REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,520.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2224TP-1GE-RF N2K GE,2AC PS,1 FanStdAir,24x100/1000T+2x10GE REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,830.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2224TP-RF 24x100/1000-T+2x10GE airflow/power option REMANUFACTURED 12 $4,830.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232-FAN-B-RF Nexus2200 10GE FEX FAN,ReversedAirflow REMANUFACTURED 13 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232PP10GE-RF N2K10GE,2AC PS,1Fan(Std Air),32x1/10GE+8x10GE REMANUFACTURED 45 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232PP-RF N2K-C2232PP (32x1/10GE+8x10GE)STD airflow/pwr REMANUFACTURED 23 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232T8F-E-RF Nexus2232TM-E w/ 8FET,choice of airflow/power REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232TF10GE-RF Nexus2232TM 16 FET(2 AC PS,1Fan Std Airfflow) REMANUFACTURED 4 $10,695.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232TF-E-RF Nexus2232TM-E with 16FET choice of airflw/pwr REMANUFACTURED 2 $7,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2232TM10GE-RF N2K 10GE, 32x1/10GT+Uplink Mod (no FAN/PS) REMANUFACTURED 43 $7,935.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2KC2232TME10GE-RF N2K 10GE,noPS and noFan,32x1/10GT+UplnkModule REMANUFACTURED 20 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248-FAN-RF N2200 GE FEX Fan Module, Std airflow REMANUFACTURED 30 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248PQ10GE-RF N2K Series10GE FEX,48x1/10GE SFP++ 4x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 2 $8,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248PQF-RF (8 FET-40G) or (4 FET-40G and 16 FET-10G) REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248TF-1GE-RF Nexus 2248TP 8 FET 2 AC PS, 1 Fan Std Airflow REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,590.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248TP-1GE-RF N2K GE,2AC PS,1FanStd Air,48x100/1000T+4x10GE REMANUFACTURED 412 $6,210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248TPE1GE-RF N2K GE, 48x100/1000-T+4x10GE reqSFP+NoFans/PS REMANUFACTURED 53 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2248TP-RF N2K-C2248TP(48x100/1000T+4x10GE)airflw/pwropt REMANUFACTURED 25 $6,210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2348TQ10GE-RF Nexus 2348TQ-E;48x1/10T;6x40G QSFP(no PS/fan) REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2348TQ-RF Nexus 2000, 10GT FEX; 48x1/10T; 6x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 2 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2KC2348UPQ10GE-RF N2348UPQ 48x1/10GE SFP+;6x40G QSFP(noPS/fan) REMANUFACTURED 13 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2348UPQ4F-RF Nexus2348UPQ w 4 Bidi or 2FET-40G and 8FET10G REMANUFACTURED 2 $7,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2348UPQ8F-RF 2348UPQ w/ 8 Bidi or(4 FET-40G&16 FET-10G) REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2K-C2348UPQ-RF N2000,10GE UP FEX; 48x1/10GE SFP+; 6x40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-ABPCI01-M3-RF Broadcom5709DualPtEthernetPCIeAdapterM3&later REMANUFACTURED 12 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-ABPCI02-RF Broadcom 57711 DualPort 10GbE NIC w/TOE iSCSI REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,196.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-ABPCI03-M3-RF Broadcom 5709 QuadPort 1Gb w/TOE iSCSI M3Srvs REMANUFACTURED 20 $641.00 CALL   



Factory Direct N2XX-ACPCI01-RF CiscoUCS P81EVirtualInterfaceCard/2port10Gbps REMANUFACTURED 14 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AEPCI01-RF Emulex OneConnect OCe10102-F CNA 2 port 10Gb REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,558.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AEPCI03-RF EmulexLPe11002DualPort4GbFibreChannelHBA REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,949.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AEPCI05-RF EmulexLPe12002DualPort8GbFibreChannelHBA REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AIPCI01-RF Intel X520 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ Adapter REMANUFACTURED 26 $1,199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AQPCI01-RF QlogicQLE8152ConvrgdNtwrkAdptr/2prt10GbCopper REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,558.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AQPCI03-RF QlogicQLE2462 DualPort 4Gb FibreChannel HBA REMANUFACTURED 81 $1,949.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N2XX-AQPCI05-RF Qlogic QLE2562 Dual Port 8Gb FibreChannel HBA REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3048-FAN-RF Nexus 3048 Fan Module,Port-side Exhaust Spare REMANUFACTURED 6 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3048TP-1GE-RF N3048TP-1GE 1RU 48x10/100/1000 & 4x10GE ports REMANUFACTURED 43 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3064E-FAL3-RF Nexus3064E StdAirflow portside exh LANEntLicB REMANUFACTURED 2 $37,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3064PQ10GE-RF Nexus 3064-E,with enh scale,no p/s,no fantray REMANUFACTURED 14 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3064PQ10GX-RF Nexus3064-X,48 SFP+,4QSFP+,w/ enh scale,low-l REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3064TQ10GT-RF Nexus 3064-T, 48 x 10GBase-T and 4 QSFP+ports REMANUFACTURED 2 $14,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3132Q-40GE-RF Nexus 3132Q 32 x QSFP+ and 4 SFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED 1 $19,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3132Q-40GX-RF CiscoNexus3132Q-X,32QSFP+ports,lowPWR,latency REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3172PQ10GE-RF Nexus 3172P 48 x SFP+ and 6 QSFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED 9 $10,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3172TQ10GT-RF Nexus 3172T 48 x 1/10GBase-T and 6 QSFP+ports REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3232C-RF Nexus 3232C 32 x 100G REMANUFACTURED 8 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3548P-10G-RF Nexus 3548, 48 SFP+ ports REMANUFACTURED 6 $13,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3548P-10GX-RF Nexus 3548-X 48 SFP+ ports, Enhanced REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-C3548PBAL3A-RF N3548+L3+Algo,RevAirflow(port side intake)AC REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N3K-UCS3048-F-RF Nexus 3048 for UCS Smart Play REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,620.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5548P-FAN-B-RF Nexus 5548UP Fan Module with BackFrontAirflow REMANUFACTURED 1 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5596UP-FAN-B-RF Nexus 5596UP FanModule with BackFront Airflow REMANUFACTURED 1 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-D160L3-RF Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-D160L3-V2-RF Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Version 2 REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-DL2-RF Nexus 5548 Layer 2 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED 8 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-M12T-RF Nexus 5500 Module 12 ports 10G BaseT REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-M160L3-RF Nexus 5596 Layer 3 Expansion Module REMANUFACTURED 19 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-M160L3-V2-RF Nexus 5596 Layer 3 Expansion Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED 7 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-M16UP-RF Nexus 5500 Unified Ports Module 16p REMANUFACTURED 43 $3,840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-M8P8FP-RF Nexus5500 Mod8p 10GE Eth/FCoE +8p 8/4/2/1G FC REMANUFACTURED 17 $3,840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-PAC-1100W-RF Nexus 5500 PS, 1100W, Front to Back Airflow REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-PAC-750W-RF Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, Front to Back Airflow REMANUFACTURED 23 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-PDC-1100W-RF Nexus5500 1100W DCPowerSup(Port side exhaust) REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N55-PDC-750W-RF Nexus 5500 750W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 20 $1,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N56128-FAN-B-RF N56128FanMod w B-F Airflow or PortSide Intake REMANUFACTURED 6 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5696-B-24Q-RF N5696Qchassis24x40GEPortsFCoEBun6PS,4FAN REMANUFACTURED 1 $37,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5696-M12Q-RF Nexus 5696QChasModule 12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5696-M20UP-RF N5696QUnifiedMod20P 10GE Eth/FCoEOR 8/4/2G FC REMANUFACTURED 3 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5548P-FA-RF Nexus5548P 1RU Chassis2 PS,2Fan,32 Fixed 10GE REMANUFACTURED 2 $15,360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5548UP-FA-RF Nexus 5548 UP Chassis,32 10GbE pts,2 PS,2Fans REMANUFACTURED 8 $15,448.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5KC5548UPMBS48-RF N5548UP Storage Soln Bun 48pt storage servLic REMANUFACTURED 2 $25,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5596T-RF N5596T 2RU, No PS, No Fans, For Service Only REMANUFACTURED 6 $24,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5596UP-FA-RF Nexus 5596UP 2RUChassis,2PS,4 Fans,48Fixd10GE REMANUFACTURED 236 $22,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5648Q-RF Nexus 5648Q VXLAN 2RU Chassis,24x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5672UP-RF Nexus5672UP1RU32x10G SFP16pxUPSFP+6x40G QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 8 $19,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5696-FAN-B-RF Nexus5696QFanModule w/ Back to Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED 1 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-C5696Q-RF Nexus 5696Q Bare Chassis (No Fans/PSU) REMANUFACTURED 1 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-PAC-750W-RF Nexus 5020 PSU module, 100-240VAC 750W REMANUFACTURED 19 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N5K-UCS5548UPFA-RF Nexus 5548 UPChassis,32 10GbEPorts, 2PS,2Fans REMANUFACTURED 2 $11,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6004-B-24Q-RF Nexus6004EFchasis24x40GEpts/FCoEBundle6PS4FAN REMANUFACTURED 1 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6004-M12Q-RF Nexus 6004 Module  12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE,  REMANUFACTURED 6 $18,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6001-64P-RF Nexus6001 1RU SW fixed48p of 10G SFP+&4pQSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 6 $27,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6001-64T-RF 1RU switch,fixed 48p of 10GBASE-T and 4pQSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $27,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6001-FAN-B-RF 6001Fan for PortSideIntake(Back-Front)airflow REMANUFACTURED 2 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6001-FAN-F-RF 6001Fan forPortSideexhaust(Front-Back)airflow REMANUFACTURED 4 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6004-96Q-RF Nexus6004 4RU,48Fixed40GE PortsEthernet/FCoE  REMANUFACTURED 5 $117,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6004-FAN-B-RF Nexus 6004 Fan Module with Back-Front Airflow REMANUFACTURED 3 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N6K-C6004-M12Q-RF Nexus 6004 Module 12Q 40GE Ethernet/FCoE,  REMANUFACTURED 16 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-AC-3KW-RF Nexus7700-3.0KW ACPwrSupModule(CableIncluded) REMANUFACTURED 33 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-C7710-FAB-2-RF 7700 - 10 Slot Chas 220Gbps/Slot FabricModule REMANUFACTURED 7 $10,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-C7710-FDK-RF Nexus 7700 10 Slot Chassis Front Door Kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-C7710-RF N7700 10SlotChassis,NoPowerSupplies,Fans incl REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-C7718-FAB-2-RF N7700-18SlotChasis 220Gbps/Slot Fabric Module REMANUFACTURED 5 $16,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-DC-3KW-RF Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW DC Power Supply Module REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-F248XP-23E-RF Nexus7700F2Series4Port1/10Gb(SFP/SFP+)Enhancd REMANUFACTURED 11 $30,360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-F312CK-26-RF Nexus 7700 F3-Series 12 Port 100GbE (CPAK) REMANUFACTURED 5 $54,000.00 CALL   



Factory Direct N77-F324FQ-25-RF Nexus 7700 F3-Series 24 Port 40GbE (QSFP) REMANUFACTURED 2 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N77-SUP2E-RF Nexus 7700 - Supervisor 2 Enhanced REMANUFACTURED 16 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-AC-3KW-RF Nexus 7000 3.0KW AC Power SupplyModCable Incl REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-AC-7.5KWINT-RF Nexus7000-7.5KW AC PwrSupModule Intl (cab REMANUFACTURED 19 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-AC-7.5KW-US-RF Nexus7000 -7.5KW AC P/S Module US(cable incl) REMANUFACTURED 43 $4,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009-B2S2E-RF Nexus 7009 Bun(Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $54,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009-BUN2R-RF Nexus7009 Bun(Chas,2SUP1,5-FAB2,2-AC-6KW PSU) REMANUFACTURED 1 $58,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009CABTOP-RF Nexus 7009 FrontTopSection and CableMgmt- Kit REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009-FAB-2-RF Nexus 7000 -9 SlotChas 110Gbps/Slot FabricMod REMANUFACTURED 54 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009-FAN-RF Nexus 7000 - 9 Slot Fan REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7009-RF 9 Slot Chassis, No Power Supply,Includes Fans REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-AFLT-RF Nexus 7010 Air Filter REMANUFACTURED 1 $450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-B2S2E-RF Nexus7010Bun(Chassis,1xSUP2E,5xFAB2)No PwrSup REMANUFACTURED 1 $67,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-B2S2R-RF Nexus 7010 Bun(Chassis,2xSUP2,5xFAB2),No PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $77,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-BUN-RF Nexus7010 BundleChassisSUP1,3FAB1,2AC-6KW PSU REMANUFACTURED 1 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-FAB-1-RF Nexus7000-10SlotChassis46Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod REMANUFACTURED 58 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-FAN-F-RF Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot Fabric Fan REMANUFACTURED 28 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7010-FAN-S-RF Nexus 7000 - 10 Slot System Fan REMANUFACTURED 16 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7018CABTOP-RF N7018 Front Top Section and Cable Mgmt- Kit REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7018-FAB-1-RF Nexus 7000-18Slot Chassis-46GbpsSlotFabricMod REMANUFACTURED 22 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7018-FAB-2-RF Nexus 7000 - 18 Slot -110Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod REMANUFACTURED 10 $13,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7018-FAN-RF Nexus 7000 - 18 Slot Fan REMANUFACTURED 14 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-C7018-RF 18 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, No Fans REMANUFACTURED 5 $22,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-DC-6.0KW-RF Nexus 7000 6.0KW DC PwrSupplyMod(Cables Incl) REMANUFACTURED 13 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-DC-CAB-RF Nexus 7000 - DC 48V-48V Cable (Spare) REMANUFACTURED 21 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-F132XP-15-RF N7K - 32 Port 1G/10G Ethernet Module,SFP/SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 34 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-F248XP-25-RF Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48Port 10GbE (req. SFP+) REMANUFACTURED 34 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-F312FQ-25-RF Nexus 7000 F3-Series 12 Port 40GbE (QSFP) REMANUFACTURED 3 $26,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M108X2-12L-RF N7K - 8 Port 10GbE with XL option (req. X2) REMANUFACTURED 46 $30,360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M132XP-12L-RF N7K - 32 Port 10GbE w/ XL Opt, 80G Fabric req REMANUFACTURED 2 $48,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M148GS-11L-RF N7K - 48 Port GE Module with XL Opt (req.SFP) REMANUFACTURED 27 $18,630.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M148GT-11L-RF Nexus 7000 - 48 pt 10/100/1000 Module+ XL opt REMANUFACTURED 19 $10,350.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M202CF-22L-RF M2Series2Port 100GbE with XL Option(req. CFP) REMANUFACTURED 1 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M206FQ-23L-RF Nexus7000M2Series6pt40GbE w XLOption(reqQSFP) REMANUFACTURED 3 $46,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-M224XP-23L-RF Nexus 7000 M2-Series 24x10GE,XL Opt,req. SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 17 $46,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-MODULEBLANK-RF Nexus 7000 Module Blank Slot Cover REMANUFACTURED 22 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-SM-NAM-9GK9-RF N7000 Series NetworkAnalysis Module (NAM-NX1) REMANUFACTURED 1 $44,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG-RF Nexus 7000 Supervisor 1 8GB MemoryUpgrade Kit REMANUFACTURED 20 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-SUP1-RF Nexus7000Supervisor Incl External 8GBLogFlash REMANUFACTURED 85 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-SUP2E-RF Nexus 7000 - SuP 2 Enh, Includes 8GB USBFlash REMANUFACTURED 1 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-SUP2-RF Nexus 7000 - Sup 2, Incl External 8GBUSBFlash REMANUFACTURED 3 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N7K-USB-2GB-RF Nexus7K USBFlashMemory- 2GB (Expansion Flash) REMANUFACTURED 1 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9300-FAN2-RF Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED 1 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C93128TX-RF Nexus9300 96p1/10G-T&additionUplinkModule req REMANUFACTURED 2 $15,266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9372PX-RF Nexus 9K, 48p10G SFP+&6p40G QSFP+noPS & fans REMANUFACTURED 5 $15,420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9372TX-RF Nexus9K,48p1/10G-T &6p 40G QSFP+,no PS & fans REMANUFACTURED 4 $14,220.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9396PX-RF Nexus 9300 48p 1/10G SFP REMANUFACTURED 23 $15,315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9504-B3-RF Chassis Bundle w/1 Sup,3 PS, 2 SC, 4 FM, 3 FT REMANUFACTURED 1 $33,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-C9508-FM-RF Fabric Module for Nexus 9508 chassis REMANUFACTURED 10 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-M12PQ-RF ACI Uplink Module for Nexus 9300 12p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-M6PQ-RF ACI Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-PAC-1200W-RF Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS,Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED 1 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-PAC-650W-B-RF Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED 3 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-PAC-650W-RF Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake REMANUFACTURED 53 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-PUV-1200W-RF Nexus93001200W200277AC240-380DC,DualairflwPSU REMANUFACTURED 2 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-SC-A-RF System Controller for Nexus 9500 REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-SUP-B-RF Supervisor B for Nexus 9500 REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-X9432PQ-RF Nexus 9500 linecard, 32p QSFP REMANUFACTURED 8 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-X9464TX2-RF Nexus 9500 linecard, 48p 1/10G-T & 4p QSFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-X9536PQ-RF Nexus9500linecard,VxLAN Routing, 36p 40G QSFP REMANUFACTURED 2 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-X9564PX-RF N9500linecardVxLANRouting,48p1/10GSFP+4pQSFP REMANUFACTURED 14 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct N9K-X9636PQ-RF Nexus9500linecrd36p40G QSFPaggregationlinecrd REMANUFACTURED 6 $27,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NAV321W-EP-K9CN-RF EPON/3G based SMB Access Gateway REMANUFACTURED 10 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2006-ECU-RF NCS 2006 External Connections Unit REMANUFACTURED 7 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2015-SA-DC-RF NCS 2015 Shelf Assembly - DC Power REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-EDRA1-26C-RF 21dBm ErbiumDoped RamanAmplifr26dB SpanC-Band REMANUFACTURED 10 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-EDRA2-26C-RF 21dBm ErbiumDopedRamanAmpl+Bst 26dBSpan-CBand REMANUFACTURED 3 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-EDRA2-35C-RF 21dBmErbiumDopedRamanAmpl+Bst 35dBSpan-C-Band REMANUFACTURED 5 $48,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-MF-1RU-RF Mechanical Frame - 4 slots - 1 RU REMANUFACTURED 1 $132.00 CALL   



Factory Direct NCS2K-MF4X4COFS-RF 4Deg & 4Prts Add/Drop MF UnitCO&Flex Spectrum REMANUFACTURED 3 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-MF-DEG-5-RF Mesh Interconnection MF Unit -Up to 5 Degrees REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-MF-UPG-4-RF MeshInterconnection MFUnit Upgrade 4 Degrees REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS2K-MR-MXPLIC-RF 10/40/100GMR MuxponderLicensableforEncryption REMANUFACTURED 2 $19,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS4K-20T-O-S-RF NCS 4000 20x10G OTN Card - SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 3 $57,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS4K-DC-PEM-RF NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1-RF NCS4000DCPWRSystemUnit-1750W-Balanced A and B REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,050.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-1GE-CU-SFP-RF 1-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 & SFP REMANUFACTURED 8 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-1MFT-T1/E1-RF 1ptMultflexTrunkVoice/ClearChannlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED 150 $858.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-1T-RF 1-Port Serial WAN Interface card REMANUFACTURED 2 $276.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-2FXS/4FXO-RF 2Prt FXS/FXS-E/DID & 4Prt Ntwrk Interface Mod REMANUFACTURED 2 $966.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-2FXS-RF 2PtNetworkInterfaceModule- FXS, FXS-E and DID REMANUFACTURED 10 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-2MFT-T1/E1-RF 2P MultiflexTrunkVoice/ClearChanlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED 158 $1,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-4FXO-RF 4port NetworkInterfaceModule- FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED 6 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-4FXS-RF 4-Port Network Interface Mod-FXS, FXS-E & DID REMANUFACTURED 3 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-4G-LTE-NA-RF 4G LTE NIM for North America AT&T and Canada REMANUFACTURED 7 $765.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NIM-4MFT-T1/E1-RF 4ptMultflexTrunkVoice/ClearChannlDataT1/E1Mod REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,640.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-1A-OC3-POM-RF ATM OC3 module w/ single POM (SFP) slot REMANUFACTURED 22 $6,540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-1A-T3/E3-RF 1-Port T3/E3 ATM network Module REMANUFACTURED 12 $3,060.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-1T3/E3-RF 1pt T3/E3 Network Module REMANUFACTURED 122 $5,610.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-8CE1T1-PRI-RF 8port channelized T1/E1 & PRI network module REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NME-IPS-K9-RF Cisco IPS NM for 2811, 2821, 2851 and 3800 REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HD-1V-RF 1 slot IP CommunicationsVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED 17 $396.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HD-2VE-RF 2 slot IP Comm. EnhancedVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,584.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HD-2V-RF 2 slot IP CommunicationsVoice/Fax Network Mod REMANUFACTURED 13 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HDV2-1T1/E1-RF IP Comm HighDensity DigitalVoice NM w/1 T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,644.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HDV2-2T1/E1-RF IP Comm HighDensity DigitalVoice NM w/2 T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 87 $2,112.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NM-HDV2-RF IP Comm.HighDensityDigital Voice Network Mod. REMANUFACTURED 5 $984.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-ACC-KIT-BAV-RF Nexus Airflow Vent REMANUFACTURED 5 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-FAN-30CFM-B-RF Nex2K/3K/9KSingleFan,port side intake airflow REMANUFACTURED 6 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-FAN-30CFM-F-RF Nexus2K/3K/9KSingleFan,prtside exhaust airflw REMANUFACTURED 1 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-PAC-1100W-B-RF Nexus1100WPlatinmPS,RevAirflw(PortSideInlet) REMANUFACTURED 7 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-PAC-1100W-RF Nexus 1100W PlatinuPS,FwdAirflowportSideOut REMANUFACTURED 15 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-PAC-650W-PE-RF Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU-Port Side Exhaust REMANUFACTURED 3 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-PAC-650W-PI-RF Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU -  Port Side Intake REMANUFACTURED 8 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct NXA-PDC-500W-B-RF Nexus sw500W DCPSU,ReversedAF(portSideIntake) REMANUFACTURED 37 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-CC-100GELR4-RF 100GE Single Rate CFP - LR4 - Commercial temp REMANUFACTURED 2 $33,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-CCC-100G-20-RF CXP-CFP MPO cable, 20m long REMANUFACTURED 3 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-CXP100GSR10-RF CXP - 100GBASE-SR - Commercial temp REMANUFACTURED 10 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-GC-GE-LX-RF GBIC- 1000Base-LX, SC, SM REMANUFACTURED 38 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-GC-GE-SX-RF GBIC- 1000Base-SX, SC, MM REMANUFACTURED 14 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-469-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1546.92, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-477-RF 10G MR, SFP+ 1547.72, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G51.7-RF 10G MR,SFP+ 1551.72,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 3 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G54.9-RF 10G MR,SFP+ 1554.94,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-541-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1554.13, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-557-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1555.75, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-565-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1556.55, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 3 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-573-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1557.36, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-589-RF 10G MR, SFP+   1558.98, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G59.7-RF 10G MR,SFP+ 1559.79,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 11 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G60.6-RF 10G MR,SFP+ 1560.61,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 7 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G61.4-RF 10G MR,SFP+1561.43,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-CU1-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter REMANUFACTURED 21 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-CU3-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter REMANUFACTURED 3 $126.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-CU5-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter REMANUFACTURED 2 $156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-CU7-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 7 Meter REMANUFACTURED 10 $216.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+10GEP405-RF 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1540.56,100GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+10GEP493-RF 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1549.32,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+10GEP501-RF 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1550.12,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+10GEP557-RF 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1555.75,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+10GEP606-RF 10G MR,EdgePerformanceSFP+1560.61,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-LR-RF SFP+ LR - Commercial Temp - REMANUFACTURED 195 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-SR-RF SFP+ SR - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED 84 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC+-10G-ZR-RF SFP+ ZR - Commercial Temp REMANUFACTURED 11 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-2G-42.9-RF SFP - OC-48/STM16, 1542.94nm, 100 GHz, SM, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-2G-46.1-RF SFP-OC-48/STM16, 1546.12nm,100GHz,SM,LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-2G-60.6-RF SFP - OC-48/STM16, 1560.61nm, 100 GHz, SM, LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-E1-T1CES-RF SFP-E1/DS1PDH o FE Pseudowire(w/syncE)-C-Temp REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,320.00 CALL   



Factory Direct ONS-SC-GE-SX-RF 1000 Base SX LC, SFP REMANUFACTURED 13 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-OSC-18.0-RF SFP FE/OC3/STM1 OSC forRAMAN applicat1518.0nm REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-OSC-ULH-RF SFP-OC3/STM1/FE OptServ/ChannlSFPs ULH,C-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SC-Z3-1570-RF SFP -OC48/STM16/GE,CWDM,1570 nmCommercialTemp REMANUFACTURED 14 $2,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-2G-S1-RF SFP-OC48/STM16SR1,I-16.1,1310nmSM,LC,EXT-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-G2F-LX-RF SFP - GE/1G-FC/2G-FC/HDTV - 1310nm - SM - LC REMANUFACTURED 70 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-G2F-SX-RF SFP - GE/1G-FC/2G-FC - 850nm - MM - LC REMANUFACTURED 49 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-GE-BXD-RF SFP-1000BaseBX D-GE Bidirection DwnStrExtTemp REMANUFACTURED 49 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-Z1-RF OC48IR1,12/3SR1GELXSTM S16.1,I4,I-1,1310nmEXT REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,755.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SE-ZE-EL-RF SFP10/100/1000EthernetBaseTMultiRateCoperRJ45 REMANUFACTURED 28 $264.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-100-LX10-RF SFP-100Mbps LongReach-1310nm- SM - LC, ITEMP. REMANUFACTURED 5 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-155-I1-RF SFP - OC3/STM1 IR1/S-1.1 1310 SFP, ITEMP REMANUFACTURED 17 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-155-L1-RF SFP -OC3/STM1 LR, L-1.1, 1310 nm, ,  ITEMP REMANUFACTURED 2 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-155-SRMM-RF SFP - OC3, SR, 1310 NM, MULTI MODE, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 5 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-2G-I1-RF SFP -OC48/STM16,IR1,S-16.1,1310nm,SM,LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,755.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-2G-L1-RF SFP- OC48/STM16 LR1 L-16.1 1310nm,SM,LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-2G-L2-RF SFP-OC48/STM16 LR2,L-16.2 1550nm,SM, LC,ITEMP REMANUFACTURED 21 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-2G-S1-RF SFP-OC48/STM16SR1,I-16.1,1310nm,SM,LC,ExtTEMP REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-622-I1-RF SFP OC12/STM4OC3/STM1 IR,S-4.1S-1.1,1310nITMP REMANUFACTURED 35 $1,116.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-GE-LX-RF SFP 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Enet,1310, SM, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 64 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-SI-GE-SX-RF SFP-1000BASE-SX GigabitEthrnet850nmMM, I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 75 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-1470-RF OC192/10GE/OTU2,CWDM1470nm,XFP CTemp40kmrange REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-1490-RF OC192/10GE/OTU2,CWDM1490nm,XFP CTemp40kmrange REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-1570-RF OC192/10GE/OTU2CWDM1570nm,XFP CTemp,40kmRange REMANUFACTURED 9 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-1590-RF OC192/10GE/OTU2,CWDM,1590nmXFP CTemp40kmRange REMANUFACTURED 11 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-1610-RF OC192/10GE/OTU2CWDM1610nm,XFP CTemp,40kmRange REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-58.1-RF XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1558.17,100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-60.6-RF XFP - OC-192/STM64/10GE, 1560.61, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-C-RF XFP 10GMultiRt Full C BandTunabl DWDM,50GhzLC REMANUFACTURED 6 $12,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONSXC10G-EP30.3-RF 10G MRXFPEdge Perfrmance 1530.33 100GHz LC  REMANUFACTURED 10 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10GEP342-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance1534.25,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10GEP358-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance1535.82,100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP39.7-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1539.77 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10GEP405-RF 10G MR, XFP,Edge Perform 1540.56, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP51.7-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1551.72 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP52.5-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1552.52 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP54.1-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1554.13 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP54.9-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1554.94 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10GEP565-RF 10G MR,XFP,EdgePerformance 1556.55,100GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP58.9-RF 10G MR XFP,EdgePerformance 1558.98 100 GHz LC REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10GEP581-RF 10G MR, XFP,EdgePerformce1558.17, 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 5 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONSXC10G-EP59.7-RF 10G MR XFP EdgePerformance1559.79 100 GHz, LC REMANUFACTURED 5 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC10GEP60.6-RF 10G MR, XFP,Edge Perform. 1560.61, 100 GHz,LC REMANUFACTURED 18 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-I2-RF XFP - OC192/STM64/10GE - 1550 IR/SH2 - SM LC REMANUFACTURED 11 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-L2-RF XFP - OC192/STM64 - 1550 LR2 - SM LC REMANUFACTURED 3 $8,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-S1-RF XFP - OC192/STM64/10GE - 1310 SR - SM LC REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-10G-SRMM-RF XFP - 10GE/10G FC - 850 SR - MM LC REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-8G-MM-RF XFP- 8G FC/FICON Commerical Temp REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct ONS-XC-8G-SM-RF XFP - 8G FC, 1310nm, LC, SM REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct OPB-SCE8K-2L-MM-RF SCE8000 Optical Bypass, Multimode For2Links REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct OPB-SCE-MM-RF Service Control Eng. Optical Bypass,Multimode REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct OPCASMD202039SA-RF CASDWDMMXDX20CHITU2039DTPUGEXPSASC/APCalltils REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PA-2FE-TX-RF 2Port Fast Ethernet 100Base TX Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 40 $2,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PI-UCS-APL-K9-RF CisPrimeInfrastructureUCSPhysclHWApplianceFRU REMANUFACTURED 3 $11,119.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PRP-2-RF Cisco 12000 Performance Router Processor 2 REMANUFACTURED 10 $16,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PRP-3-RF Cisco XR 12000 Performance Route Processor 3 REMANUFACTURED 3 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM2-16-RF 16-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED 144 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM2-32-RF 32-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED 114 $960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM2-48-RF 48-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED 50 $1,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM2-64-RF 64-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED 359 $1,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM2-8-RF 8-Channel Packet Voice/Fax DSP Module REMANUFACTURED 38 $241.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM3-16-RF 16channel hidensity voice DSPmodule REMANUFACTURED 220 $552.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM3-192-RF 192-channel hi-density voice DSP module SPARE REMANUFACTURED 8 $5,934.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM3-32-RF 32-channel hi-density voice DSPmodule REMANUFACTURED 124 $1,104.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM3-64-RF 64-channel HDV DSP module REMANUFACTURED 177 $2,208.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM4-256-RF 256-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED 3 $7,521.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PVDM4-32-RF 32-channel DSP module REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,173.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR1-20W-24VDC-RF C819(H)G 24V DC power supply REMANUFACTURED 20 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-125W-AC-RF Power Supply 125 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED 1 $138.00 CALL   



Factory Direct PWR-1860-220W-RF 1861 Desk Top Power Adapter 100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 12 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR2-20W-24VDC-RF C819(H)GW 24V DC power supply REMANUFACTURED 1 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2700-AC/4-RF 2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/6504-E REMANUFACTURED 44 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2700-AC-RF 2700W AC power supply for CISCO7606 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,810.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2700-DC/4-RF 2700W DC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/6504-E REMANUFACTURED 17 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2700-DC-RF 2700W DC power supply for CISCO7606 REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,112.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2811-AC-IP-RF Cisco 2811 AC/IP power supply REMANUFACTURED 2 $198.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2811-AC-RF Cisco 2811 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 1 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2911-AC-RF Cisco 2911 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 23 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2911-DC-RF Cisco 2911 DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 11 $447.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2911-POE-RF Cisco2911AC PwrSup with PowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED 1 $414.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2921-51-AC-RF Cisco 2921/2951 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 20 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-2KW-DC-V2-RF 2KW DC Power Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED 36 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-30W-AC-RF Power Supply 30 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED 62 $84.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-350-AC-1RU-RF D9901 DCM 1RU MKI PSU, AC REMANUFACTURED 5 $694.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3825-AC-RF CISCO 3825 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 4 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3845-AC-RF Cisco 3845 AC power supply REMANUFACTURED 15 $302.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3845-DC-RF Cisco 3845 DC power supply REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3900-AC-RF Cisco 3925/3945 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 18 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3900-POE-RF Cisco3925/3945AC PwrSup withPowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED 4 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-3KW-AC-V2-RF 3KW AC Power Module Version 2 REMANUFACTURED 43 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-4.4KW-DC-V3-RF 4.4KW DC Power Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-4000-DC-RF 4000W DC Pwr for CISCO7609/13 and Cat 6509/13 REMANUFACTURED 3 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-400W-AC-RF 400WAC PS for Cat 6524GT-8S and 6524-GS-8S REMANUFACTURED 10 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-400W-DC-RF 400W DC  PS for ME6524 Switches REMANUFACTURED 9 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-4320-AC-RF AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4320, REMANUFACTURED 6 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-4330-AC-RF AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330, REMANUFACTURED 1 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-4500-DC-RF 4500W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 8 $5,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-6000-DC-RF 6000W DC PS CISCO7609/7609-S/13,Cat6506/09/13 REMANUFACTURED 22 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-60W-AC-RF Power Supply 60 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED 1 $21.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-66W-AC-RF Power Supply 66 Watt AC REMANUFACTURED 4 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-6KW-AC-V3-RF 6KW AC Power Module Version 3 REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-850-AC-2RU-RF D9902 DCM PSU, AC REMANUFACTURED 10 $537.00 CALL   

Warehouse PWR-C1-1100WAC-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco PWR-C1-1100WAC Power Module, Cisco Certified 9 $1,140.00 $692.19

Factory Direct PWR-C1-1100WAC-RF 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,140.00 CALL   

Warehouse PWR-C1-350WAC-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 350W AC Power Supply Spare, Cisco Certified 10 $390.00 $236.80

Factory Direct PWR-C1-350WAC-RF 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 218 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C1-440WDC-RF 440W DC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 7 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C1-715WAC-RF 715W AC Config 1 Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 186 $750.00 CALL   

Warehouse PWR-C2-1025WAC-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 1025-W AC Power Supply Module, Cisco Certified 18 $1,080.00 $655.76

Factory Direct PWR-C2-250WAC-RF 250W AC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED 149 $330.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C2-640WAC-RF 640W AC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED 131 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C2-640WDC-RF 640W DC Config 2 Power Supply Spare REMANUFACTURED 2 $330.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C3-750WAC-F-RF Config 3 Pwr Supply back to front cooling REMANUFACTURED 2 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-1000AC-RF Cat4500 1000W AC P/S (Data Only)REMANUFACTURED 65 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-1300ACV-RF Cat4500 1300W AC P/S (Data and PoE) REMANUFACTURED 56 $630.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-1400DCP-RF Catalyst 4500 1400W DC Power Supply w/Int PEM REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,099.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-1400DC-RF C4500 1400W DCTripleInputSP PWRSuplydata only REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,099.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-2800ACV-RF Cat4500 2800W AC P/S (Data and  PoE) REMANUFACTURED 67 $1,257.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-4200ACV-RF Cat4500 4200W AC Dual Input PS (Data + PoE) REMANUFACTURED 186 $1,807.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-6000ACV-RF Cat 4500 6000W AC dual input PS (Data + PoE) REMANUFACTURED 29 $2,517.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C45-9000ACV-RF 4500E 9000W AC triple input PowerSupp(Data+Po REMANUFACTURED 7 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C49-300AC-RF Cat4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply (Spare)REMANUFACTURED 75 $302.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C49-300DC-RF Cat4900 300-Watt DC Power Supply (Spare) REMANUFACTURED 4 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C49E-300ACF-RF Cat 4948E-F 300W AC PowerSupply Front exhaust REMANUFACTURED 1 $345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-C49M-1000AC-RF 4900M AC power supply, 1000 watts REMANUFACTURED 10 $690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-CAB-AC-UK-RF Power Cord for AC V2 Power Module (UK) REMANUFACTURED 3 $33.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-DC-DCMMK12U-RF D9900 DCM 2RU MKI PSU, DC REMANUFACTURED 8 $440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-IE170W-PCAC-RF IE family power supply 170W. AC to DC REMANUFACTURED 7 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-IE170W-PCDC-RF IE family power supply 170W. DC to DC REMANUFACTURED 12 $990.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-IE50W-ACIEC-RF AC Power Module w/ IEC Plug REMANUFACTURED 5 $237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-IE50W-AC-RF IE3000/2000 AC Power Module (updated) REMANUFACTURED 27 $237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-IE65W-PC-AC-RF PoE AC Input Power Module for IE3000/2000 REMANUFACTURED 9 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-ME3KX-DC-RF ME3600X/ME3800X DC Power Supply SPARE REMANUFACTURED 4 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-RGD-AC-DC-RF AC/DC(88-300VDC/85-264VAC)PS CGR2010 &CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED 22 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-RGD-LOWDCIA-RF IE 3010 Low DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 1 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-RGD-LOW-DC-RF Low DC(24/48VDC)PwrSupply for CGR2010/CGS2520 REMANUFACTURED 3 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-RPS2300-RF RPS 2300 Chassis w/Blower,PS blank,NoPowerSup REMANUFACTURED 19 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-RTN-ASY39AC-RF AC Cord RetentionAssembly for ISR 3900 Series REMANUFACTURED 3 $276.00 CALL   



Factory Direct PWR-UBR7200-AC-RF UBR7200 AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 12 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct PWR-WAVE-450W-RF WAVE redundant power supply 450W REMANUFACTURED 16 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-100G-SR4-S-RF 100GBASE SR4QSFPTransceiver,MPO,100movrOM4MMF REMANUFACTURED 66 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-40G-BD-RX-RF BiDi-Monitr Shrt-reachTransceivrfr Data Brokr REMANUFACTURED 10 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-40G-CSR4-RF QSFP 4x10GBASE-SR TransceiverModule,MPO, 300M REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-40GE-LR4-RF QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Transceiver Module,LC,10KM REMANUFACTURED 26 $8,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-40G-SR4-RF 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP TransceiverMod wMPOConnector REMANUFACTURED 359 $1,797.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-40G-SR-BD-RF QSFP40G BiDi Short-reach Transceiver REMANUFACTURED 983 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP4SFP10GCU1M-RF QSFP to 4xSFP10GPassiveCopperSplitterCable,1m REMANUFACTURED 32 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP4SFP10GCU3M-RF QSFP to 4xSFP10GPassiveCopperSplitterCable,3m REMANUFACTURED 17 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP4SFP10GCU5M-RF QSFP to 4xSFP10G PassiveCopperSplitterCable5m REMANUFACTURED 8 $405.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-4X10GAC10M-RF QSFP to 4xSFP10G ActveCopperSplitterCable,10m REMANUFACTURED 7 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP4X10GAOC10M-RF 40GBASE ActiveOpt QSFP-4SFP breakoutCable,10m REMANUFACTURED 14 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-4X10GAOC1M-RF 40GBASEActiveOpticalQSFP to4SFPbreakoutCab,1m REMANUFACTURED 1 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-4X10GAOC3M-RF 40GBASEActiveOptical QSFPto4SFP brkout Cab,3m REMANUFACTURED 40 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-4X10GAOC5M-RF 40GBASEActiveOpticalQSFPto4SFPbreakoutCable5m REMANUFACTURED 2 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-4X10GAOC7M-RF 40GBASEActiveOptical QSFPto4SFP brkout Cab,7m REMANUFACTURED 6 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40GACU10M-RF 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m REMANUFACTURED 2 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40GAOC10M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 10m REMANUFACTURED 7 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40GAOC15M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 15m REMANUFACTURED 3 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED 1 $510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED 7 $510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 5m REMANUFACTURED 14 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-RF 40GBASE Active Optical Cable, 7m REMANUFACTURED 1 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-CU1M-RF 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m REMANUFACTURED 27 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-CU3M-RF 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m REMANUFACTURED 11 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct QSFP-H40G-CU5M-RF 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 5m REMANUFACTURED 27 $225.00 CALL   

Factory Direct R200-PL004-CBL-RF LSI 6GMegaRAID9260-4i 1 SAScable C200 M2 ONLY REMANUFACTURED 14 $971.00 CALL   

Factory Direct R210-SASXPAND-RF SASPassThruExpander(srvr requiring 8HDDs)C210 REMANUFACTURED 5 $436.00 CALL   

Factory Direct R2X0-ML002-RF LSI1064E(4ptSAS)MezzCard w/1-SASCableC200ONLY REMANUFACTURED 4 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct R2XX-PL003-CBL-RF LSI MegaRAID9261-8iCard(CustUpgrade-reqcable) REMANUFACTURED 20 $1,019.00 CALL   

Factory Direct R2XX-PL003-RF LSI MegaRAID9261-8iPCIeCard For ServiceStock REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,019.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-BLANK-001-RF Filler panels (qty 12), 1U, plastic, toolless REMANUFACTURED 21 $149.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-CBLMGT-001-RF Cable mgt D rings (qty 10), metal REMANUFACTURED 8 $58.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-HW-011-RF UCS 6248 FabricInterconnect RackShipping Rail REMANUFACTURED 10 $326.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-HW-012-RF UCS6296 FabricInterconnect Rack Shipping Rail REMANUFACTURED 10 $262.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-HW-016-RF UCS 5108 Chassis Rack Shipping Bracket REMANUFACTURED 9 $70.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-JOIN-001-RF Rack joining kit REMANUFACTURED 8 $118.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RACK-STABLE-001-RF Rack stabilizer kit REMANUFACTURED 6 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RC460-BHTS1-RF CPU HEAT SINK FOR UCS C460 M1 RACK SERVER REMANUFACTURED 4 $85.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RC460-PL001-RF LSI CONTROLLER 9260-8i REMANUFACTURED 1 $712.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RC460-PL002-RF LSI CONTROLLER 9240-8i (NO BATTERY BACK UP) REMANUFACTURED 11 $403.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RC460-PSU2-850W-RF 850W POWER SUPPLY UNIT FOR C-SERIES C440 M1 REMANUFACTURED 10 $392.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RCKMNT-19-CMPCT-RF 19 in Rackmount for DSBU Compact switches REMANUFACTURED 17 $45.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFGW-10-PWR-DC1-RF RFGW DC Power Entry Module with Monitoring v1 REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFGW-1-PS-AC-RF RFGW-1 AC POWER SUPPLY MODULE REMANUFACTURED 5 $694.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFGW-1-QAM-MOD-RF RFGW-1-D QAM MODULE (2x4QAM) REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,262.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFGW-DS384-RF RFGW DS384 UniversalDownstreamEQAM CardBaseHW REMANUFACTURED 3 $15,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFGW-X45-SUP7-E-RF RFGW Supervisor 7-E, 4xSFP+ (10/1GE) REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RFSW-UPSTR-ONLY-RF UBR10K RFSwitchAdvmodel,nodownStrSwitchModule REMANUFACTURED 3 $24,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RP208-30-1P-U-1-RF Cisco RP208-30-U-1SinglePhasePDU 2xC13 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED 11 $508.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RP230-32-1P-U-1-RF CiscoRP230-32-U-1SinglePhasePDU 2xC13, 4x C19 REMANUFACTURED 5 $508.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RPS-ADPTR-2911-RF Cisco 2911 RPS Adapter for use with Ext RPS REMANUFACTURED 6 $138.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RPS-ADPTR292151-RF Cisco2921/2951RPSAdaptr foruse with ExtrnlRPS REMANUFACTURED 1 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RSP720-3C-GE-RF 7600 RouteSwitchProces720Gbps fabric,PFC3C,GE REMANUFACTURED 6 $20,160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RSP720-3CXL10GE-RF C7600 Route SwitchProcessor720Gbps PFC3CXL10G REMANUFACTURED 1 $34,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RSP720-3CXL-GE-RF 7600 RouteSwitchProc.72Gbps Fabric,PFC3CXL,GE REMANUFACTURED 6 $28,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV016-RF 10/100 16-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 1 $343.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042-AU-RF 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 5 $148.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042-EU-RF 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 1 $148.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042G-K9-AU-RF Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 3 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042G-K9-EU-RF Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 7 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042G-K9-NA-RF Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 49 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV042-RF 10/100 4-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 50 $138.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV082-UK-RF 10/100 8-Port VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 4 $255.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV110W-E-G5-K9-RF Cisco RV110W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 15 $68.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV120W-E-CN-RF Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 5 $132.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV120W-E-G5-RF Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 2 $132.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV130-K9-NA-RF Cisco RV130 VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 3 $104.00 CALL   



Factory Direct RV130W-E-K9-G5-RF Cisco RV130MultifunctionWireless-N VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 13 $133.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV180-K9-NA-RF Cisco RV180 VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 2 $114.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV215W-A-K9-AU-RF Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 2 $86.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV215W-E-K9-G5-RF Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall REMANUFACTURED 14 $86.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV220W-A-K9-NA-RF CiscoRV220W WirelessN NetworkSecurityFirewall REMANUFACTURED 1 $222.00 CALL   

Factory Direct RV320-K9-G5-RF Cisco RV320 Dual Gigabit WAN VPN Router REMANUFACTURED 2 $186.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SASCBLSHORT-003-RF 2ShortSASCablesforUCSC210Servr(forSASExpandr) REMANUFACTURED 1 $132.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SCE2020-4XGBEMM-RF SCE2020 Service ContrEngine,Multi Mode,4pt GE REMANUFACTURED 6 $30,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SCE8000-SCM-E-RF SCE8000 Service Control Module - Extended REMANUFACTURED 1 $42,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SD-X45-2GB-E-RF Catalyst 4500 2GB SD Memory Card REMANUFACTURED 3 $315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-16-AU-RF SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-16-EU-RF SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 104 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-16-UK-RF SF100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 26 $59.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-24-AU-RF SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 11 $86.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-24-EU-RF SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 81 $67.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-24-NA-RF SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 12 $52.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100-24-UK-RF SF100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $67.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-08P-AU-RF SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 19 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-08P-KR-RF SF100D-08P 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-16-AU-RF SF100D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 23 $55.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-16-EU-RF SF100D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 61 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-16P-AU-RF SF100D-16P 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF100D-16P-EU-RF SF100D-16P 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 23 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF102-24-EU-RF SF102-24 24Port 10/100Switch w GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED 49 $124.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF102-24-NA-RF SF102-24 24Port 10/100 Switch with GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 10 $124.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF102-24-UK-RF 24-Port 10/100 Switch with Gigabit Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 5 $124.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF110-24-AU-RF SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $86.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF110D-08HP-EU-RF SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 12 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF110D-08HP-NA-RF SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF110D-16HP-NA-RF SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED 5 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-24-EU-RF SF200E-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $166.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-24-UK-RF SF200E-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $166.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48-AU-RF SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $283.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48-CN-RF SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48-EU-RF SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $292.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48P-AU-RF SF200E-48P 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 4 $571.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48P-CN-RF SF200E-48P 48Port10/100PoESmartSwitch REMANUFACTURED 11 $523.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48P-UK-RF SF200E-48P 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 5 $611.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF200E-48-UK-RF SF200E-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $292.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24-K9-AU-RF SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24-K9-EU-RF SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 11 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24-K9-NA-RF SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 21 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24-K9-UK-RF SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24P-K9-EU-RF SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-24P-K9-UK-RF SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-48-K9-EU-RF SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-48-K9-NA-RF SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 8 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-48-K9-UK-RF SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-48P-K9-NA-RF SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $629.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF220-48P-K9-UK-RF SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $629.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24MP-K9CN-RF SF300-24MP 24port10/100 MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 18 $714.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24MP-K9EU-RF SF300-24MP24-port 10/100MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 20 $714.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24MP-K9NA-RF SF300-24MP 24-port 10/100 MaxPoEManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 6 $714.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24MP-K9UK-RF SF300-24MP 24-port 10/100 Max PoE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED 2 $714.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24PP-K9CN-RF SF300-24PP 24prt10/100 PoE+MngdSWw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 5 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24PP-K9EU-RF 24pt 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 2 $435.00 CALL   

Warehouse SF300-24PP-K9NA-RF
REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco SF300-24PP 24-Port 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks, 

Cisco Certified
3 $435.00 $264.13

Factory Direct SF300-24PP-K9NA-RF SF300-24PP24pt10/100PoE+MgdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 41 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-24PP-K9UK-RF 24PP 24pt 10/100 PoE+MangdSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 1 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-48PP-K9EU-RF 48-port 10/100 PoE+ManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 5 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-48PP-K9NA-RF 48port10/100PoE+ Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 3 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF300-48PP-K9UK-RF 48pt 10/100 PoE+Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 8 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF302-08MPPK9EU-RF SF302-08MPP 8port10/100MaxPoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $313.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF302-08MPPK9NA-RF SF302-08MPP 8port10/100MaxPoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 21 $313.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF302-08MPPK9UK-RF SF302-08MPP 8port10/100 Max PoE+ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 2 $313.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF302-08PP-K9AU-RF SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $232.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF302-08PP-K9NA-RF SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $232.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24-K9-AU-RF 24pt10/100StackManagdSwtch withGigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED 11 $354.00 CALL   



Factory Direct SF500-24-K9-CN-RF 24pt10/100StackableMangedSwtch with GbUplinks REMANUFACTURED 7 $325.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24-K9-G5-RF 24pt 10/100 StackbleManagedSwitch w Gb Uplnks REMANUFACTURED 53 $354.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24-K9-NA-RF 24pt 10/100StackManagedSwitch with Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 27 $354.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24MP-K9AU-RF 24port10/100 Max PoE+Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $856.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24MP-K9G5-RF 24pt 10/100 Max PoE+ Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 8 $856.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24MP-K9NA-RF 24-port 10/100 MaxPoE+StackableManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $856.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24P-K9-AU-RF 24pt10/100POEStackablManagdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 6 $559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24P-K9-CN-RF 24-pt 10/100 POE Stackble MgdSwitch GE Uplnks REMANUFACTURED 8 $559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-24P-K9-G5-RF 24pt10/100POE StackManagedSwitch w/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 13 $559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48-K9-AU-RF 48pt10/100StackbleManagdSwitch w GigbitUplink REMANUFACTURED 10 $604.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48-K9-CN-RF 48pt10/100StackbleManagedSwtch withGb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 9 $553.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48-K9-G5-RF 48pt 10/100 StackablManagdSwitch w Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 16 $604.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48-K9-NA-RF 48p 10/100Stackable Mngd Switch w Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 19 $604.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48MP-K9AU-RF 48pt 10/100MaxPoE+Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,547.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48MP-K9G5-RF 48MP 48-port 10/100MaxPoE+StackableMngdSwtch REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,547.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48MP-K9NA-RF SF500-48MP48-port10/100MaxPoE+StackableMngdSW REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,547.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48P-K9-AU-RF 48-pt 10/100 POE StackableMng SW w/Gig Uplink REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF500-48P-K9-CN-RF 48pt 10/100POE StackManagedSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 23 $1,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SF550X-24MPK9NA-RF CiscoSF550X-24MP 24-prt10/100 PoE StackableSW REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,024.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC10M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 10M REMANUFACTURED 10 $156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC1M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 1M REMANUFACTURED 5 $126.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC2M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 2M REMANUFACTURED 3 $126.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC3M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 3M REMANUFACTURED 70 $126.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC5M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 5M REMANUFACTURED 1 $156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-AOC7M-RF 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 7M REMANUFACTURED 9 $156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-ER-RF 10GBASE-ER SFP Module REMANUFACTURED 28 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-ER-S-RF 10GBASE-ER SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  REMANUFACTURED 3 $4,740.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-LRM-RF 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module REMANUFACTURED 988 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-LR-RF 10GBASE-LR SFP Module REMANUFACTURED 1017 $2,411.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-LR-S-RF 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class REMANUFACTURED 588 $1,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-LR-X-RF 10GBASE-LR SFP Module for Extended Temp range REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,517.00 CALL   

Warehouse SFP-10G-SR-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco SFP+ Module, 1 x 10GBase-SR10 Gbit/s, Cisco Certified 652 $597.00 $368.00

Factory Direct SFP-10G-SR-RF 10GBASE-SR SFP Module REMANUFACTURED 1948 $597.00 CALL   

Warehouse SFP-10G-SR-S-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for MMF, Cisco Certified 120 $390.00 $238.11

Factory Direct SFP-10G-SR-X-RF 10GBASE-SR SFP Module for Extended Temp range REMANUFACTURED 13 $945.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-ZR-RF Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP10G Module for SMF Spare REMANUFACTURED 21 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-10G-ZR-S-RF 10GBASE-ZR SFP Module, EnterpriseClass REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-CX1-32PK-RF 32 units of CX1 cables REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-GE-L-RF 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM) REMANUFACTURED 286 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-GE-S-RF 1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM) REMANUFACTURED 587 $332.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-GE-T-RF 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) REMANUFACTURED 98 $264.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-GE-Z-RF 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet SFP (DOM) REMANUFACTURED 26 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GBACU10M-RF Active Twinax cable assembly, 10m REMANUFACTURED 84 $246.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-ACU7M-RF Active Twinax cable assembly, 7m REMANUFACTURED 14 $216.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-CU1M-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter REMANUFACTURED 231 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-CU25M-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter REMANUFACTURED 60 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-CU2M-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter REMANUFACTURED 157 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-CU3M-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter REMANUFACTURED 1979 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-H10GB-CU5M-RF 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter REMANUFACTURED 1743 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC12-IR1-RF OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Intermediate Reach (15km)REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,110.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC12-LR2-RF OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Long Reach (80km) REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC12-MM-RF OC-12/ STM-4 SFP, Multi-mode Fiber REMANUFACTURED 1 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC12-SR-RF OC12/STM4 SFP, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED 13 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC3-IR1-RF OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Int. Reach REMANUFACTURED 63 $483.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC3-LR1-RF OC3/STM1 SFP,SingleMode fiber,LongReach(40km) REMANUFACTURED 16 $660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC3-LR2-RF OC3/STM1 SFP,Singlemode fiber,LongReach(80km) REMANUFACTURED 6 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC3-MM-RF OC3/STM1 SFP, Multi-mode fiber REMANUFACTURED 43 $390.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC3-SR-RF OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED 39 $392.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC48-IR1-RF OC-48c/STM-16c REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,755.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC48-LR2-RF OC-48c/STM-16c  SFP, Long Reach (80km) REMANUFACTURED 10 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SFP-OC48-SR-RF OC-48c/STM-16c  SFP, Short Reach REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100-16-AU-RF SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 18 $165.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100-16-EU-RF SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100-16-JP-RF SG100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $214.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100-24-EU-RF SG100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100-24-NA-RF SG100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100D-08-NA-RF SG100D-08 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 15 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100D-08P-AU-RF SG100D-08P 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $128.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG100D-08P-NA-RF SG100D-08P 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $128.00 CALL   



Factory Direct SG102-24-AU-RF SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $248.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG102-24-EU-RF SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG102-24-UK-RF SG102-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-16-AU-RF SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $165.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-16HP-EU-RF SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-16HP-NA-RF SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-16-NA-RF SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 208 $137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-16-UK-RF SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 11 $137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-24-EU-RF SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 14 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110-24-NA-RF SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 8 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110D-08HP-EU-RF SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $128.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG110D-08HP-UK-RF SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop SW REMANUFACTURED 7 $128.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG112-24-AU-RF SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit SW REMANUFACTURED 5 $248.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG112-24-EU-RF SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG112-24-NA-RF SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-10FP-AU-RF 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 3 $279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-10FP-CN-RF 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 1 $279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-10FP-EU-RF 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 1 $279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-10FP-NA-RF 10-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE REMANUFACTURED 1 $279.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-26FP-AU-RF 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED 3 $598.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-26FP-CN-RF 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED 3 $598.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-26FP-UK-RF 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 180W REMANUFACTURED 1 $548.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-50FP-CN-RF 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,176.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG200-50FP-UK-RF 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch, PoE, 370W REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,176.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26-K9-AU-RF SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26-K9-EU-RF SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26-K9-NA-RF SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 8 $227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26-K9-UK-RF SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 8 $227.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26P-K9-EU-RF SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-26P-K9-UK-RF SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-50-K9-EU-RF SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-50-K9-NA-RF SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 15 $470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-50P-K9-EU-RF SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $875.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-50P-K9-NA-RF SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 16 $875.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG220-50P-K9-UK-RF SG220-50P 50Port GigabitPoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $875.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG250-10P-K9-UK-RF Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-10MPPK9NA-RF 10MPP 10portGigabit Max PoE+ Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 27 $370.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-10PP-K9EU-RF SG300-10PP 10-port Gigabit PoE+ ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 1 $310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-10SFPK9AU-RF 10-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED 8 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-10SFPK9EU-RF SG300-10 10port GB ManagedSFPSwitch8SFP+2Comb REMANUFACTURED 2 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-10SFPK9UK-RF SG300-10 10-pt GE Mgd Switch(8 SFP +2 Combo) REMANUFACTURED 8 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-28MP-K9UK-RF SG300-28MP 28-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $905.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-28PP-K9EU-RF SG300-28PP 28-port Gigabit PoE+Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 21 $646.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-28SFPK9EU-RF SG300-28SFP 28-port Gigabit SFP ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 2 $779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-28SFPK9NA-RF SG300-28SFP 28-portGigabit SFP Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-52MP-K9UK-RF SG300-52MP 52-pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managd Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,607.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG300-52P-K9-UK-RF SG 300-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,286.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350-28P-K9-EU-RF Cisco SG350-28P 28port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED 2 $710.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350-28P-K9-UK-RF Cisco SG350-28P 28port Gigabit POE Managed SW REMANUFACTURED 6 $710.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350X24MPK9NA-RF CiscoSG350X-24MP24-prtGigabitPOEStackable SW REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,345.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350X-24P-K9NA-RF CiscoSG350X-24P24-prtGigabitPOEStckbleSw REMANUFACTURED 1 $983.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350XG-24TK9AU-RF Cisco SG350XG-24T 24prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,428.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG350XG-24TK9EU-RF Cisco SG350XG-24T 24prt 10GBaseT Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,428.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28-K9-AU-RF 28-port Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $603.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28-K9-CN-RF CiscoSG500-28 28ptGigabitStackableMangedSwtch REMANUFACTURED 1 $603.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28-K9-G5-RF SG500-28 28port GB Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $603.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28-K9-NA-RF SG500-28 28-port GB Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $603.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28MPPK9AU-RF SG500-28MPP 28-prtGBMax PoE+Stackable Mngd SW REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-28MPPK9G5-RF SG500-28MPP28-p GB MaxPoE+StackablManagdSwitc REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-52-K9-CN-RF Cisco SG500-52 52port GbStackableMangedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,147.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-52MP-K9NA-RF SG500-52MP 52-prt GB Max PoE+StackableMngd SW REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,057.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500-52P-K9-G5-RF 52-port Gigabit POE Stackable Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,646.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24-K9-AU-RF 24PrtGig w/4Prt 10Gigabit Stackable Managd SW REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,143.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24-K9-CN-RF 24pt Gig with 4-Port 10Gb StackManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,143.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24-K9-G5-RF 24P Gig w 4Port 10-GB Stackable ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,143.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X24MPPK9G5-RF 24MPP 24-port Gig + 4 10-Gig Max PoE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24P-K9AU-RF 24PtGigPOEwith 4Pt10GigStackableManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,524.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24P-K9CN-RF 24Prt Gig POE w/4Prt 10-Gig StackableManagdSW REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,524.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-24P-K9G5-RF 24PortGig POE w 4Port10GigStackbleMangedSwtch REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,524.00 CALL   



Factory Direct SG500X-48-K9-CN-RF 48pt Gig with 4 Port 10Gb StackManaged Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,905.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-48-K9-G5-RF 48Port Gig w 4Pt 10-Gig StackableMangedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,905.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-48-K9-NA-RF 48Port Gig with 4Port 10Gb StackManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,905.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-48MPK9G5-RF SG500X-48MP 48portGig+4 10Gig Max PoE+ Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,953.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-48P-K9CN-RF 48Port Gig POEw/4Prt10Gig Stackable Managd SW REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,666.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500X-48P-K9NA-RF 48PortGigPOEwith4Port10GigStackblManagdSwitch REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,666.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500XG8F8TK9G5-RF 16-port 10 Gig Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG500XG8F8TK9NA-RF 16-port 10 Gig Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG550X-48-K9-NA-RF Cisco SG550X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable SW REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,069.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG92-16-AS-RF SG92-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $133.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG92-16-SG-RF SG92-16 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch REMANUFACTURED 29 $133.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SG92-24-AS-RF SG92-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch REMANUFACTURED 63 $190.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008PT-AU-RF SG 200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $181.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008PT-EU-RF SG 200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $181.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008PT-UK-RF SG200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $181.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008T-JP-RF 8pt Gigabit Smart Switch with PD and AC power REMANUFACTURED 1 $118.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008T-NA-RF SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $97.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2008T-UK-RF SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $97.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2016T-EU-RF SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $224.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2016T-UK-RF SG200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $224.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024PT-AU-RF SG 200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024PT-EU-RF SG200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024PT-UK-RF SG 200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024T-EU-RF SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 19 $268.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024T-JP-RF SG 200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $404.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024T-NA-RF SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 21 $268.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2024T-UK-RF SG200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $268.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048PT-AU-RF SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 10 $800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048PT-EU-RF SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 13 $800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048PT-NA-RF SG200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 84 $800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048PT-UK-RF SG 200-50P 50-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $733.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048T-EU-RF SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 11 $553.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM2048T-NA-RF SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 12 $553.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224GT-EU-RF SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 3 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224GT-NA-RF SF 200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 58 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224GT-UK-RF SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224PT-AU-RF SF 200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224PT-EU-RF SF 200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224PT-NA-RF SF200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM224PT-UK-RF SF200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM248GT-EU-RF SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 29 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM248GT-NA-RF SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 40 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM248GT-UK-RF SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 21 $266.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SLM248PT-G5-RF SF200-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch REMANUFACTURED 12 $555.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SMA-M680-K9-RF SMA M680SecurityManagementAppliance with S/W REMANUFACTURED 1 $13,170.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-D-48FXS-E-RF Cis 48 Prt FXS OPX-Lite DoubleWide ServiceMod REMANUFACTURED 6 $8,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-D-72FXS-RF Cisco 72 Port FXS Double Wide Service Module REMANUFACTURED 10 $8,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-D-ES2-48-RF Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 48 FE, 2 SFP REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,542.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-D-ES3-48-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 48 FE,2 SFP,POE REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,929.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-D-ES3G-48-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3,SM, 48 GE,2 SFP, POE REMANUFACTURED 39 $5,298.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES2-16-P-RF Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 15 FE, 1GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 25 $1,119.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES2-24-P-RF Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 23 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,662.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES2-24-RF Enhanced EtherSwitch, L2, SM, 23 FE, 1 GE REMANUFACTURED 58 $1,032.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES3-16-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 15 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,860.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES3-24-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 23 FE,1 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 20 $2,156.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES3G-16-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,100.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-ES3G-24-P-RF Enhcd EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-HDDSATA500GB-RF 500 GB hard disk drive for SRE 710 and 910 REMANUFACTURED 14 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-MEM-VLP-2GB-RF 2GB veryLowProfileSDRAM forSRE ServiceModules REMANUFACTURED 15 $405.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-MEM-VLP-4GB-RF 4GBveryLowProfileSDRAM upgrade forSRE(for8GB) REMANUFACTURED 3 $810.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-NM-ADPTR-RF Network Mod Adptr-SM Slot Cisco 2900,3900 ISR REMANUFACTURED 22 $171.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-SRE-710-K9-RF SvcsReadyEngine 710(4GB MEM,500GB HDD,1C CPU) REMANUFACTURED 30 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-SRE-910-K9-RF SvcsRdyEng910 4-8GB MEM,2x500GB 7K HDD,2C CPU REMANUFACTURED 20 $2,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-1T3/E3-RF One port T3/E3 Service module REMANUFACTURED 23 $6,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-4X1G-1X10G-RF SM-Xmdl w/4-prtdual-modeGE/SFPor1-port10GSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,508.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-6X1G-RF SM-X module with 6-port dual-mode GE / SFP REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,508.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-ES3-16-P-RF SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 16 GE, POE+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,461.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-ES3-24-P-RF SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,752.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SM-X-ES3D-48-P-RF SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3,SM, 48 GE,2 SFP, POE+ REMANUFACTURED 22 $3,225.00 CALL   



Factory Direct SPA-10X1GE-V2-RF 10pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 7 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA122-RF ATA with Router REMANUFACTURED 65 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1CHOC3CEATM-RF 1pt Chnl OC3/STM-1 ATM and Circuit Emul SPA REMANUFACTURED 6 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1X10GELITUC-RF Cisco 1-port 10GE ITU C-Band SPA REMANUFACTURED 1 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1X10GELV2EP-RF 1port 10GE LAN-PHY Shared pt Adapter,EP Bundl REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1X10GE-L-V2-RF 1pt  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 23 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1X10GE-WLV2-RF Cisco 1port 10GE LAN/WAN-PHY Shared pt Adaptr REMANUFACTURED 24 $35,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1XCHOC12DS0-RF 1-port Channelized OC12 to DS0 SPA REMANUFACTURED 1 $60,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1XCHOC48DS3-RF 1-port Channelized OC48 to DS3 SPA REMANUFACTURED 2 $78,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA1XCHSTM1/OC3-RF 1pt ChannSTM-1/OC-3c to DS0 Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED 10 $21,724.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1XOC12ATMV2-RF 1 port OC12 STM Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-1XOC12-POS-RF 1pt OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 3 $8,448.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA1XOC48POSRPR-RF 1pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 11 $22,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-24XDS-SFP-RF 24pt uBR10012 Wideband Downstream Shared PA REMANUFACTURED 77 $53,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-2X1GE-V2-RF 2pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 8 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-2XCT3/DS0-RF 2pt Channelized T3 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 7 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-2XOC12-POS-RF 2-port OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 2 $16,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-2XOC3-POS-RF 2pt OC3/STM1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 20 $6,900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA2XOC48POSRPR-RF 2pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 10 $45,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-2XT3/E3-RF 2pt Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 32 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA301-G1-RF 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED 8 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA301-G2-RF 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED 10 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA301-G3-RF 1 Line IP Phone REMANUFACTURED 22 $50.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA302D-G1-RF Mobility Enhanced Cordless Handset REMANUFACTURED 38 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA302D-G7-RF Mobility Enhanced Cordless Handset REMANUFACTURED 19 $102.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA303-G1-RF 3LineIPPhonew/Display,PCPort,NA Power Adapter REMANUFACTURED 3 $75.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA303-G2-RF 3 Line IP Phone with Display and PC Port REMANUFACTURED 65 $75.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4X1FE-TX-V2-RF 4pt Fast Ethernet (TX) Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4XCT3/DS0-RF 4pt Channelized T3 to DS0 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 3 $36,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4XOC12-POS-RF 4pt OC-12/STM-4 POS Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 1 $33,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4XOC3-POS-RF 4pt OC3/STM1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 8 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4XOC3-POSV2-RF 4pt OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 6 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA4XOC48POSRPR-RF 4pt OC48/STM16 POS/RPR Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 3 $91,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-4XT3/E3-RF 4pt Clear Channel T3/E3 Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 11 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA500DS-RF DigitalAttendantConsolecforSPA500FamilyPhones REMANUFACTURED 63 $105.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA500S-RF 32ButtonAttendantConsole forSPA500FamilyPhone REMANUFACTURED 182 $57.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA501G-RF 8 Line IP Phone With PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED 145 $81.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA502G-RF 1 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE, PC Port REMANUFACTURED 231 $98.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA504G-RF 4 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED 113 $113.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA509G-RF 12 Line IP Phone With Display,PoE and PC Port REMANUFACTURED 25 $144.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA512G-RF 1LineIPPhone With Display,PoEandGigabitPCPort REMANUFACTURED 52 $116.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA514G-RF 4 Line IP Phone w/ Display, PoE,Gigabit PC pt REMANUFACTURED 73 $131.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA525G2-RF 5-Line IP Phone/Color, PoE,802.11g, Bluetooth REMANUFACTURED 2 $219.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-5X1GE-V2-RF 5pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 8 $10,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA8000-G1-RF 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway REMANUFACTURED 32 $192.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA8000-G5-RF 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway REMANUFACTURED 32 $192.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8X1FE-TX-V2-RF Cisco 8pt Fast Ethernet(TX) Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED 18 $9,052.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8X1GE-V2-RF 8pt Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 10 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8XCHT1/E1-RF 8ptChannelized T1/E1 to DS0 Shared pt Adapter REMANUFACTURED 12 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8XCHT1/E1V2-RF 8pt ChannelizedT1/E1 to DS0 SharedPortAdapter REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8XOC12-POS-RF 8pt OC12/STM4 POS Shared Port Adapter REMANUFACTURED 4 $67,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-8XOC3-POS-RF 8-port OC-3/STM-1 POS Shared Port Adapters REMANUFACTURED 5 $27,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-DSP-RF Digital Signal Processor SPA REMANUFACTURED 5 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-OC192POSXFP-RF 1pt OC192/STM64 POS/RPR XFP Optics REMANUFACTURED 15 $75,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPA-WMA-K9-RF Cisco SPA, WebEx Node for ASR 1000 Series REMANUFACTURED 5 $21,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPIAD2431-16FXS-RF Serv Prov IAD2431 w/16 FXS REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,497.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPIAD2901CME8FK9RF CiscoSPIAD2901 w CME 8FXS,PVDM3-16,UC LicPAK REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,612.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPS224G4-G5-RF 24-port 10/100 + 4-Port Gigabit SP Switch REMANUFACTURED 20 $131.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SPVAC-H5610-SEU-RF JabraHandset 450forCiscoSmoke -EU, Aus,and NZ REMANUFACTURED 12 $119.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008-K9-G5-RF SG 300-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 13 $191.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008-K9-NA-RF SG 300-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 96 $191.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008MP-K9-AU-RF SG300-10MP 10pt Gigabit MaxPoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 7 $370.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008MP-K9-EU-RF SG300-10MP 10portGigabit MaxPoE ManagedSwitch REMANUFACTURED 1 $370.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008P-K9-EU-RF SG 300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2008P-K9-UK-RF SG300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2016-K9-EU-RF SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 22 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2016-K9-NA-RF SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 18 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2016-K9-UK-RF SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 4 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2024-K9-AU-RF SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $431.00 CALL   



Factory Direct SRW2024-K9-BR-RF SG300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 2 $470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2024-K9-NA-RF SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 22 $470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2024P-K9-EU-RF SG300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 9 $646.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2048-K9-NA-RF SG 300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 1 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW2048-K9-UK-RF SG 300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208G-K9-CN-RF SF302-08 8pt10/100ManagedSwitchwith GBUplinks REMANUFACTURED 7 $146.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208G-K9-G5-RF SF302-08 8pt10/100ManagedSwitchWithGigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 7 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208G-K9-NA-RF SF302-08 8port 10/100 Mngd Switch w GB Uplink REMANUFACTURED 1 $160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208-K9-AU-RF SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $130.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208-K9-CN-RF SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 5 $115.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208-K9-G5-RF SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 6 $130.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208-K9-NA-RF SF300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch REMANUFACTURED 41 $130.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208MP-K9-AU-RF SF30208MP8prt10/100MaxPoEManagdSWw/Gig Links REMANUFACTURED 8 $313.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208P-K9-EU-RF SF302-08P 8pt10/100PoEMangdSwitchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 18 $232.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW208P-K9-UK-RF SF302-08P 8pt10/100PoEManagdSwtchw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 7 $232.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-AR-RF 24pt10/100Managed Switch with Gigabit Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 2 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-AU-RF SF300-24 24-port 10/100 Mngd SW w/ Gb Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 9 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-CN-RF SF300-24 24pt10/100ManagdSwitch w GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 8 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-EU-RF SF300-24 24p 10/100MngdSwitch with GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 1 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-NA-RF SF300-24 24pt10/100ManagedSwitchWithGBUplinks REMANUFACTURED 12 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW224G4-K9-UK-RF 24port10/100ManagedSwitch with GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED 10 $200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4-K9-AU-RF SF300-48 48pt 10/100MngdSwitch with GBUplinks REMANUFACTURED 6 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4-K9-CN-RF SF300-48 48prt10/100ManagdSW w/GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED 20 $407.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4-K9-EU-RF SF300-48port10/100 ManagdSwitch w/ Gig Uplnks REMANUFACTURED 12 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4-K9-NA-RF SF300-48 48port 10/100MngdSwitch w GB Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 7 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4-K9-UK-RF 48port10/100ManagedSwitch with GigabitUplinks REMANUFACTURED 2 $457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4P-K9-EU-RF SF300-48P 48P10/100PoEMngdSwtch w/Gig Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 1 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SRW248G4P-K9-UK-RF SF300-48P 48prt10/100PoE Mngd SWw/GigUplinks REMANUFACTURED 1 $814.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SSD-MSATA-200G-RF 200GB,SATASolidStateDiskforCiscoISR4300Series REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SSM-4GE-RF ASA 5500 4pt Gigabit Ethernet SSM (RJ-45+SFP) REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,017.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-CAB-3M-RF Cisco 3M Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 3 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-T1-3M-RF 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 8 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-T1-50CM-RF 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 221 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-T2-1M-RF 1M Type 2 Stacking Cable  REMANUFACTURED 4 $120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-T2-3M-RF 3M Type 2 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 2 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct STACK-T2-50CM-RF 50CM Type 2 Stacking Cable REMANUFACTURED 69 $60.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SVDIRDIRECTORK9-RF StadiumVision Director Base Lic and Platform REMANUFACTURED 1 $20,994.00 CALL   

Factory Direct SV-DMP-4K-ROWK9-RF StadiumVisionDirector4K DMP PoE+Required. RoW REMANUFACTURED 25 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct U7225VXR-M88VG2-RF UBR7225VXR With NPE-G2,IOS & 1 UBR-MC88V Card REMANUFACTURED 4 $31,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR10-DTCC-RF DOCSIS Timing,Comm.,& Control Card+DTI Client REMANUFACTURED 14 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR10-PWRACPLUS-RF AC Power Supply for uBR10012 CMTS REMANUFACTURED 5 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR10-PWRDCPLUS-RF DC Power Supply for uBR10012 CMTS REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR7200-NPE-G2-RF UBR7200 NPE-G2 engine with 3 GE/FE/E ports REMANUFACTURED 7 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR-MC20X20V-5D-RF UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card w/upx,20US+5DS Lic REMANUFACTURED 8 $54,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR-MC3GX60V-RF D3.0 M-CMTS LineCarduBR10K Platf;BaseHW NoLic REMANUFACTURED 38 $14,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR-MC3GX60V-SP-RF Spare 3G60V w/ 0x0 License REMANUFACTURED 2 $39,690.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR-MC88V-RF UBR7200 DOCSIS3.0ModemCrd,8DS w/Upx,8US,SCDMA REMANUFACTURED 14 $30,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UBR-RFSW-3X10-RF N+1 RF Switch for Cable Headend CMTS Routers REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct U-CHAS-COVEREXT-RF New chassis cover for the UBR10012 with PRE5 REMANUFACTURED 10 $900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-B230M2VCDL1-RF B230 M2BladeServerw/2-E72870,12-8GBDDR,1-VIC REMANUFACTURED 1 $22,855.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-5108AC2UPG-RF UCS5108 BldServerAC2Chassis/0 PSU/8fans/0 FEX REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,839.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-5108-DC2-RF UCS5108BladeServrDC2Chassis/0 PSU/8fans/0 FEX REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-5108DC2UPG-RF UCS 5108BladeServerDC2Chassis/0PSU/8fans/0FEX REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B200-M3CH2-RF UCSB200M3BladeServer w/oCPU,HSnk,mem,HDD,mezz REMANUFACTURED 16 $2,019.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B200-M3-CH-RF UCS B200M3 BladeServer w/o CPUmemHDDmezz,w/HS REMANUFACTURED 13 $2,019.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B200-M4-RF B200M4w/oCPU,mem,drivebays,HDD,mezz(svcSpare) REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,917.00 CALL   

Warehouse UCSB-B200-M4-U-RF REFURBISHED ITEM - Cisco UCS B200 M4 Blade Server (Barebone), Cisco Certified 18 $1,917.00 $786.98

Factory Direct UCSB-B22-M3-CH2-RF M3 Blade Server w/o CPU,HSnk,mem,HDD,mLOM/mez REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,571.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B22-M3-CH-RF UCSB22M3BladeServer w/o CPU mem HDD,mLOM/mezz REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,571.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B22-M3-RF UCS B22 M3BladeServerw/oCPU,mem,HDD,mLOM/mezz REMANUFACTURED 15 $1,571.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B420-M3-RF UCS B420 M3BladeServer w/oCPU,memory,HDD,mLOM REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-B420-M3-U-RF UCS B420M3BldeSrvr w/oCPU,memry,HDD,mLOM(UPG) REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-EX-M4-1-RF UCS Scalable M4 Blade Module w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-F-FIO-365M-RF Cisco UCS 365GB MLC Fusion-io ioDrive2 REMANUFACTURED 9 $10,387.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-F-FIO-785M-RF Cisco UCS 785GB MLC Fusion-io ioDrive2 REMANUFACTURED 9 $18,163.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-HS-01-EX-RF CPU HS for UCS B260/UCS B460 M4 Blade Servers REMANUFACTURED 4 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-MLOM-40G01-RF VIC 1240 modular LOM for M3 blade servers REMANUFACTURED 13 $959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-MLOM-40G03-RF CiscoUCS VIC 1340modula LOM for blade servers REMANUFACTURED 21 $959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSBPSU2500ACDV-RF 2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV REMANUFACTURED 41 $599.00 CALL   



Factory Direct UCSBPSU2500ACPL-RF 2500W Platinum AC HotPlug PS UCS 5108 Chassis REMANUFACTURED 48 $599.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSBPSU2500DC48-RF 2500W -48V DC Power Supply for UCS 5108 REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,919.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSB-VIC-M83-8P-RF CiscoUCS VIC1380mezzanineAdptr for bladeServr REMANUFACTURED 28 $1,087.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-BASEM2C460-RF UCS C460 M2 Rack SVR w/o CPU, Mem HDD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED 14 $10,353.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-BBU-11C260-RF RAID BatteryBackupForLSI Electr cntrl forC260 REMANUFACTURED 5 $180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C220-M3L-RF UCS C220M3 LFF w/oCPU,memHDD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,830.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C220-M3SBE-RF UCS C220 M3 SFF TRC2 Server REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,871.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C220M3SCH2-RF C220M3SFF,w/oCPU,HS,Mem,HD,PCIe,PSU,w/RlsBlnk REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,830.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C220-M3S-RF UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU,HDD,PCIe,PSU,rail kit REMANUFACTURED 35 $1,830.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C220-M4L-RF C220M4 LFF w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe, PSU, rail kit REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C22-M3L-RF UCS C22M3LFF w/railKit,w/o PSU,CPUmemHDD,PCIe REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C22-M3SCH2-RF C22M3SFF,w/oCPU,HSnkMemHD,PCIe,PSU,w/Rls,Blnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C22-M3S-RF UCS C22 M3 SFF rail w/o PSU,CPU,mem,HDD, PCIe REMANUFACTURED 10 $1,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M3L-RF UCS C240M3 LFFw/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCC240M3S2CH2-RF C240M3SFF2,w/o CPUHSnkMemHD,PCIePSUw/Rls,Blnk REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,010.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M3S2-RF UCS C240 M3 SFFw/o CPU,memHD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,010.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240M3SCH2-RF M3SFF w/oCPU,HSnkMem,HD,PCIePSUw/RlsBlnkExpdr REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M3S-RF UCS C240 M3 SFF w/o CPUmem,HD,PCIe,PSUrailkit REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M4S2-RF SFF16HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIePS,railkt w/expndr REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,346.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M4S-RF SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkt REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,064.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C240-M4SX-RF C240M4SFF24HDw/oCPUmemHD,PCIePSrail w/expndr REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,557.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C24-M3SCH2-RF C24M3SFFw/oCPU,HSnk,MemHD,PCIe,PSU,w/Rls,Blnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C420-M3-RF UCS C420 M3 w/o CPU, mem,HDD,PCIe,PSU,railkit REMANUFACTURED 6 $4,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-C460-M4-RF UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD REMANUFACTURED 8 $10,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-CMA1-RF ReversbleCableMgmtArm for C220,C22,C24servers REMANUFACTURED 16 $118.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-CMA2-RF CableManagement Arm for C240,C260 rackServers REMANUFACTURED 10 $118.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-CMA-4U-RF Cable Management Arm for UCS C460 M4 REMANUFACTURED 4 $64.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCDBUNC220110-RF UCSC220M3SFF2xE52650,2x8GB,9266CV2x650WSDRAIS REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,788.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-F-FIO1205M-RF UCS1205GB MLCFusion ioDrive2 forCSeresServers REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-F-FIO-785M-RF UCS785GBMLCFusionioDrive2 forCSeriesServers REMANUFACTURED 7 $13,503.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCGPUKIT1C240-RF GPUUpgrdKtfrNVIDIA GPUw/2PCIeRisers,bracecbls REMANUFACTURED 2 $239.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-GPU-VGXK1-RF NVIDIA GRID K1 REMANUFACTURED 11 $4,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-01-C260-RF CPU HEAT SINK for UCS C260 M2 RACK SERVER REMANUFACTURED 7 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-C220M3-RF Heat Sink for UCS C220 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED 6 $108.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-C240M3-RF Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED 21 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-C240M4-RF Heat sink for UCS C240 M4 rack servers REMANUFACTURED 34 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-C420M3-RF Heatsink for the C420 M3 REMANUFACTURED 4 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-HS-EN-M3-RF Heat Sink for UCS C22/C24 M3 Rack Server REMANUFACTURED 1 $63.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCMRAID12G1GB-RF Cisco12GbpsSAS1GB FBWC CacheMod(Raid 0/1/5/6) REMANUFACTURED 3 $779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCMRAID12G2GB-RF 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC CacheModule(Raid 0/1/5/6) REMANUFACTURED 1 $899.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCMRAID12G512-RF 12Gbps SAS 512MBFBWC Cachemodule (Raid 0/1/5) REMANUFACTURED 8 $444.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-MRB002C460-RF MEMORY RISER BOARD FOR C460 M2 SERVER ONLY REMANUFACTURED 9 $344.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-MRBD-12-RF Memory riser with 12 DIMM slots REMANUFACTURED 1 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCI1A240M4-RF RightPCIeRiserBoard(Riser1)(x8+GPU)forC240 M4 REMANUFACTURED 4 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCI1B240M4-RF RightPCIeRiserBoard(Riser1)(3x8)for6PCI slots REMANUFACTURED 13 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCI2C240M4-RF Left PCIe Riser Board (Riser 2) for C240 M4 REMANUFACTURED 1 $95.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-B3SFP-RF BROADCOM 57810 10Gb A-FEX SFP+ REMANUFACTURED 4 $959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-BSFP-RF Broadcom 57712 DualPort 10Gb SFP+ w/TOE iSCSI REMANUFACTURED 1 $959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-BTG-RF Broadcom 57712 DualPort 10GBASE-T w/TOE iSCSI REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,139.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIEC10T02-RF Cisco VIC 1225T Dual Port 10GBaseT Adapter REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIEC40Q02-RF Cisco VIC 1285 Dual Port 40Gb QSFP Adapter REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-ESFP-RF Emulex OCe11102-FX dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45-RF Intel Quad GbE adapter REMANUFACTURED 26 $640.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-ITG-RF Intel X540 Dual Port 10GBase-T Adapter REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-Q8362-RF Qlogic QLE8362 dual-port 10 GbE FCoE CNA REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PCIE-RSR05-RF Riser card with 5 PCIe slots REMANUFACTURED 1 $320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU1-1050W-RF UCS C3X60 1050W Power Supply Unit REMANUFACTURED 5 $447.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU2-1200-RF 1200W 2u Power Supply For UCS REMANUFACTURED 19 $417.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU2-1400W-RF 1400WACPwrSup(200-240V)2U&4U C Series Servers REMANUFACTURED 2 $512.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU2V2650W-RF 650W V2AC Pwr Supply for 2U C-Series Servers REMANUFACTURED 1 $404.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU-450W-RF 450W power supply for C-series rack servers REMANUFACTURED 38 $358.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-PSU-650W-RF 650W power supply for C-series rack servers REMANUFACTURED 130 $403.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52403C-RF 1.80GHzE5-2403/80W4C/10MB /1066MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED 4 $410.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2407-RF 2.20GHzE5-2407/80W4C/10MB/DDR3 1066MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 2 $467.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52420C-RF 90GHz E5-2420/95W 6C/15MBCache/1333MHz/No HS, REMANUFACTURED 20 $779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52430L-RF 2.00GHz E5-2430L/60W6C/15MB/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,172.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2440-RF 2.40GHzE5-2440/95W6C15MBCacheDDR3 1333MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,506.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2450-RF 2.10GHzE5-2450/95W8C/20MB/DDR3 1600MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,044.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52609B-RF 2.50GHzE5-2609v2/80W4C/10MBCache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 7 $575.00 CALL   



Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52609C-RF 2.40GHzE5-2609/80W4C10MBCache1066MHzNoHS,Tool REMANUFACTURED 32 $570.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2609-RF 2.4GHz E5-2609/80W 4C/10MB DDR3 1066NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $570.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2620-RF 2.00 GHzE5-2620/95W6C/15MBCache/DDR3 1333Mhz  REMANUFACTURED 12 $784.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52623D-RF 3.00GHzE5-2623v3/105W4C/10MBCache/DDR41866MHz REMANUFACTURED 3 $918.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52630B-RF 2.60 GHz E5-2630 v2/80W 6C/15MB/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,413.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE52630LB-RF 2.40GHzE5-2630Lv2/60W 6C15MBCacheDDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,256.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2630-RF 2.30 GHzE5-2630/95W 6C/15MBCache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,104.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52637D-RF 3.50GHzE5-2637v3/135W4C/15MBCach/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,023.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2637-RF 3.00GHzE5-2637/80W2C5MBCache/DDR3 1600MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,632.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52640C-RF 2.50 E5-2640/95W 6C/15MBCache/1333/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,632.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2640-RF 2.50GHzE5-2640/95W6C/15MBC/DDR3 1333MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,632.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52643C-RF 3.30 GHz E5-2643/130W 4C/10MBCache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,632.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2643-RF 3.30GHzE5-2643/130W4C/10MB DDR31600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,632.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE52650BC-RF 2.60GHzE5-2650v2/95W8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE5-2650C-RF 2.00GHzE5-2650/95W8C/20MBCache/1600/NoHSTools REMANUFACTURED 23 $2,061.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE52650LC-RF 1.8GHz E5-2650L/70W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,061.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2650-RF 2.00 GHz8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,061.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52660B-RF 2.20GHz v2/95W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED 4 $2,527.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52660C-RF 2.20 GHz E5-2660/95W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2660-RF 2.20 GHzE5-2660/95W 8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 10 $2,304.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52665C-RF E5-2665/115W 8C/20MB Cache/1600MHz/No HS,Tool REMANUFACTURED 9 $2,517.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2665-RF 2.40GHzE5-2665/115W8C20MB DDR3 1600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,517.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52667B-RF 3.30GHzE52667v2/130W8C/25MBCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,898.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2667-RF 2.90GHzE5-2667/130W6C/15MBDDR3 1600/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 5 $2,736.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52670B-RF 2.50GHzE5-2670v2/115W10C25MBCach/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED 8 $2,873.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2670-RF 2.60GHzE5-2670 115W8C/20MB Cache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,736.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52680B-RF 2.80GHz E5-2680v2/115W10C/25MBCache/DDR3 1866 REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,187.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2680-RF 2.70 E5-2680 130W8C/20MCach/DDR3 1600/NoHtSnk REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,064.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE52683DC-RF 2.00GHzE5-2683 v3/120W 14C/35MB/DDR4 2133MHz REMANUFACTURED 19 $3,558.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52690C-RF 2.90GHzE5-2690/135W8C/20MBCach1600MHzNoHSTool REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,906.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-2690-RF 2.90 GHzE5-2690/135W8C/20MBCache/DDR3 1600MHz REMANUFACTURED 9 $3,906.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPUE52697AE-RF 2.60GHz v4/145W 16C/40MBCache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,064.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52698D-RF 2.30GHz E52698v3/135W16C/40MBCacheDDR42133MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,842.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E52698E-RF 2.20GHz v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz REMANUFACTURED 10 $6,842.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-4607-RF 2.20GHzE5-4607 95W6C12MBCacheDDR3 1066MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,952.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-4610-RF 2.40GHzE5-4610 95W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR3 1333MHz REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E54620C-RF 2.20GHz E5-4620 95W8C/16MB/1333MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E54650B-RF 2.4GHz E5-4650v295W10C/25MC/DDR31866MHz/NoHS REMANUFACTURED 8 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E54650C-RF 2.70GHzE5-4650 130W8C/20MB/1600MHz/NoHS,Tools REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,563.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E5-4650-RF 2.70GHzE5-4650 130W8C/20MBCh/DDR3 1600MHzNoHS REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,563.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSCPUE54657LBC-RF 2.4GHzE5-4657Lv2115W12C/30MCache/DDR3 1866MHz REMANUFACTURED 7 $8,182.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E72830-RF 2.13 GHz E7-2830 105W 8C / 24M Cache REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,109.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E72850-RF 2 GHz E7-2850 130W 10C /24M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED 12 $3,959.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E72860-RF 2.26 E7-2860 130W 10C / 24M Cache/NoHeatSink REMANUFACTURED 56 $5,388.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E72870-RF 2.4 GHz E7-2870 130W 10C / 30MCache/NoHeatSnk REMANUFACTURED 16 $6,451.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-CPU-E74890B-RF 2.8GHzE7-4890v2/155W15C/37.5MCach/DDR31600MHz REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,608.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAID11C240-RF LSI2008SAS RAIDMezzanineCard forUCSC240server REMANUFACTURED 13 $455.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAID92208I-RF MegaRAID 9220-8i, RAID 0/1/10 for C22/C24 REMANUFACTURED 1 $323.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAID-C4I4E-RF LSI MegaRAID SAS9280-4i4e 4Int and 4 Extports REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,019.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAID-MZ220-RF UCSRAID SAS2008M-8iMezzCard for C220(0/10/10) REMANUFACTURED 7 $395.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAID-MZ240-RF MezzCardforUCSC240serverHW TSOCForRAID 0/1/10 REMANUFACTURED 2 $419.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-RAIL-2U-RF 2U Rail Kit for UCS C-Series servers REMANUFACTURED 1 $127.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-SAS12GHBA-RF Cisco 12Gbps Modular SAS HBA REMANUFACTURED 1 $420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-SAS9300-8E-RF Cisco 12G SAS HBA w/ 8 external ports REMANUFACTURED 2 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-SD16G-C220-RF 16GB SD Card Module for C220 servers REMANUFACTURED 3 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSC-SD-16GC240-RF 16GB SD Card Module for C240 Servers REMANUFACTURED 3 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EN120S-M2K9-RF E-Series NCE,2C,4-16GBRAM,1-2 HDD,ServiceMod REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ-300GBHDD-RF 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 13 $336.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSEZ7300GBHDD1-RF 300GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED 9 $328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSEZ7600GBHDD2-RF 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM HDD REMANUFACTURED 2 $604.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ7-C220-E-RF SP7C220ENT SGLC EXP w/2xE5-2609v2,32G,VIC1225 REMANUFACTURED 4 $4,332.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ8-1T-7K-RF 1TB 6Gb SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 12 $512.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ8-B200M4P-RF SP8B200M4PERFw/2E52683v3,8x32GB2133MHzVIC1340 REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ8-M16G-RF 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM REMANUFACTURED 1 $448.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ8-SD120G-RF 120 GB SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 14 $368.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZCONVC220E-RF C220 w/2xE5-2650,64GB,5709 NIC,2008M REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,960.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSEZENTVB200M3-RF UCS SP B200 VALUE EXP PAK w/ 2xE52650,128GB REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,504.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZ-ENTVB200-RF UCSB200 M3BladeExpansion w/2650,8x8GB,DualVIC REMANUFACTURED 7 $9,120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-EZINFRACHSS-RF UCS EZ BUN 5108 BladeSvrAC Chassis 4PS, 2 IOM REMANUFACTURED 2 $11,200.00 CALL   



Factory Direct UCSEZPERFB200M3-RF UCS SP B200 PERF EXP PAK w/ 2xE52680,256GB REMANUFACTURED 2 $14,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FAN-6296UP-RF UCS 6296UP Fan Module REMANUFACTURED 1 $320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FAN-6332-RF UCS 6332 Fan Module REMANUFACTURED 2 $320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6248PSBUN-RF UCS 6248UP and 2 AC PSU for DISTI STOCKING REMANUFACTURED 25 $22,272.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6248UPCH2-RF UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/NoPSU/32 UP/12p LIC REMANUFACTURED 4 $20,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI-6248UP-RF UCS 6248UP 1RU FI/0 PSU/0 Fan/0 DC - REMANUFACTURED 37 $20,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6248UPUPG-RF UCS6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/12p LIC REMANUFACTURED 4 $20,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6296PSBUN-RF UCS 6296UP and 2 AC PSU REMANUFACTURED 2 $33,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6296UPCH2-RF UCS6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 18pLIC REMANUFACTURED 10 $30,720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI-6296UP-RF UCS 6296UP 2RU FI/0 PSU/0 Fan/0 DC REMANUFACTURED 48 $30,720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI6296UPUPG-RF UCS 6296UP 2RU FabricInt/No PSU/48 UP/18p LIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $30,720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI-DL2-RF UCS 6248 Layer 2 Daughter Card REMANUFACTURED 8 $640.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-FI-E16UP-RF UCS 6200 16port Expansion module/16 UP/8p LIC REMANUFACTURED 31 $10,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD12T10KS2E-RF 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm SFF  HDD REMANUFACTURED 12 $324.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD12TB10K12G-RF 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 17 $934.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD18TB10KS4K-RF 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED 55 $1,169.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD1T7K12G-RF 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 16 $743.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD1T7KS2-E-RF 1TB SAS 7.2K RPM 2.5 inHDDhotPlug/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED 5 $324.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD2T7KL12G-RF 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 1 $743.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD450G15KS2E-RF 450GB SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 5 $372.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD4T7KL12G-RF 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HD4T7KS3-E-RF 4TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inHDD/hotPlug/DS mounted REMANUFACTURED 4 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD600G10KS4K-RF 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) REMANUFACTURED 1 $654.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD600G15K12G-RF 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,354.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHD600G15KS2E-RF 600GB SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 9 $1,379.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HDD1TI2F212-RF 1TB SAS7.2K RPM3.5inHDD/hotplug/drSledMtd REMANUFACTURED 24 $467.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HDD2TI2F213-RF 2TB SAS7.2K RPM3.5in HDD/hotplugdrveSledMount REMANUFACTURED 8 $767.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHDD300GI2F208RF 300GB SAS15KRPM3.5inHDD/hotplug/drivSledMount REMANUFACTURED 8 $575.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-HDD3TI2F214-RF 3TB SAS 7.2KRPM 3.5in HDD/hotPlug/DSmountedsp REMANUFACTURED 12 $1,055.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHDD450GI2F209RF 450GB SAS 15KRPM 3.5in HDD/hotPlug/DS mounted REMANUFACTURED 6 $589.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHDD600GI2F210RF 600GB SAS 15KRPM 3.5in HDD/hotplug/dr sledmtd REMANUFACTURED 27 $682.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSHDD900GI2F106RF 900GB6GbSAS10KRPM SFF HDD/hotPlug/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED 147 $874.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-IOM22048FET-RF UCS 2204XP I/O Module with 8 FET Optics REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,992.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-IOM-2204XP-RF UCS 2204XP I/O Module (4 Ext, 16 Int10Gb pts) REMANUFACTURED 24 $3,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSIOM220816FET-RF UCS 2208XP I/O Module with 16 FET Optics REMANUFACTURED 11 $9,984.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-IOM-2208XP-RF UCS 2208XP I/O Mod 8 Ext, 32 Int 10Gb Ports REMANUFACTURED 23 $6,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-IOM-2304-RF 2304XPI/OModule(4Ext,8 Internal 40Gb Ports) REMANUFACTURED 4 $7,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-ML-2X324RYE-RF DDR3-1600MHzLRDIMM/PC312800 quadRank/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,792.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X041RYA-RF 4GBDDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800/singlRnk/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 66 $179.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X081RUA-RF 8GBDDR4-2133-MHzRDIMMPC4-17000snglrnk/x4/1.2v REMANUFACTURED 5 $208.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X081RVA-RF 8GBDDR42400MHzRDIMM/PC419200/snglerank/x4/1.2vREMANUFACTURED 10 $275.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X082RYA-RF 8GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800dualrank/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 51 $287.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X082RZA-RF DDR3-1866MHz RDIMM/PC3-14900/dualRank/x4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED 275 $311.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X162RXA-RF 16GBDDR3-1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600/dualrnk/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 1 $409.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X162RYA-RF 16GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800dualrnk/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 1205 $447.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-1X162RZA-RF 16GB DDR3-1866MHzRDIMM/PC3-14900DRankx4/1.5v REMANUFACTURED 1092 $442.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X041RXB-RF DDR3-1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600SngleRank1.35v sp REMANUFACTURED 10 $255.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X041RXC-RF 2X4GBDDR3-1333MHzRDIMMPC3-10600singlerank1.35vREMANUFACTURED 5 $306.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X041RYB-RF 2x4GB DDR3-1600MHzRDIMM/PC3-12800/1R/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 24 $307.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X082RXB-RF 2X8GBDDR3-1333MHzRDIMM/PC3-10600dRankx4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 20 $408.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X082RXC-RF 2X8GBDDR3-1333RDIMM/PC3-10600DualRankx4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 47 $488.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X162RYE-RF DDR31600MHz RDIMM/PC3-12800 dualRank/x4/1.35v REMANUFACTURED 76 $896.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X164RXD-RF NHS DDR3-1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/4rnk/x4/1.35 REMANUFACTURED 42 $1,203.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-MR-2X324RXC-RF DDR3- RDIMM/PC3-10600/quad rank/x4/1.35v spa REMANUFACTURED 7 $2,749.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-PSU6248UPAC-RF UCS 6248UP Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 32 $896.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-PSU6296UPAC-RF UCS 6296UP Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 29 $1,280.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-PSU-6332-AC-RF UCS 6332 Power Supply/100-240VAC REMANUFACTURED 2 $896.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-RAID-9266CV-RF MegaRAID 9266CV-8i w/TFM + Super Cap REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,079.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-RAID-9266NB-RF MegaRAID 9266-8i with no battery back up REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,151.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSRAID9286CV8E-RF MegaRAID9286CVRaidCard  w 8ext SAS/SATA ports REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,199.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSRAID9361CV8I-RF MegaRAID 9361CV w 8Int SAS/SATA pt w Supercap REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-RAID-BBU-RF BBU09 for 9266 REMANUFACTURED 11 $270.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SA-B-CH-201-RF UCS BASE 5108BladeSvrAC2Chassis for Sol Packs REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,274.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SD100G0KA2E-RF 100G SATA 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SSD REMANUFACTURED 21 $1,555.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SD100G0KA2G-RF 100GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value SSD REMANUFACTURED 17 $400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD120G0KS2EV-RF 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 14 $204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD120G0KSBEV-RF 120GB2.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATA SSD (BOOT) REMANUFACTURED 10 $204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD120GBKS4EB-RF 120GB 2.5inch EnterpriseValue6GSATA SSD(boot) REMANUFACTURED 5 $291.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD120GBKS4EV-RF 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 2 $291.00 CALL   



Factory Direct UCS-SD-16G-RF 16GB SD Card module for UCS Servers REMANUFACTURED 4 $90.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SD16T12S2EP-RF 1.6TB2.5inchEnterprise Performnce 12G SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED 10 $4,479.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SD200G0KA2E-RF 200GB 2.5 SATA Enterprise performance SSD REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,816.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD200G0KS2EP-RF 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED 1 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD200G12S3EP-RF 200GB2.5inchEnterprseprformnce6GSATASSD(3FWPD)REMANUFACTURED 1 $575.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD240G0KS2EV-RF 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 90 $1,007.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD240GBKS4EV-RF 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 6 $470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SD300G0KA2E-RF 300GB 2.5 SATA Enterprise performance SSD REMANUFACTURED 12 $4,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD400G0KS2EP-RF 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED 11 $1,416.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD400G12S4EP-RF 400GB 2.5inchEntPerfm 12GSAS SSD(10Xendurnce) REMANUFACTURED 18 $3,371.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD480G0KS2EV-RF 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD REMANUFACTURED 13 $708.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSD800G0KS2EP-RF 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Performance SAS SSD REMANUFACTURED 1 $2,460.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP5ENSCB200-RF UCS B200 M3 BladeServer w/2650,8x16GB,DualVIC REMANUFACTURED 3 $10,144.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP5ENTVB200-RF UCSB200 M3 BladeServer w/2650,8x8GB, Dual VIC REMANUFACTURED 6 $8,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP-600GBHDD-RF 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD REMANUFACTURED 5 $496.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP7INFRFI48-RF UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int w/12p LIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $11,888.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP8-B-FI96-RF UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int w/18p LIC REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,663.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSPENTSB200M3-RF B200M3 w/2xE5-2620,64GB,1240 VIC REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPENTSB22M3-RF B22M3 w/2xE5-2420,48GB,VIC1240 REMANUFACTURED 3 $4,384.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSPENTVB200M3-RF B200M3 w/2xE5-2650,128GB,1240 VIC REMANUFACTURED 5 $9,472.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SP-FI6332-RF UCS 6332 1RU FI/12 QSFP+ REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPINFRACHSS-RF UCS SP BASE 5108 Blade Svr AC Chassis REMANUFACTURED 8 $7,039.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPL-5108AC2-RF SPSelect5108AC2 Chassisw/2208 IO,4xSFPcable3m REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,274.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPR-C220-E1-RF M3SFF2xE5-2609v2,2x8GBRAID-11,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,324.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPR-C220-E2-RF C220M3SFF2xE5-2620,2x8GBRAID11,2x650W,SDRAILS REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,722.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPRC220M4E2-RF W/2xE52620v3,2x8GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,648.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPR-C220-P1-RF M3SFF2xE5-2660v2,2x16GB9271CV,2x650W,SD,RAILS REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,744.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPR-C240-E1-RF C240M3SFF2xE5-2609,2x8GBRAID-11,2x650WSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED 10 $3,890.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-SPR-C240-V1-RF M3SFF2xE5-2640v2,2x8GB9271CVRAID2x650WSDRAILS REMANUFACTURED 7 $6,308.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSSD100GI1F104RF 100GB SATA SSD hot plug/driveSledMounted REMANUFACTURED 12 $2,519.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSSSD100GI1F105RF 100GBLowHeight7mmSATA SSDhot plug/drSledMount REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,559.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSUSBFLSHB16GB-RF UCS Servers 16GB Flash USB Drive REMANUFACTURED 1 $128.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCSV-EZ-C22-302-RF UCS C22 M3 SFF, 1xE5-2420, 1x8GB, x450W,RAILS REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,801.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCS-VIC-M82-8P-RF VIC 1280 dual 40G capableVirtualInterfaceCard REMANUFACTURED 57 $1,087.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UCUCSEZ-C220M3S-RF UCSC220M3 SFFdual4core/3.3 64GBRAM 8x300GB15K REMANUFACTURED 4 $13,822.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UNITYPIMGANALOG-RF PBX-IP Media Gateway for analog integrations REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct UPG-P5FILT10GHA-RF 2 PRE5 20G lic each, HA cable kit REMANUFACTURED 2 $48,924.00 CALL   

Factory Direct USC5310-AI-K9-RF Universal Small Cell 5310 Band 1- Spare REMANUFACTURED 13 $729.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG202-RF Cisco VG202 Analog VoiceGateway REMANUFACTURED 13 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG202XM-RF Cisco VG202XM Analog Voice Gateway REMANUFACTURED 41 $477.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG204-RF Cisco VG204 Analog Voice Gateway REMANUFACTURED 3 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG204XM-RF Cisco VG204XM Analog Voice Gateway REMANUFACTURED 21 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG224-RF 24pt Voice over IP Analog Phone Gateway REMANUFACTURED 7 $3,237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG350-144FXS/K9-RF Cisco VG350 144 FXS Bundle REMANUFACTURED 2 $14,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VG350-96FXSE/K9-RF Cisco VG350 96 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE-RF 2pt Voice Interface Card - BRI (NT and TE) REMANUFACTURED 11 $717.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC2-2FXO-RF 2pt Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED 72 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC2-4FXO-RF 4pt Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal) REMANUFACTURED 1930 $600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC3-2FXS/DID-RF Two-Port Voice Interface Card- FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED 101 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC3-2FXS-E/DID-RF 2Port VoiceInterfcCard-FXS & DID(OPX LiteFXS) REMANUFACTURED 6 $681.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VIC3-4FXS/DID-RF Four-Port Voice Interface Card - FXS and DID REMANUFACTURED 70 $531.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VS-C6506E-SUP2T-RF Cat Chassis+FanTray+Sup2T;IPSvcsONLY incl VSS REMANUFACTURED 1 $20,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VS-C6509E-SUP2T-RF Cat ChassisFanTray+Sup2T;IP SvcsONLY incl VSS REMANUFACTURED 1 $22,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VS-F6K-PFC3CXL-RF Cat 6500 Sup720-10G Policy Feature Card 3CXL REMANUFACTURED 1 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VS-S2T-10G-XL-RF Cat6500 Sup2T,2x10GbE, 3 x 1GbE, MSFC5 PFC4XL REMANUFACTURED 5 $22,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VTS-LSVR-M3-RF Cisco Multiparty Media 400v HW-only REMANUFACTURED 2 $12,924.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-1MFTG703C-RF 1Port2ndGenMultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN IntCdG.703 REMANUFACTURED 3 $720.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-1MFT-G703-RF 1pt 2ndGen MultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN Int.-G.703 REMANUFACTURED 59 $1,195.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-1MFTT1/E1-RF 1pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Card-T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 354 $863.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-2MFTG703C-RF 2Port2ndGenMultiflxTrunkVoice/WANInt.Cd G.703 REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-2MFT-G703-RF 2pt 2nd Gen Multi Trunk Vo/WAN Int.Card-G.703 REMANUFACTURED 13 $1,991.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC2-2MFTT1/E1-RF 2pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Card-T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 1391 $1,320.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC3-1MFT-G703-RF 1pt3rdGenMultiflexTrunkVoice/WAN IntCardG.703 REMANUFACTURED 85 $1,365.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC3-1MFT-T1E1-RF 1-Port 3rd Gen MultiflexTrunk Voice/WIC T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 627 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC3-2MFT-G703-RF 2-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - G.703 REMANUFACTURED 15 $2,277.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC3-2MFT-T1E1-RF 2-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 600 $1,518.00 CALL   

Factory Direct VWIC3-4MFT-T1E1-RF 4-Port 3rd Gen MFT Voice/WAN Int.Card - T1/E1 REMANUFACTURED 59 $3,036.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP121-A-K9-NA-RF Single Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE (NA) REMANUFACTURED 41 $80.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP131-A-K9-AU-RF Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point w/PoE(AU/NZ) REMANUFACTURED 4 $108.00 CALL   



Factory Direct WAP131-A-K9-NA-RF Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point w/ PoE (FCC) REMANUFACTURED 5 $108.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP150-E-K9-EU-RF Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point w/ PoE REMANUFACTURED 5 $157.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP200E-RF Wireless-G Exterior Access Point w/ POE REMANUFACTURED 5 $343.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP321-E-K9-RF DualBand SingleRadioAccess Point w/PoE (ETSI) REMANUFACTURED 31 $167.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP351-A-K9-RF DualRadio 802.11n Acc Pntw/5 Port PoE SW(FCC) REMANUFACTURED 5 $191.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP371-K-K9-RF Dual Radio 802.11acAccessPoint w/ PoE (Korea) REMANUFACTURED 8 $192.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP4410N-RF Wireless-N AccessPoint withPowerOverEthernet REMANUFACTURED 6 $144.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAP551-E-K9-RF SingleRadio450MbpsAcces Ptw/PoE ETSI802.11n REMANUFACTURED 5 $247.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-10GE-2SFP-RF WAVE 2 port 10GE SFP+ card REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-294-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 294 REMANUFACTURED 9 $3,900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-594-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 594 REMANUFACTURED 13 $7,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-694-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 694 REMANUFACTURED 5 $13,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-7541-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 7541 REMANUFACTURED 1 $35,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-7571-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 7571 REMANUFACTURED 15 $81,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-8541-K9-RF Wide Area Virtualization Engine 8541 REMANUFACTURED 1 $141,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WAVE-APNV-10GE-RF WAVE-594 bundled with 4port 10 GigE AppNavIOM REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WIC-1AM-V2-RF 1pt Analog Modem Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 44 $297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WIC-1B-S/T-V3-RF 1pt ISDN WAN Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 39 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WIC-2AM-V2-RF Two-port Analog Modem Interface Card REMANUFACTURED 35 $546.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WMS-EZ-C220250I-RF 64GBDIMM2x2.6GBCPU,9271CV RAID,4x1TB SAS,PCIe REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,731.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WMS-EZ-C220250P-RF 64GB DIMM,2x2.5GB CPU,9271CV RAID,4x1TB SAS REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,216.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WRP500-E-K9-RF Wireless Router for EU; Pb-Free REMANUFACTURED 7 $152.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSA-S370-K9-RF WSA S370 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,970.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSA-S680-1G-K9-RF WSA S680 Web Security w/1GE Fiber interfaces REMANUFACTURED 6 $18,180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSA-S680-K9-RF WSA S680 Web Security Appliance with Software REMANUFACTURED 3 $13,770.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2360-48TD-S-RF Cat2360 Top Of Rack 48 GigE,4x10G SFP+LANLite REMANUFACTURED 10 $5,217.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2918-24TT-C-RF Cat2918 24 10/100+2 1000BTChineseLANLiteImage REMANUFACTURED 5 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2955C-12-RF Cat2955 12 TX w/MM Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 5 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2955S-12-RF Cat2955 12 TX w/Single Mode Uplinks REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,377.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2955T-12-RF Cat2955 12 TX ports w/ copper uplinks REMANUFACTURED 40 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+24LC-L-RF Catalyst2960Plus24 10/100(8PoE)2T/SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED 1 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+24LC-S-RF Catalyst2960Plus24 10/100(8PoE)+2T/SFPLANLite REMANUFACTURED 4 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+24PC-L-RF Cat 2960 Plus 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 14 $1,497.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+24TC-L-RF Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 +2T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 104 $777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+24TC-S-RF Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 +2T/SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 49 $435.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+48PSTS-RF Cat2960Plus48 10/100PoE+2 1000BT+2SFP LANLite REMANUFACTURED 24 $1,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+48TC-L-RF Catalyst2960 Plus 48 10/100 +2 T/SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 36 $1,497.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960+48TC-S-RF Catalyst 2960Plus48 10/100+2 T/SFP   LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 30 $747.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24LC-S-RF Cat 2960 24 10/100 (8 PoE) + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 43 $750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24LT-L-RF Cat2960 24 10/100(8PoE)+2 1000BT LANBaseImage REMANUFACTURED 51 $1,035.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24PC-L-RF Cat2960 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 683 $1,710.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24PC-S-RF Cat 2960 24 10/100 PoE +2 T/SFP LAN LiteImage REMANUFACTURED 134 $1,230.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24-S-RF Cat2960 24 10/100   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED 132 $495.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24TC-L-RF Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 226 $915.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24TC-S-RF Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED 190 $495.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-24TT-L-RF Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 912 $915.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48PSTL-RF Catalyst2960 48 10100PoE2 1000BT+2 SFPLANBase REMANUFACTURED 1240 $3,090.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48PSTS-RF Cat2960 48 10/100 PoE+2 1000BT+2 SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 51 $2,130.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48TC-L-RF Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 249 $1,710.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48TC-S-RF Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED 96 $855.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48TT-L-RF Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 543 $1,710.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-48TT-S-RF Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED 32 $855.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-8TC-L-RF Cat2960 8 10/100, 1 T/SFP  LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 11 $540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960-8TC-S-RF Cat2960 8 10/100 + 1 T/SFP LAN Lite Image REMANUFACTURED 3 $359.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960C-8PC-L-RF Catalyst 2960C 8 FE PoE, 2xDualUplink,LanBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $657.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960C-8TC-L-RF Catalyst 2960C Switch8FE,2 xDualUplinkLanBase REMANUFACTURED 1 $507.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960C-8TC-S-RF Catalyst2960C Switch8FE,2xDualUplink,Lan Lite REMANUFACTURED 5 $377.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960CPD8PTL-RF Catalyst 2960C PD PSE 8 FE PoE, 2 x1G,LANBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960CPD8TTL-RF Catalyst 2960C PD Switch 8 FE,2 x 1G,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 4 $507.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960G-8TC-L-RF Cat2960 7 10/100/1000,1 T/SFP  LAN Base Image REMANUFACTURED 106 $837.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960L-8TSLL-RF Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE,2x1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 6 $462.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960PD-8TTL-RF Cat2960 Pwrd Device 8 10/100+1 1000BT LANBase REMANUFACTURED 78 $480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-24PDL-RF Cat2960S 24 GigE PoE370W 2 x10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 9 $3,033.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-24PSL-RF Cat 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 260 $2,109.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-24TDL-RF Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 30 $2,505.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-24TSL-RF Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 525 $1,713.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-24TSS-RF Cat 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 398 $1,251.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S48FPDL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE740W 2 x10G SFP+LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,277.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S48FPSL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 488 $4,353.00 CALL   



Factory Direct WS-C2960S48LPDL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE370W 2 x10G SFP+LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 12 $4,617.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S48LPSL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE PoE 370W 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 163 $3,693.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-48TDL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 14 $3,693.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-48TSL-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 156 $2,769.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960S-48TSS-RF Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 110 $2,241.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960SF24PSL-RF Catalyst2960SF24FE,PoE370W,2 xSFP,LANBase REMANUFACTURED 55 $1,713.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960SF24TSL-RF Catalyst 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 24 $1,317.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960SF24TSS-RF Catalyst 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 37 $987.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC2960SF48FPSL-RF Catalyst2960-SF48FE,PoE740W,4xSFP,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 166 $3,429.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC2960SF48LPSL-RF Catalyst2960-SF48FE,PoE370W,4xSFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,901.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960SF48TSL-RF Catalyst 2960-SF 48 FE, 4 x SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 6 $2,175.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960SF48TSS-RF Catalyst 2960-SF 48 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 15 $1,779.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X-24PDL-RF Catlyst2960X 24GigE PoE370W,2x10G SFP+LANBase REMANUFACTURED 11 $2,757.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X-24PSL-RF Catlyst2960-X 24GigEPoE 370W 4x1G SFP LANBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X24PSQL-RF Cat2960X-24GigE PoE 110W2xSFP+2x1GBT,LANBase REMANUFACTURED 68 $1,917.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X-24TDL-RF Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+,LANBase REMANUFACTURED 23 $2,277.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X24TSLL-RF Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 343 $1,137.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X24TS-L-RF Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 98 $1,437.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960X48TSLL-RF Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite REMANUFACTURED 14 $2,037.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR24PDI-RF Cat2960XR 24GigE PoE 370W 2x10G SFP+ IPLite REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR24PSI-RF Catalyst2960-XR24GigEPoE370W,4 x1G SFP,IPLite REMANUFACTURED 47 $3,057.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR24TDI-RF Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE,2 x10G SFP+, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,537.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR24TSI-RF Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED 185 $2,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC2960XR48LPDI-RF Catalyst2960XR48GigEPoE370W,2x10G SFP+,IPLite REMANUFACTURED 5 $6,057.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC2960XR48LPSI-RF Catalyst2960-XR 48GigE PoE370W4x1G SFP IPLite REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,217.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR48TDI-RF Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE,2 x 10G SFP+,IP Lite REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,217.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C2960XR48TSI-RF Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite REMANUFACTURED 8 $4,377.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560-12PC-S-RF Cat 3560 Cmpct 12 10/100 PoE + 1 T/SFP IPBase REMANUFACTURED 7 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560-8PC-S-RF Cat3560 8 10/100 PoE + 1 T/SFP + IPB Image REMANUFACTURED 5 $842.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560C-12PCS-RF Catalyst3560CSwitch12FE PoE2DualUplink,IPBase REMANUFACTURED 8 $1,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560CG-8PCS-RF Catalyst3560C 8GE PoE(+)2xDual Uplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED 73 $1,230.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560CG-8TCS-RF Catalyst 3560C Switch8GE,2xDualUplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,020.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560CPD8PTS-RF Catalyst3560C PD PSE Switch8GE PoE2x1G,IPBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,170.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560CX8XPDS-RF Cis Cat 3560-CX 2 x mGig,6x1G PoE,IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,467.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560E-12D-E-RF Cat3560E 12 Ten GE (X2) ports, IPS software REMANUFACTURED 1 $19,310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560E-12D-S-RF Cat3560E 12 Ten GE (X2) ports, IPB software REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,069.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560E-12SDE-RF Cat3560E 12 SFP+2 10GE(X2),IPS SW REMANUFACTURED 14 $13,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560E-12SDS-RF Cat3560E 12 SFP+2 10GE(X2),IPB SW REMANUFACTURED 15 $10,621.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V224PSE-RF Cat3560V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP+ IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED 107 $3,834.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V224PSS-RF Cat3560V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP + IPB StdImage REMANUFACTURED 89 $2,517.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V224TSE-RF Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED 7 $3,294.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC3560V224TSSD-RF Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB + DC Pwr REMANUFACTURED 34 $2,307.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V224TSS-RF Cat 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB Std Image REMANUFACTURED 66 $1,977.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V248PSE-RF Cat3560V2 48 10/100 PoE+ 4 SFP +IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED 23 $5,574.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V248PSS-RF Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100PoE+4SFP+IPBStandard REMANUFACTURED 60 $4,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V248TSE-RF Cat 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPS Enh Image REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,614.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560V248TSS-RF Cat 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPB Std Image REMANUFACTURED 126 $3,297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24P-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 22 $2,880.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24P-S-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 91 $3,540.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24T-E-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED 8 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24T-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 39 $2,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24T-S-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED 112 $2,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24U-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-24U-S-RF Catalyst 3560X 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48P-E-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 4 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48PFE-RF Catalyst3560X 48Port FullPoE IPServices REMANUFACTURED 7 $9,660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48PFL-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 13 $5,940.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48PFS-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 29 $6,900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48P-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 48 $5,220.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48P-S-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 20 $6,240.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48T-E-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED 2 $7,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48T-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 14 $4,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48T-S-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED 149 $5,160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3560X-48U-L-RF Catalyst 3560X 48 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $6,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PD-L-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 24ptPoE 2x10G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PDML-RF Cisco Cat24Prt Mini,2x1G 2x10GUplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,420.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PDMS-RF Cisco Cat 24Prt Mini,2x1G 2x10GUplink,IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PD-S-RF Cisco Catalyst3650 24ptPoE 2x10G UplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED 9 $4,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PS-L-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 24PortPoE4x1G UplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $2,520.00 CALL   



Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PWDS-RF Cat3650 24PortPoE2x10GUplink w/5APlicense IPB REMANUFACTURED 5 $4,350.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-24PWSS-RF Cat3650 24 PortPoE 4x1G Uplink w/5 AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,430.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48FQ-E-RF Cat3650 48 Port FullPoE4x10GUplink IPServices REMANUFACTURED 1 $12,180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48FQML-RF Cis Cat3650 48Port Mini,4x10G Uplink,LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $6,660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48FWQS-RF C3650 48Port FPoE 4x10G Uplink w/5 AP lic IPB REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PD-E-RF Cat3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Services REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,950.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PD-L-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE2x10GUplinkLANBase REMANUFACTURED 3 $5,460.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PD-S-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortPoE2x10GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED 7 $6,670.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PQ-E-RF Cis Cat 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G UplinkIPServcs REMANUFACTURED 1 $11,570.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PQ-L-RF Catalyst3650 48Port PoE 4x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,060.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48PS-E-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 48ptPoE4x1GUplinkIPServices REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TD-E-RF Cat 3650 48Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Services REMANUFACTURED 7 $10,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TD-L-RF Catalyst3650 48Pt Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,560.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TD-S-RF CiscoCatalyst3650 48PortData2x10GUplinkIPBase REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,750.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TQ-E-RF Catalyst3650 48Pt Data4x10G Uplink IPServices REMANUFACTURED 2 $10,650.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TQ-L-RF Cisco Cat3650 48PortData 4x10G Uplink LANBase REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,160.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3650-48TS-E-RF CiscoCatlyst3650 48ptData4x1GUplinkIPServices REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750G-12S-S-RF Cat3750 12 SFP Std. Multilayer Image REMANUFACTURED 64 $5,310.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V224FSS-RF Catalyst 3750V2 24 100BASE-FX +2 SFP StdImage REMANUFACTURED 15 $5,457.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V224PSE-RF Cat3750V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED 14 $4,494.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V224PSS-RF Cat3750V2 24 10/100 PoE +2 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED 229 $3,117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V224TSE-RF Cat3750V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED 47 $3,954.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V224TSS-RF Cat3750V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED 31 $2,637.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V248PSE-RF Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP EnhancedImage REMANUFACTURED 52 $6,894.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V248PSS-RF Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE +4 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED 92 $5,697.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V248TSE-RF Cat3750V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Enhanced Image REMANUFACTURED 22 $5,994.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750V248TSS-RF Cat3750V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Standard Image REMANUFACTURED 33 $4,617.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-12S-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 12 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED 20 $9,660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24P-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 8 $7,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24P-L-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 142 $4,140.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24P-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 99 $5,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24S-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED 23 $20,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24S-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED 2 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24T-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Services REMANUFACTURED 16 $7,260.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24T-L-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 66 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24T-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED 33 $4,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24U-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 9 $8,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-24U-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,580.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48P-E-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 1 $14,520.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48PFE-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 5 $15,180.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48PFL-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 30 $7,860.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48PFS-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 16 $9,660.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48P-L-RF CATALYST 3750X 48 PORT POE LAN BASE REMANUFACTURED 140 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48P-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 114 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48T-L-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 157 $6,120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3750X-48T-S-RF Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED 14 $7,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-12S-S-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base REMANUFACTURED 13 $6,120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-12XS-E-RF Cat 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Services REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,490.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-16XS-E-RF Cisco Cat3850 16 Prt 10G Fiber SW IP Services REMANUFACTURED 1 $11,930.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24P-E-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 26 $6,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24P-S-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 8 $4,470.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24PW-S-RF Catalyst3850 24PortPoE w 5APlicenseIPBase REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,770.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24S-E-RF CiscoCatalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services REMANUFACTURED 5 $14,688.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24T-S-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24U-E-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 3 $7,220.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24U-L-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE LAN Base REMANUFACTURED 3 $3,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24U-S-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $4,770.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-24XU-S-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 mGig Port UPoE IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $8,510.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-48F-E-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 pt FullPoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 12 $13,460.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-48P-E-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 6 $12,850.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-48U-E-RF Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Services REMANUFACTURED 4 $13,460.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C3850-48XS-S-RF Cisco Cat 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber SW IP Base REMANUFACTURED 1 $15,900.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4500X16SFP+-RF Catalyst 4500-X 16port 10G IPBase,Frnt-to-Bck REMANUFACTURED 8 $11,340.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4500X-24XES-RF Cat 4500-X 24pt 10G Ent Svcs,Frt-to-Bk, No PS REMANUFACTURED 3 $15,120.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4500X24XIPB-RF 4500-X 24Port 10G IP Base, Front-Back,No P/S REMANUFACTURED 10 $12,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4500X32SFP+-RF Catalyst4500X32pt10G IPBase,Frnt-to-Bak,NoP/S REMANUFACTURED 3 $17,640.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC4500XF16SFP+-RF Cat 4500-X 16 pt 10G IPBase,Back-to-Fr,No P/S REMANUFACTURED 3 $10,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4503-E-RF Cat4500 E-Series 3-Slot Chassis, fan, no PS REMANUFACTURED 13 $627.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSC4503ES6L1300-RF 4503-E Chass 1WS-X4648-RJ45V+ESup6L-E1300W PS REMANUFACTURED 4 $9,447.00 CALL   



Factory Direct WSC4506ES6L1300-RF 4506-EChass2 WSX4648-RJ45V+E Sup6L-E 1300W PS REMANUFACTURED 1 $13,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4507R+E-RF Catalyst4500E 7 slot chassis for 48Gbps/slot REMANUFACTURED 2 $4,407.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4507RE+96V+-RF WS-X4648RJ45V+ESup7LELANBase No P/S REMANUFACTURED 2 $13,860.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4507R-E-RF Cat4500 E-Ser 7Slot Chas,Fan,no PS,Red SupCap REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,297.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4510R-E-RF Cat4500 E-Ser 10Slt Chas,Fan,no PS,Red SupCap REMANUFACTURED 3 $7,872.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4900M-RF BaseSystem with 8X2ports & 2halfSlots No PS REMANUFACTURED 3 $13,440.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4948E-F-E-RF Cat4948E-F,ES,48x10/100/1000+4SFP+AC PS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED 10 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4948E-F-RF Cat4948E-Foptsw48x10/100/1000+4SFP+noPS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,315.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4948E-F-S-RF Cat4948E-F,IPB48x10/100/1000+4SFP+AC PS,FrExt REMANUFACTURED 14 $11,040.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C4948-RF Cat4948, IPB SW, 48pt 10/100/1000+4 SFP NO PS REMANUFACTURED 7 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6503-E-RF Cat6500 Enh 3slotchassis4RU,no PS,no Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 2 $1,509.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6504-E-RF Enh C6504 Chassis, 4slot, No PS, No Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 3 $1,810.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6506-E-FAN-RF Cat6506-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 18 $299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6506-E-RF Enh C6506 Chassis,6slot,12RU,No PS,No FanTray REMANUFACTURED 12 $3,300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6509-E-FAN-RF Cat6509-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 83 $299.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6509-E-RF Enh C6509 Chassis,9slot,14RU,No PS,No FanTray REMANUFACTURED 27 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6509-V-EFAN-RF Catalyst 6509-V-E Chassis Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 41 $603.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6509-V-E-RF Cat6500Enhan. 9slot Chass(Vertical),No PS,Fan REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6513-E-FAN-RF Catalyst  6513-E Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 3 $840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6513-E-RF Enh C6513 Chassis,13slot,19RU,No PS,NoFanTray REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-C6K13SLTFAN2-RF Cat6513/CISCO7613 High Speed Fan Tray REMANUFACTURED 20 $447.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CAC-3000W-RF Cat6500 3000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 39 $1,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CAC-4000WINT-RF 4000W AC Power Supply, Intl.(cable included) REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CAC-4000W-US-RF 4000Watt AC PowerSupply for US cable attached REMANUFACTURED 6 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CAC-6000W-RF Cat6500 6000W AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 148 $3,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CAC-8700W-E-RF Cat6500 8700W Enhanced AC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 39 $4,224.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3012IBMI-RF Catalyst Switch Mod 3012 for IBM BladeCenter REMANUFACTURED 1 $1,680.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3020-HPQ-RF Cisco Catalyst Blade Switch 3020 for HP REMANUFACTURED 36 $1,920.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3110G-S-I-RF Catalyst Swt Mod 3110G forIBM BladeCenter,IPB REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3110G-S-RF Cat Switch Module 3110G - IBM BladeCenter IPB REMANUFACTURED 19 $3,328.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3110X-S-I-RF Catalyst Swt Mod 3110X forIBM BladeCenter,IPB REMANUFACTURED 2 $5,060.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3120G-S-RF Catalyst Blade Switch 3120G for HPw/ IPBase REMANUFACTURED 12 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3125X-S-RF Cisco Catalyst Blade Switch 3125X for HP REMANUFACTURED 1 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3130G-S-RF CatalystBladeSwitch 3130G for Dell M1000E,IPB REMANUFACTURED 2 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CBS3130X-S-RF CiscoCatalystBlade SW3130X forDell M1000E IPB REMANUFACTURED 9 $5,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-CDC-2500W-RF Catalyst 6000 2500W DC Power Supply REMANUFACTURED 13 $3,450.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6700-CFC-RF Cat6500 Central Fwd Card WS-X67xx modules  REMANUFACTURED 16 $1,380.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6700-DFC3B-RF Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card,256K+Routes for WSX67xx REMANUFACTURED 30 $7,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6700DFC3BXL-RF Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card- 3BXL, for WS-X67xx REMANUFACTURED 5 $15,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6700-DFC3C-RF Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card for WS-X67xx modules REMANUFACTURED 37 $5,175.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6700DFC3CXL-RF Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card- 3CXL, for WS-X67xx REMANUFACTURED 47 $17,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6K-DFC4-A-RF Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4 S REMANUFACTURED 4 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6K-DFC4-AXL-RF Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card  DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED 5 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6K-DFC4-E-RF Catalyst 6500 Dist Fwd Card DFC4 S REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6K-PFC3B-RF Cat6500 Sup720 Policy Feature Card-3B REMANUFACTURED 8 $3,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-F6K-PFC3BXL-RF Sup720 PFC-3BXL Plus 2x1Gig Mem REMANUFACTURED 1 $10,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-G5483-RF 1000BASET GBIC REMANUFACTURED 176 $237.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-G5484-RF 1000BASESX ShortWavelength GBIC MultimodeOnly REMANUFACTURED 673 $300.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-G5487-RF 1000BaseZX extended reach GBICsinglemode REMANUFACTURED 2 $2,397.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-IPSEC-3-RF Cisco7600 8G IPSecVPNmodDES/3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $25,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSP-Q40GLR4L-RF QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,597.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SSC-600-RF Catalyst 6500/Cisco 7600 IPSec modCarrierCard REMANUFACTURED 2 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVC-ASASM1K9-RF ASA ServicesModule for Catalyst6500E,3DES/AES REMANUFACTURED 1 $69,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVC-ASA-SM1-RF ASA Services Module Catalyst 6500-E K8/K9 REMANUFACTURED 2 $69,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVCIDS2BUNK9-RF Cat6500 600M IDSM-2 Mod REMANUFACTURED 2 $17,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVCNAM1-250S-RF Catalyst6500/Cisco7600 Network Analysis Mod-1 REMANUFACTURED 6 $10,859.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVCNAM2-250S-RF Catalyst6500/Cisco7600 Network Analysis Mod-2 REMANUFACTURED 6 $17,997.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVC-NAM36GK9-RF Cat6500 Series NetworkAnalysis Module (NAM-3) REMANUFACTURED 3 $35,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-SVC-SAMIBBK9-RF Service Appl Mod for IP (6xPPC w/1GB)(Cryto) REMANUFACTURED 41 $66,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4148-FX-MT-RF C4000 FE Switching Module 48100FX MMFMTRJREMANUFACTURED 27 $11,588.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4148-RJ-RF C4000 10100 Auto Module  48Ports RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 41 $3,462.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4248-FE-SFP-RF Catalyst 4500 48Port 100BASE-X(SFPs Optional) REMANUFACTURED 5 $5,067.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4248-RJ45V-RF Cat4500 PoE 802.3af 10/100, 48pt (RJ45) REMANUFACTURED 6 $4,722.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4306-GB-RF C4000 Gigabit Ethernet Module 6PortsGBIC REMANUFACTURED 25 $1,887.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4448-GB-SFP-RF Cat4500 48pt 1000Base-X (SFPs Optional) REMANUFACTURED 19 $12,569.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4548-RJ45V+-RF Catalyst 4500 PoE+Ready 10/100/1000 48Pt RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 4 $5,667.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4597+E-RF Catalyst 4507R+E Fan Tray (Spare) REMANUFACTURED 2 $312.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X45-SUP6-E-RF Cat4500 E-Series Sup 6E, 2x10GE(X2)w/Twin Gig REMANUFACTURED 72 $13,857.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X45-SUP6L-E-RF Cat4500 E-SeriesSup6-ELite,2x10GEX2 w/TwinGig REMANUFACTURED 125 $9,447.00 CALL   



Factory Direct WS-X45-SUP7-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor, 848Gbps REMANUFACTURED 102 $14,486.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X45-SUP7L-E-RF Catalyst 4500 ESeries Supervisor 7L-E,520Gbps REMANUFACTURED 47 $7,557.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4606-X2-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 6-Port 10GbE X2 REMANUFACTURED 7 $10,868.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4612-SFP-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED 49 $4,343.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4624-SFP-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE SFP REMANUFACTURED 8 $14,490.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4640-CSFP-E-RF Catalyst4500 40SFP/80C-SFPprts1000BaseXSFPOpt REMANUFACTURED 3 $12,569.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4648-RJ45-E-RF Catalyst 4500 ESeries 48Port 10/100/1000 RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 43 $3,981.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4648RJ45V+E-RF Cat4500ESeries48pt PoE+Ready 10/100/1000(RJ45)REMANUFACTURED 295 $5,430.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4712-SFP+E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port 10GbE (SFP+) REMANUFACTURED 5 $17,007.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4712-SFP-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 12-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED 1 $3,777.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4724-SFP-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 24-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED 3 $12,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4748-RJ45-E-RF Cat 4500 E-Series 48 10/100/1000 Non-Blocking REMANUFACTURED 44 $4,407.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4748-SFP-E-RF Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port GE (SFP) REMANUFACTURED 23 $22,050.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4900M23CNTR-RF 4900M Center Mount 23 Inch Rack Kit L/R REMANUFACTURED 4 $210.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4904-10GE-RF 4 port wire speed 10GE card REMANUFACTURED 4 $3,480.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4920-GBRJ45-RF 20 port 10/100/1000 RJ45 REMANUFACTURED 13 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4948E19CNTR-RF 4948E Center Mount 19 Inch Rack Kit L/R REMANUFACTURED 8 $150.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X4993-F-RF Cat 4948E-F spare fan tray front exhaust REMANUFACTURED 11 $138.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6148A-GE-TX-RF Cat6500 48pt 10/100/1000 w/Jumbo Frame, RJ-45 REMANUFACTURED 166 $7,200.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSX6148E-GE45AT-RF Cat6500 48Port PoE+ ready 10/100/1000 w/Jumbo REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6148-FE-SFP-RF Cat6500 48pt 100Base-X module (require SFP)REMANUFACTURED 19 $5,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6582-2PA-RF Enhanced FlexWAN Module, Fabric-enabled REMANUFACTURED 9 $9,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6708-10G-3C-RF C6K 8pt10GB Ethernet Module w/DFC3C (req. X2) REMANUFACTURED 27 $29,325.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X670810G3CXL-RF C6K 8pt 10GB EthernetModule w/ DFC3CXL(req.X2)REMANUFACTURED 1 $37,950.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6716-10G-3C-RF C6500 16pt 10Gb Ethernet w/DFC3C (req X2) REMANUFACTURED 19 $24,138.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X671610G3CXL-RF C6500 16pt 10Gb Ethernet w/DFC3CXL(req X2) REMANUFACTURED 4 $28,664.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSX6716-10T3CXL-RF Cat6500 16port 10GbE 10GBASE-Tmodule w/DFC3XL REMANUFACTURED 1 $18,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6724-SFP-RF Cat6500 24ptGigE Modfabric-enabled (Req. SFPs)REMANUFACTURED 108 $12,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6748-GE-TX-RF Cat6500 48pt 10/100/1000 GE Mod:FabricEnabled REMANUFACTURED 388 $13,800.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6748-SFP-RF Cat6500 48ptGigE Mod:fabric-enabled(Req. SFPs)REMANUFACTURED 117 $17,250.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6816-10G-2T-RF 16 Port 10G with DFC4 REMANUFACTURED 14 $22,080.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X681610G2TXL-RF Catalyst6500 16port 10Gb Ethernet w/ DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED 1 $28,980.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X681610T2TXL-RF Cat6500 16pt 10GbE 10GBASE-Tmodule w/DFC4XL S REMANUFACTURED 2 $20,700.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6904-40G-2T-RF Cat 6900 4-port 40G/16-port 10G FiberMod DFC4 REMANUFACTURED 2 $24,840.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WSX6908-10G2TXL-RF C6K 8 port 10 GE module with DFC4XL(Trustsec) REMANUFACTURED 1 $34,500.00 CALL   

Factory Direct WS-X6K-SLOTCVRE-RF Catalyst6500EnhancedChasisLineCard slot cover REMANUFACTURED 41 $30.00 CALL   

Factory Direct X2-10GB-CX4-RF 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module REMANUFACTURED 49 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct X2-10GB-LRM-RF 10GBASE-LRM X2 Module REMANUFACTURED 68 $902.00 CALL   

Factory Direct X2-10GB-LR-RF 10GBASE-LR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED 907 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct X2-10GB-SR-RF 10GBASE-SR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED 3732 $1,197.00 CALL   

Factory Direct X2-10GB-ZR-RF 10GBASE-ZR X2 Module REMANUFACTURED 11 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XENPAK-10GB-CX4-RF 10GBASE-CX4 XENPAK Module REMANUFACTURED 10 $360.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XENPAK-10GB-ER+-RF 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module with DOM support REMANUFACTURED 6 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XENPAK-10GB-LR+-RF 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module with DOM support REMANUFACTURED 377 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XENPAK-10GB-LRM-RF 10G Base LRM Xenpak REMANUFACTURED 5 $897.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XENPAK-10GB-ZR-RF 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK Module REMANUFACTURED 1 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP-10GER192IR+-RF Multirate 10GBASE-ER + OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 XFP REMANUFACTURED 31 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP10GER-192IRL-RF LowPowermultirateXFPsupp 10GBASE-ER,OC-192 IR REMANUFACTURED 12 $6,000.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP10GER192IRRGDRF MultirateXFPmodfor 10GBASE-ER,OC192IR2 I-TEMP REMANUFACTURED 2 $6,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP10GLR-192SRL-RF LoPwr multirateXFP suppt 10GBASE-LR,OC-192 SR REMANUFACTURED 904 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP10GLROC192SR-RF Multirate XFPmod. for 10GBASE-LR & OC192 SR-1 REMANUFACTURED 565 $2,400.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP-10G-MM-SR-RF 10GBASE-SR XFP Module REMANUFACTURED 82 $1,204.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XFP10GZROC192LR-RF 10GBASE-ZR and OC192 LR2 XFP Module REMANUFACTURED 8 $9,600.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XPACC-MHDMIVGA-RF Micro-HDMI to VGA adapter cable REMANUFACTURED 1 $105.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XPS-2200-FAN-RF XPS 2200 FAN Module  REMANUFACTURED 1 $117.00 CALL   

Factory Direct XPS-2200-RF EXpandable Power System 2200 REMANUFACTURED 6 $1,500.00 CALL   
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